SDP Part Number  Description Page Position Price

001 HAFLINGER PIN BADGE(Boxed) £13.01
002 HAFLINGER WORKSHOP MANUAL £33.00
003 HAFLINGER T-SHIRT m.l.xI. £10.29
004 HAFLINGER SWEATSHIRT m.l.xl. £25.30
005 HAFLINGER GREEN POLO SHIRT £19.31
006 HAFLINGER MODEL (Ltd. Edition) £45.34
007 HAFLINGER SEW ON BADGE(10x7cm) £9.19
008 HAFLINGER BASEBALL CAP (White) £7.15
009 PARTS BOOK for Haflinger £41.80
010 OIL FILLER CAP (Puch) Chrome 115 12 £5.23
011 PARTS PRICE and STOCK LIST £3.33
0011 PUCH PIN BADGE £6.95
018 EBERSPACHER CLOCKWORK TIMER £29.71
0023 SNOW CHAINS (SET OF 4) £88.00
186 WASHER for cotter pin 505 4 £0.39
365 HAMMER SCREW £0.32
900 0906/07 PETROL PIPE(Pump - Carb)Fabric 145 28 £6.34
900 0915/07 RUBBER HOSE for Oil Backflow 115 16 £1.13
1426 SCREW 5x8mm 125 11* £0.08
3455 FIBRE WASHER for air filter 135 54A £0.13
6033 WASHER WITH PIN £0.51
6037 NUT M4 £0.63
6038 HAND NUT £1.68
14161 CARB REP KIT (WEBER 28 IBMS) £13.55
14643 HAND NUT FOR CARB £3.22
21049 RUBBER BOOT £1.54
21953 HOSE OFF HANDBRAKE 805 26 £0.36
22688 BOLT M8 X 35 £0.98
22751 BALL (steel) 1/4" 215 8 £0.12
22756 BALL (STEEL) 210 62 £0.72
22764 SPLIT PIN for ball joint £0.09
22796 WASHER 4mm Spring for Badge 2105 13 £0.09
22834 BOLT 8x20mm 2040 38* £0.41
22872 BOLT 6x30mm 170 23* £0.21
22895 HEXAGON SCREW 8x50mm 3021 3/3 £0.40
23099 SCREW 5x12mm 2105 3* £0.15
23122 CHEESE HEAD SCREW (rear traff) 1002 28 £0.25
23236 WASHER £0.14
23319 BOLT 5x12mm 56 6 £0.13
23733 SPARK PLUG (Bosch) 901 82 £50.33
23821 BALL RACE 52/25/15 for CVjoint 601 19 £15.75
23826 BALL RACE G/Box D/Start Govenr 208 34 £12.47
23836 BALL RACE 32/12/10mm 130 8 £11.66
24218 BOLT £1.35
24311 WOODRUFF KEY 208 40* £1.98
24365 FIBRE WASHER 6mm for Pet/Pump 145 22 £0.09
24417 NUT 6mm 830 76* £0.13
24771 NUT 4mm 115 6* £0.13
24772 NUT 5mm 125 9* £0.13
24773 NUT 6mm 101 39* £0.13
24774 NUT 7mm 101 14* £0.13
24775 NUT 8mm 120 18* £0.13
24776 NUT 10mm 101 19* £0.17

24793 WASHER 4mm for Badge 2105 12 £0.10



24794

24795

24796

24797

24802

24803

24807

24858

24892

24909

24927

24928

24930

25210

25354

25487

25585

26370

26482

26509

26526

26819

26834

27071

27157

27378

27642

28500

28634

28664

28773

29189

29190

29192

29193

61454

61491

61496
228561
1002692

000 470 0430
000 760 0161
000 825 0701
000 832 0084
000 997 2081
001 462 0230
001 540 7097
001 542 6219
001 545 3726
001 822 7520
001 987 6840
002 544 8432
002 820 4642
003 820 5010
019 1005

WASHER 5mm
WASHER 6mm
WASHER for selector
WASHER 8mm
WASHER

WASHER

WASHER

SCREW

WASHER

WING NUT

BOLT 6x12mm

BOLT 6x15mm

BOLT 6x25mm

NUT 12mm
BOLT M8 x 60

HANDLE GRIPS

BOLT 8x15mm
HEXAGON BOLT
COPPER WASHER 8mm(rocker cover
BOLT 5x10mm
WASHER

WASHER 8mm Spring
WASHER 6mm Spring
FIBRE WASHER
SCREW M5 x 20

BOLT 8x18mm
RUBBER SEAL for Pet.Filler Cap
SPRING for HEADLAMP
WASHER

RUBBER COVER H.T.LEAD to COIL
SPRING

WASHER 7mm Spring
WASHER 5mm Spring
WASHER 10mm Spring
WASHER 12mm Spring
COLLAR

SEAL RING

SCREW NEEDLE

BOLT 8x45 for Front Hub
SPRING

CAP WITH KEYS TD
HANDLE RIGHT
INTERIOR LIGHT TD
HEATER VALVE TD
GROMMET

STEERING LOCK TD
SOLENOID VALVE 12V
RELAY BATT CUT OFF
SWITCH IGNITION TD PINZ
SIDE REPEATER TD
RUBBER BUFFER
WARNING FLASHER RELAY 24V
WIPER MOTOR 24V
DOOR SWITCH TD
GLOW PLUG TD PINZ

130
130
220

805

170
502
2040

135
0201
101
135
135
120
131

160
150
960
405
901

101
125
320
405

505

34*
60*
68

32*

26*
60

6*
r*
42*
33*
56
17
69*

31*

39

83

58*

12

13*
5*

45

£0.07
£0.07
£0.08
£0.20
£1.05
£0.61
£0.10
£1.12
£0.15
£3.05
£0.19
£0.13
£0.15
£0.24
£1.01
£3.87
£0.43
£0.58
£0.20
£0.13
£0.29
£0.07
£0.07
£0.47
£0.21
£0.19
£0.87
£0.98
£2.43
£1.23
£1.36
£0.07
£0.07
£0.07
£0.11
£4.99
£5.83
£2.95
£0.53
£2.24
£58.01
£13.67
£10.87
£15.98
£0.58
£46.75
£28.17
£38.39
£24.75
£10.86
£4.65
£26.18
£52.12
£4.42
£31.03



050 121 23
0501221

050 122 23

050 122 48

050 129 30

050 1317

050 1321

050 440 65

050 822 200

068 127 179

068 130 201

068 130 202

069 105 263

072 117 414
072129717 A
074 115 561

074 121 004

074 145 100

075 103 483
075109 119

075 109 243

075 115 105

075 115 561
075121 113

075 145 701

100 1416

100 1423

100 2510

101 126 431 /07
102 114 540

102 115 0021
102 353 0041
114 997 0290
121 5612

128 1423

128 1641

128 2116

171 44

171 47

171 611 715

175 121 0221
175 315 0391
176 315 0371
191 127 401

201 185 0502
201 220 27

201 232 3200/00
201 252 9935/00
201 410 4009000
201 410 4010000
201 410 4011000
201 410 4012000
201 410 4022000
201 410 4023000
201 410 4024000

RUBBER STOP for Accel/Pedal.
RUBBER DISC

CORK SEAL

RUBBER SEAL

RUBBER PLUG

SPROCKET

OIL SEAL for Governor Housing
WASHER 13 X 8

OIL FILLER CAP (White Plastic)
FUEL FILTER TD PINZ
INJECTOR (EXCHANGE)
INJECTOR FOR TD (new)
PULLEY TD

WATER HOSE TD PINZ
GASKET

OIL FILTER TD PINZ

WATER PUMP TD

VACCUM PUMP

ROCKER COVER GASKET
TIMING BELT

PULLEY

OIL PUMP ASSY TD PINZ

OIL FILTER

THERMOSTAT TD

TURBO (EXCHANGE)
PROTECTING CAP

SPRING

RUBBER BUFFER
PROTECTION STRIP

SCREW TYPE BARREL NIPPLE
FIBER WASHER 12mm
HEADLAMP GLASS

CABLE TIE

RUBBER STRAP for first aid box
SPRING for Choke Control
SPRING for battery box stay
RUBBER PLUG

BRUSH SET FOR WARN WINCH
BRUSH SET FOR WARN WINCH
HOLDER FOR BRAKE LINE
RUBBER PLUG

FIBRE WASHER for float valve
FIBRE WASHER for Zenith Carb
WATER SEPERATOR
DIAPHRAM FOR EBERSPACHER
BANJO BOLT FOR EBERSPACHER
EBERSPACHER HEATER BODY
EBERSPACHER RELAY
DYNA-START FIELD WINDING
DYNA-START FIELD WINDING
DYNA-START FIELD WINDING
DYNA-START FIELD WINDING
DYNA-START FIELD WINDING
DYNA-START FIELD WINDING
DYNA-START FIELD WINDING

815

130

115

010

2510

815

940

2205

815
901

140
140

2925
3040

910
910

910

07

8a

30

34

33

50
28
62

157
70

£0.32
£0.30
£1.54
£8.32
£0.23
£30.16
£3.92
£0.35
£3.49
£7.80
£29.79
£33.00
£32.96
£4.62
£5.81
£10.37
£1.00
£75.15
£16.73
£48.68
£24.28
£180.40
£8.38
£13.78
£409.20
£2.28
£3.34
£3.43
£2.42
£0.88
£0.19
£9.28
£0.41
£5.28
£2.41
£1.19
£0.54
£11.86
£13.26
£0.41
£1.38
£0.10
£0.10
£30.80
£12.33
£3.54
£101.64
£25.75
£33.34
£35.70
£35.70
£33.34
£33.34
£35.70
£35.70



201 410 4025000
201 575 5000/00

201 582 4301
201 585 4303

208 460 4100/06

250 1342
250 1512
250 5504
254 153 190
2540 107 5009
255154 02
281127 417
311813787
321 153 0051
333616 761
350 153 0400
367 154 1102
407 08 0116

443 121 1273 E

460 240 5718
460 401 0125
460 810 0280
460 810 0316
460 810 0514
460 820 0162
460 990 0092
461 545 0126
461 584 0071
461 778 0276
461 792 0162
491 013 2005
500 114 0211
500 3048

501 101 03
501 101 04
501 101 0402
501 101 0411
501 101 08
501 101 0851
501 101 0881
501 101 0891
501 101 0901
501 101 0912
501101 10
501 101 12
501101172
501 101 192
501 101 201
501 101 22
501 101 23
501 101 252
501 101 312
501 101 34
501 101 37
501 101 39

DYNA-START FIELD WINDING
EBERSPACHER REGULATOR
DYNA START END CAP
DYNA START END CAP COMP
EBERSPACHER DRAIN PLUG
SCREW SPECIAL

THRUST SPRING

GROMMET

BULB HOLDER (SWISS)
GLASS FOR MIRROR (SWISS)
AIR CLEANER for Oil Breather
WATER SEPERATOR COMP
HANDLE FOR BATT BOX SK MOD
CABLE SOCKET

NUT FOR AIR CONNECTION
SWITCH (Push)

BATTERY STRIP

FILTER

RUBBER MOUNTING
ENGINE MOUNT TD

PUCH WHEEL CAP FOR G
BADGE (Steyr-Daimler-Puch)
MIRROR HEAD TD AND G
MIRROR ARM LHS TD AND G
LAMP NUMBER PLATE
PANEL CLIP

TRAILER PLUG

LABEL 24V

STRAP FOR HOOD

STRAP

JACK, SWISS ARMY
SELECTOR PIN

GROMMET

PLUG alloy for crankcase
DOWEL

OIL CAP SHIELD

SPRING FOR OIL CAP
BEARING auxiliary for c/shaft
FRONT COVER PLATE

MAIN BEARING standard
MAIN BEARING standard
GASKET for oil sump strainer
OIL STRAINER for sump
STUD for cylinder head

STUD

DIP STICK TUBE

DIPSTICK FOR ENGINE
CRANKCASE comp. 500cc
NUT 7mm Nylock

MACHINED BARREL BOLT
OIL FILLER PIPE old type

OIL CAP BODY

WASHER WITH COLLAR
SPRING CLIP for oil filler cap
HOSE

3040
9011
9011
2925

951

115

1608
95

2219
101

115

105

105
105
101
101
101

101
115
101
820
101
115

115
115

30
35

38

01/5
21

12
26

07

29

27
28

55
23

29
14

27*

91

4B
10

£33.34
£84.02
£25.00
£35.93
£4.87
£8.60
£4.05
£0.76
£4.66
£4.52
£30.69
£48.61
£0.86
£1.12
£4.21
£2.17
£1.78
£5.60
£4.09
£21.23
£12.13
£14.61
£13.45
£31.27
£36.19
£1.54
£13.72
£0.00
£4.30
£9.04
£51.74
£3.36
£1.32
£0.26
£1.08
£0.62
£0.39
£15.73
£21.25
£31.32
£39.69
£2.83
£9.10
£4.87
£0.75
£2.65
£5.27

£181.76

£0.19
£2.89
£11.86
£11.24
£0.86
£0.25
£5.75



501 101 43
501 101 44
501 101 45
501 101 46
501 101 50
501 101 52
501 101 56
50110181
501 101 82
501 102 0319
501 102 0321
501 102 0331
501 102 0341
501 102 0421
501 102 0432
501 102 06
501 102 08
501 102 09
501 102 100
50110211
501 102 13
501 102 14
501 102 15
501 102 172
501 102 19
501 102 2001
501 102 23
501 102 25
501 103 0060
501 103 03
501 103 08/30
501 104 0183
501 104 0283
501 104 09
501 104 10
501104 21
501 104 25
501 104 26
501 105 04
501 105 05
501 105 0801
501 105 0811
501 105 0831
501 105 10
50110511
501 105 13
501 105 14
501 105 16
501 105 17
501 105 202
501 105 212
501 105 32
501 105 33
501 105 34
501 105 35

RUBBER SEAL

RUBBER SEAL

RUBBER SEAL

GASKET for oil filler pipe

MAIN BEARING

ENGINE COVER PLATE Lower RHS
STUD

EXHAUST DEFLECTOR PLATE LHS
EXHAUST DEFLECTOR PLATE RHS

CRANKSHAFT COMPLETE(Standard)

FLYWHEEL MK1 EARLY
DOWEL flywheel to crankshaft
FIXING SCREW

BUSH for FLYWHEEL BOLT
FLYWHEEL FIXING SCREW
WOODRUFF KEY 15mm for c/shaft
SPACER for crankshaft
WOODRUFF KEY 17mm for c/shaft
GEAR SET for distributor
BEARING BUSH for crankshaft
DOWEL

WELCH PLUG for c/shaft
NEEDLE BEARING

PULLEY double "V" (Alloy)
FIXING SCREW for C/shaft Pully
FLYWHEEL 500cc (Model 70 Only)
OIL SEAL

GASKET

BIG END BEARING (Standard)
BUSH for conrod little end
GUDGEON PIN for 500cc piston
VALVE GUIDE (inlet) 1st Repair
VALVE GUIDE (exhaust)1st Rep
ROCKER COVER

GASKET for rockerbox

GASKET for oil return pipe
STUD BOLT

STUD BOLT

CAMSHAFT BEARING

CAM FOLLOWER for camshaft
VALVE (inlet)

VALVE (exhaust)

COLLETT for valve stem

AXLE for rocker

THRUST WASHER for cam follower
ROCKER for exhaust valve
ROCKER for inlet valve

TAPPET for valves

NUT for tappet

PUSH ROD for exhaust valve
PUSH ROD for inlet valve
BEARING BOSS for locker axle
SPRING for cam follower
SPRING for rocker axle

AXLE for cam follower LHS

115

115
115

125

125
125
105

105

105
105
105
105
105
105
105

105

105
105
105

105
105
105
101
101
101
101
101

110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
101
110
110
110
110
110

11

07
11

14
17

18
01

(&)]

10a

10

11

32

12
13

21
19
23
47
48
37
43
46

N

22
23
24
21
10
17
18
19
20
15
16
11
14
13

£2.23
£1.05
£0.95
£0.43
£43.38
£3.19
£3.18
£4.87
£4.87
£343.64
£30.17
£1.07
£18.78
£3.61
£17.85
£0.35
£1.17
£0.37
£20.03
£10.45
£0.12
£0.34
£52.14
£80.95
£5.36
£34.08
£11.25
£0.37
£53.85
£3.70
£7.66
£11.35
£11.35
£16.83
£2.41
£1.17
£1.76
£1.80
£11.57
£5.08
£24.06
£27.65
£0.43
£4.15
£0.15
£21.68
£21.68
£1.79
£0.29
£10.36
£10.69
£3.31
£1.88
£2.28
£4.98



501 105 36
501 105 37
501 105 57
501 105 65
501 105 70
50110572
501 105 73
501 106 012
501 106 072
501 106 0772
501 106 08
501 106 102
501 106 122
501 106 14
501 106 15
501 106 16
501 106 17
501 106 2012
501 106 25/09
501 106 442
501 106 452
501 106 502
501 106 53
501 106 54
501 106 63
501 106 65
501 107 0081
501 107 03
501 107 04
501 107 0541
501 107 0551
501 107 0562
501 107 0572
501 107 0580
501 107 0591
501 107 0601
501 107 0611
501 107 0621
501 107 0631
501 107 0661
501 107 0751
501 107 08
501 107 0802
501 107 0872
501 107 0971
501 107 0991
501 107 17
501 107 40
501 107 43
501 107 47
501 107 48
501 108 0881
501 108 09
501 108 0981
501 108 10

AXLE for cam follower RHS
SPACER for Cam Follower

VALVE COLLETT (not haf)
GASKET for camshaft bearing
WASHER for inlet valve spring
WASHER for Ex. valve spring
VALVE SPRING

DYNA-START DIFFUSER
DYNA-START END PULLEY
ENGINE DEFLECTOR PLATE LHS
DYNA-START PULLEY SHIM
DYNASTART DIFFUSER STRAP
DYNA-START SUPPORT STRAP
DYNA-START STRAP BOLT
DYNA-START STRAP BOLT
DYNA-START CLAMP BOLT
DOWEL for d/start diffuser

FRONT DEFLECTOR PLATE LHS
V-BELTS for DYNA-START (Pair)
ENGINE DEFLECTOR PLATE RHS
ENGINE REAR DEFLECTOR PLATE RH
END PLATE RHS

TOGGLE for blower cowl

SPRING CLIP

DYNA-START rubber packing ring
DYNA-START PULLEY NUT with jaw
HOLLOW SCREW oil press/switch
OIL PUMP GEAR EARLY

OIL PUMP GEAR EARLY

OIL PUMP MUSHROOM VALVE
SCREW for Oil pressure spring

OIL FILTER HOUSING

OIL FILTER BODY

OIL FILTER ELEMENT (Cardboard)
OIL SEAL for Oil Filter Elemnt

OIL SEAL for Oil Filter Cover
RUBBER WASHER Cardbord OilFilt
SPRING for olil filter

BOLT 8x160mm for Oil filter
WASHER FOR FILTER

RUBBER CAP (oil push switch)
SUMP DRAINPLUG

OIL STRAINER CONNECTION

OIL PUMP GEAR

OIL PUMP GEAR

AXLE for oil pump

OIL SEAL oil cooler to c/case
GASKET for oil pump housing
GASKET for Oil Strainer Pipe
RUBBER SEAL

SPRING for oil press.valve
GASKET

GASKET (thick) for petrol pump
THROTTLE SCREW

GASKET (thin) for petrol pump

110
110

110
110
110
110
120
120
125
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
125
120
125
125
125
125

120
120
115

115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
901
101
115
115
115
115
115
115
115

115

150

150

08
12

15
19
56
28
29
24*
29
51
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
68
85
27
16
28
29
30
34
27
17
49
21

10

11

£4.87
£0.96
£1.57
£0.37
£0.37
£0.37
£3.25
£44.43
£14.08
£13.72
£0.37
£3.12
£8.03
£1.17
£1.17
£1.74
£0.24
£7.63
£7.06
£5.58
£22.18
£5.15
£0.74
£0.70
£5.47
£7.96
£5.08
£18.12
£15.63
£2.51
£1.16
£30.97
£5.40
£6.04
£0.51
£2.17
£0.51
£0.46
£1.19
£0.85
£0.55
£1.31
£16.76
£23.60
£29.77
£2.16
£1.23
£0.51
£0.75
£16.48
£0.50
£8.17
£1.08
£3.05
£1.57



501 108 1001
501 108 1062
501 108 27

501 108 3041
501 108 3091
501 108 3101
501 108 3171
501 108 3181
501 108 3201
501 108 3211
501 108 4021
501 108 4031/22
501 108 4031/24
501 108 4051/17
501 108 4051/18
501 108 4081
501 108 4111/3
501 108 4111/50
501 108 4111/55
501 108 4143
501 108 4181/35
501 108 4321
501 108 4341
501 108 4421
501 108 4491
501108 71

501 108 78

501 108 832
501 109 0141
501 109 030
501 109 030 "R"
501 109 06

501 109 07

501 109 09

501 109 3400
501 109 3431
501 109 3441
501 109 3701
501 109 4112
501 109 4361
501 109 4580
501 109 4751
501 109 4810
501 109 4842
501 109 4851
501 112 0652
501 112 09

501 113 02

501 113 042

501 116 0081
501 116 03

501 116 0660
501 116 3022
501 116 3051
501 116 3111

CLAMP

TUBE for Air Filter(D.S.S.Only
GASKET for intake manifold

SPRING petrol pump diaphragm
PETROL PUMP STRAINER (Weber)
PETROL PUMP CAP SEAL (Plastic)
DISC VALVE

SPRING for Weber P/Pump valve
VALVE PLATE for Weber Pump
GASKET for Petrolpump Valve/Pt
GASKET SET

JET

JET

JET

JET

SPRING

JET

JET

JET

SEAL RING FOR WEBER 28IBMS
JET 135 Main (weber)

NUT FOR CHOKE ARM

SCREW

FLOAT FOR SOLEX CARB

FILTER GAUZE

GROMMET SLOTTED

PIN FOR WEBER CARB

AIR FILTER ELEMENT (Mann)
RUBBER CAP for Distrib & Coil
DYNA-START Comp. New Bosch
DYNA - START Bosch.Reconditond
CLAMP for Distributor

O-RING for Distributor shaft

RUBBER COVER

DYNA-START ARMATURE (Complete)
DYNA-START BRUSHES set of 4
DYNA-START BRUSH SPRING
DYNA-START COVER for brushes
CONDENCER Bosch (Mk 1 & Water)
THRUST WASHER for distributor
CONTACT SET Two peice (Early)
ROTOR ARM WATERPROOF DIST
DISTRIBUTOR CAP (Bosch)
CARBON BRUSH for Dist/Cap
RETAINING SPRING for Dist/Cap
EXHAUST CLAMP (Complete)
GASKET for exhaust manifold
RUBBER MOUNTING for Pinz & DHS
CARRYING METAL TUBE(DHSS ONLY)
TURN SPRING

CLUTCH WITHDRAWL FORK (mk1)
CLAMP

CLUTCH FRICTION DISC MK1 EARLY
SPRING Mk1 CLUTCH PRESS.PLATE
RELEASE LEVER FOR 160mm clutch

135
156
145
145
145
145
145
145
145

140

920
140
135
901
901
901
901
901

901
901
901
901
901
901
901

901
901
901
115
156
101
101
810
810
115
160
160
160

20

i

10
17
18
20
21

32

08
38
37
7*
16
65
68
30B
30a
12B

11

£1.67
£2.40
£0.85
£0.37
£0.52
£0.63
£0.26
£0.20
£0.91
£0.19
£6.64
£2.32
£2.32
£2.32
£2.32
£1.33
£1.07
£0.95
£2.32
£1.68
£1.16
£0.24
£1.13
£5.74
£2.16
£0.31
£1.89
£11.30
£0.99
£648.85
£145.20
£1.17
£1.45
£1.77
£107.16
£17.13
£0.69
£7.95
£6.82
£0.14
£5.26
£4.75
£18.10
£0.34
£0.44
£4.14
£0.85
£35.64
£3.49
£1.29
£10.47
£1.12
£37.84
£1.62
£4.62



501 116 3131
501 116 3141
501 116 3171
501 116 3181
501 121 0191
501 121 04
501 121 122
501 122 0140
501 122 0160
501 122 02
501 122 03
501 122 0422
501 122 0461
501 122 0541
501 122 08
501122 10
501 122 292
501 122 35
501 122 43
501 122 44
501 124 04
501 124 0601
501 124 22
501 124 35
501 124 50
501 124 51
501 124 55
501 124 562
501 124 62
501 124 64
501 124 65
501 124 66
501 124 67
501 126 0381
501 126 0541
501 126 13
501 126 22
501 126 302
501 126 34
501 127 30
501 127 41
501 132 0301
501 132 0611
501 132 0621
501 132 0631
501 132 0641
501 132 0651
501 132 0661
501 132 0671
501 132 0681
501 132 0691
501 132 0721
501 132 0731
501 132 122/00
501 132 122/05

NUT FOR CLUTCH
WITHDRAWL RING

RIVET FOR CLUTCH LINING
SPRING CLIP clutch release
ROLL PIN

OIL DEFLECTOR

OIL DRAIN PLUG (Magnetic)
GEAR WHEEL

GEAR SET SDP CAR

OIL SEAL for clutch bell house
GEAR WHEEL

SPEEDO DRIVE

TAB WASHER

OIL SEAL for Speedo Gear
LOCKING PLATE for rev.shaft
SHIM WASHER

SYNCHRO RING

SHIM

THRUST WASHER for Speedo Drive
ADJUSTING SHIM

SPRING FOR GEARLEVER
WASHER

PULL-OFF SPRING

RETAINING RING for 4 x 4 Lever
SELECTOR

SELECTOR FORK

SELECTOR LEVER

SELECTOR

SHIM WASHER

SHIM WASHER

SELECTOR SHAFT

SELECTOR SHAFT

SELECTOR SHAFT

PEDAL RUBBER FOR CAR
BUSH nylon for clutch lever
BUSH nylon for clutch lever
SPRING for brake pedal
CLUTCH CABLE

RUBBER BOOT

CHOKE BRACKET FOR CAR
RUBBER PLUG for tail light
SHIM for threaded bolt

SHIM for Crown Wheel77/66/1,15
SHIM for Crown Wheel77/66/1,25
SHIM FOR CROWN WHEEL
SHIM FOR CROWN WHEEL
SHIM for Crown Wheel77/66/1,5
SHIM for Crown Wheel77/66/1,65
SHIM FOR CROWN WHEEL
SHIM for Crown Wheel77/56/1,58
SHIM FOR CROWN WHEEL
WASHER

WASHER

THREADED SWIVEL PIN
THREADED SWIVEL PIN

160

115

209

315
209
16

16
315
315

2040
835

18
18

810
810
801

1002
301
225
225

225
225

225

301
301

13

17
18

66
25

64

15
56

28
13
14

23

33
40
41
42
42
31
32
34

32a
32
8*
16

60
18
27
27

27
27

27

16
16

£1.33
£9.26
£0.23
£0.64
£0.61
£4.70
£3.28
£175.41
£96.16
£15.05
£67.31
£13.89
£0.75
£0.53
£0.83
£0.85
£60.90
£0.72
£0.15
£0.32
£1.96
£0.10
£0.85
£7.12
£25.00
£8.73
£14.64
£9.78
£0.72
£0.85
£12.33
£10.84
£25.65
£2.72
£1.67
£0.80
£0.80
£46.45
£1.95
£8.02
£0.46
£0.34
£1.32
£1.32
£1.32
£1.32
£1.32
£1.32
£1.32
£1.32
£1.32
£1.43
£0.39
£17.82
£17.82



501 132 122/10
501 132 122/15
501 132 17
501 132 19
501 132 36
501 132 38
501 132 39
501 132 44
501 132 50
501 13251
501 132 52
501 132 53
501 132 54
501 132 55
501 132 56
501 132 57
501 132 58
501 132 59
501 132 60
501 134 0671
501 134 0681
501 134 0761
501 134 18
501 134 25
501 134 26
501 134 27
501 134 29
501 134 30
501 134 38/4
501 134 39
501 134 42
501 134 44
501 134 54
501134 74
501 135 0621
501 135 07
501 135 10
50113511
501 13512
501 13513
501 135 14
501 13515
501 13517
501 135 22
501 136 0079
501 136 0080
501 136 06
501 136 070
501 136 09
501 136 142
501 136 22
501 136 262
501 136 29
501 136 3031
501 136 3201

THREADED SWIVEL PIN
THREADED SWIVEL PIN
RUBBER SEAL for Threaded Pin
SHIM for threaded swivel pin

PIN

THRUST WASHER for diff

WIRE CIRCLIP

TAB WASHER for Diff.side case
SHIM for Crown Wheel 77x66x1,1
SHIM for Crown Wheel 77x66x1,2
SHIM for Crown Wheel 77x66x1,3
SHIM for Crown Wheel 77x66x1,4
SHIM for Crown Wheel 77x66x1,5
SHIM for Crown Wheel 77x66x1,6
SHIM for Crown Wheel 77x66x1,7
SHIM for Crown Wheel 77x56x1,8
SHIM for Crown Wheel 77x66x1,9
SHIM for Crown Wheel 77x66x2
THRUST WASHER WITH NOTCH
THREADED BUSH FOR AXLE
NUT castle 16mm wheel flange
SPACER

THREADED BUSH FOR AXLE
RUBBER BOOT for Swing Axle
SPRING CLIP for rubber boot
SPRING CLIP

COVER FOR AXLE

PACKING RING

SPRING

SPRING

SPRING CLIP

WASHER SPRING

RUBBER SPRING

SQUARE BEARING for Half/Shaft
WASHER for h/brakelever spring
RELEASE KNOB

HAND BRAKE LEVER PAWL

PIN for handbrake pawl
HANDBRAKE RACHET
HANDBRAKE LEVER BOLT
PULLY for handbrake cable
ADJUSTER FOR CABLE
SLOTTED NUT

PLATE FOR HANDBRAKE LEVER

BRAKE CYL.REPAIR KIT 15mm rear

BRAKE CYL. R/KIT 15mm + piston
SWITCH stoplight for mast/cyl

BRAKE CYLINDER 15mm rear Comp

BRAKE CYLINDER BANJO UNION
STRAINER

SPRING CLIP for brake hose
BRAKE HOSE rear

CONNECTOR TWO GANG
GAUZE

DUST COVER

301

301
301

225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225

601

301

302
302

301
805
805
805
805
805
805
805

710
715
930
710
715
716
715
715

710

16

17
18

24
26
17
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
24

38*

15

21
19

12

28
5a

06

09
10
12

37a

35
19
49*
37
49
47

20

£16.20
£17.82
£1.89
£0.39
£6.88
£2.01
£0.36
£0.87
£1.32
£1.32
£1.32
£1.32
£1.32
£1.32
£1.32
£1.32
£1.32
£1.32
£4.72
£9.27
£1.08
£0.55
£8.17
£19.31
£3.07
£2.24
£5.86
£2.68
£2.32
£0.86
£2.08
£0.23
£9.65
£4.38
£0.08
£1.18
£4.28
£0.52
£5.40
£0.65
£5.07
£4.16
£0.90
£2.27
£13.30
£17.95
£15.28
£51.55
£2.08
£1.93
£2.38
£19.72
£3.07
£1.95
£1.90



501 136 3250
501 136 3261
501 141 02
501 141 03
501 141 25
501 141 27
501 141 28 /05
501 141 64
501 142 0201
501 142 08
501 142 08/S
501 142 13
501 142 14
501 143 19
501 147 04
501 147 44
501 155 012
501 155 312
501 161 31
501 163 27
501 163 89
501 163 96
501 166 33
501 171 45
501 171 45
501 171 46
501 171 87
501174 32

501 174 5621/23

501 176 05
501 176 332
501 176 422
501 176 432
501179 412
501179 51
501 179 52
501 179 57
501 179 58
501 181 1482
501 181 1491
501 181 1501
501 181 1701
501 181 24
501 181 272
501 181 572
501 181 680
501 183 1081
501 183 1101
501 183 19
501 184 05
501 185 06
501 185 1071
501 185 1160
501 185 1161
501 185 180

BRAKE BLEED SCREW for Rear Wh.
RUBBER COVER/Brake Bleed Screw
NUT NYLOC

BOLT FOR SUSPENSION

SWIVEL PIN

THRUST WASHER

SHIM WASHER

BUSH FOR SUSPENSION

NUT CASTLE HEAD 14mm/Pivot Pin
WHEEL NUT for Haflinger

WHEEL NUT (17MM HEAD)
SPRING

TAPER BEARING

NUT NYLOC T ROD END
RETAINING PLATE

THRUST WASHER

PLUG SPANNER

SPECIAL TOOL Flyweel Puller
SPRING

HINGE

FIXING ROD

SPRING for heater Distb Flap

RING CLIP

PIN

PIN FOR RUBBER STRAP
RUBBER STRAP(to hold W/Screen)
RUBBER GROMMETT (petrol pipe)
HOOK FOR STRAP

CLIP for W/Screen rubber strap
HAMMER SCREW

HANDLE ASSY FOR CAR

HINGE RHS for engine comp.door
HINGE LHS FOR ENGINE
RUBBER BLOCK FOR SEAT
RUBBER STRAP for Seat (large)
RUBBER STRAP for Seat (small)
SEAT STRAP HOOK (Small)

SEAT STRAP HOOK (Large)
DOOR HANDLE

HINGE FOR HANDLE RIGHT
HINGE FOR HANDLE LEFT

DOOR CHECK STRAP (F/Glass Cab)
PLATE FOR DOOR CHECKSTRAP
DOOR LOCK BUFFER PLATE
DOOR BUFFER PLATE F/Glass Cab
LOCK C/W 2 KEYS

CLIP

CLIP

CLIP

WASHER

GROMMET

BACK PLATE FOR LAMP
WARNING LIGHT (small Red)
WARNING LIGHT (small Green)
FUSE BOX (spade terminals)

710
710

22
22
22

405
701
701

19

901
156

69
2105
150

2105

2040

2305
2305
2305
2305
56 A
56 A
56 A
2809
56 C
2809
2809

2105
940
920

920
920

25
26

12

18
41
12
12

16
24

33

59A
43

35
18

37a

25

22*
24
25
03
10
14
17

22
22

15

16*

14

25

£3.48
£0.95
£0.52
£1.33
£2.09
£1.30
£1.58
£8.32
£1.05
£2.68
£4.35
£5.32
£16.14
£1.33
£1.20
£1.61
£17.38
£12.36
£2.04
£3.36
£1.24
£0.13
£3.77
£6.99
£0.46
£6.03
£0.44
£2.55
£2.26
£0.07
£8.17
£4.43
£4.50
£4.70
£6.47
£6.09
£0.58
£3.05
£7.93
£2.18
£2.18
£3.05
£1.18
£9.50
£7.83
£12.91
£0.20
£0.15
£1.98
£0.32
£0.67
£5.13
£3.92
£3.92
£16.36



501 185 1971
501 185 65
501 185 8101
501 1858121
501 185 8161
501 185 8181
501 185 820
501 185 8361
501 185 84
501 185 8521
501 185 8551
501 185 8561
501 185 87
501 185 89
501 185912
501 186 8021
501 186 8101
501187 1171
501 187 1691
501 188 1051
501 188 21
501188 71
501 192 0240
501 201 0041
501 201 0422
501 201 0511
501 201 0840
501 201 0881
501 201 0888
501 201 0891
501 201 49
501 202 0261
501 202 0351
501 204 0161
501 204 0263
501 204 072
501 204 132
501 204 17/03
501 204 17/04
501 204 17/30
501 205 0821
501 206 0052
501 206 0502
501 206 432
501 207 0021
501 207 0181
501 207 0941
501 207 1110
501 208 0032
501 208 3251
501 208 3261
501 208 3281
501 208 3291
501 208 3321
501 208 3331

BRAIDED CABLE

RUBBER CUSHION for Bosch Horn
BUSH plastic W/screen wiper
CIRCLIP for W/Screen BellCrank
SUPPORT for Head Lamp Reflect
SPRING FOR HEADLAMP
FLASHER UNIT

SCREW FOR LENS

GROMMET (slotted)

LENS FOR INDICATOR - POLY CAB
SPRING for TRAFFICATOR front
GASKET FOR LAMP

BULB 12V 4W

BULB (12v 5w) Festoon

CABLE ASSY

KNOB for Indicator Switch

KEY BLANK for steering lock
RUBBER PLUG

CLIP FOR DOOR PANEL
GROMMET

RUBBER PLUG

RUBBER GROMET for Side Member
PLUG SOCKET COMP

DOWEL c/case main bearing

OIL CAP VALVE CARRIER
ENGINE COVER PLATE Lower LHS
GASKET SET COMPLETE for Engine
MAIN BEARING 1st repair 25mm
BEARING SET for C/Shaft 1stRep
MAIN BEARING 1st repair 25mm
BEARING BUSH

LOCKTAB for flywheel nut
COPPER GASKET for flywheel

OIL SEAL for Rocker Oil Return
FIXING STUD for repair
PROTECTIVE TUBE for push rod
OIL BACKFLOW PIPE

CYLINDER BARRELL

CYLINDER BARREL 70mm 500cc
CYLINDER BARREL 70mm 500cc
VALVE SPRING CUP (exhaust)
DYNA-START PULLEY (centre)
ENGINE DEFLECTOR END PLATE
ENGINE DEFLECTOR PLATE R/LHS
OIL PUMP FRONT

GASKET for oil filter housing
SPRING for Oil Pressure Switch
OIL FILTER ASSY COMP (early)
LEVER for petrol pump

CUP WASHER

SPRING for fuel pump(push rod)
WASHER

RUBBER SEAL

CLIP for Weber Petrol Pump

PUSH ROD for weber PM 24

1029
1020
960
940
930

920
989
989

1001

930
920

56 A

2040
2001
930
101
115
125
101
105
105
105

101
105
101
101
101
101

101
101
101
120
125
125
115
115
115
115
110

145
146

145
146

04
06*

13
15

34

36

02
17b

06
5A
40
30
03
13
00
27

27

45
15
36
50
35
44

31
31
45
04
10
06
27
52
54
50
30

14

16

£3.91
£11.59
£0.37
£0.13
£6.26
£0.46
£17.57
£0.21
£0.85
£4.18
£0.28
£1.45
£0.00
£0.56
£5.90
£1.18
£0.95
£2.48
£0.35
£0.14
£2.66
£0.57
£3.39
£0.24
£13.99
£3.19
£90.46
£31.41
£101.64
£26.02
£31.48
£0.86
£1.07
£2.40
£1.69
£2.18
£1.62
£61.08
£60.52
£54.04
£1.74
£19.44
£5.89
£10.47
£27.17
£0.28
£1.97
£38.54
£16.46
£0.25
£2.17
£0.46
£5.90
£0.43
£6.29



501 208 3352
501 209 0040
501 209 0080
501 209 0102
501 209 0112
501 209 0162
501 209 4112
501 209 4580
501 212 64

501 216 0031
501 224 0691
501 234 0772
501 235 0042
501 236 0241
501 285 1020
501 285 8611
501 285 8621
501 285 8631
501 286 8191
501 301 0010
501 301 0881
501 301 0891
501 302 0314
501 303 0041
501 303 0160
501 307 0740

501 308 4111/11
501 308 4111/55

501 308 4430
501 312 122/10
501 385 0071
501 385 0180
501 385 8232
501 385 8281
501 403 0091
501 403 0093
501 403 0101
501 403 0103
501 407 0412
501 485 0922

501 503 0056/03

502 102 0011
502 104 0012
502 104 0022
502 108 0081
502 108 0010
502 108 0071
502 108 0081
502 108 0102
502 108 0220

502 108 0220 R

502 108 4340
502 185 0060
502 185 0081
502 185 8201

DIAPHRAGM PM24 long
REGULATOR 14v20amp ( Mk1 Haf)
SPARKPLUG SUPPRESSOR (Bosch)
SPARKPLUG LEAD (LHS)360mm Long
SPARKPLUG LEAD (RHS)700mm Long
ROTOR ARM Bosch (Late Type)DSS
CONDENCER (MK 2)Haf and DHSS
CONTACT SET One Piece(Bosch)
SPRING CLIP FOR AIR DUCT
CLUTCH WITHDRAWL FORK
SPRING 4/5th.slct/rod.1/4"ball
BUSHING

HANDBRAKE LEVER SUPPORT
BRAKE PIPE DIST.(Brass 3 Gang)
LIGHT (Amber) Hella (F/G Cab)

LENS for LAMP Hella amberFront
RUBBER SEAL for traff light

RUBBER COVER

SPEEDO CABLE

CRANKCASE for 160mm clutch

MAIN BEARING 2nd Repair 0.50mm
MAIN BEARING 2nd Repair 0.50mm
CRANKSHAFT 2ndRep Factory Exch
BIG END BEARING BOLT
CONNECTING ROD (Complete)

OIL PRESSURE SWITCH (Bosch)
JET

JET ( Idle for Solex Carb )
CARBURETOR needle valve(Solex)
THREADED BOLT for s/axle 2ndRP
HEADLAMP REAR COVER

FUSE BOX (6 Conections)

REAR LAMP (PUCH CAR)

RUBBER SEAL FOR REAR LAMP
PISTON RING 500cc 70mm DHSS
PISTON RING 500cc 70.5mm DHSS
PISTON RING 500cc Oil for DHSS
PISTON RING OIL 500cc DSS70.5m
OIL COOLER MK 1 TYPE

STARTER CABLE

PISTON 70.5mm(500cc)with rings
FLYWHEEL FIXING SCREW/Model 70
CYLINDER HEAD LHS 500CC RECON
CYLINDER HEAD RHS 500CC RECON
SCREW FUEL LINE/CARB
CARBURETTOR Comp.Solex 32 PC1
GASKET Paper for DHSS Carb
ADAPTOR FOR CARB

INLET MANIFOLD

WEBER CARBURETTOR COMPLETE
WEBER CARBURETTOR RECON
CLAMP SCREW for Carburettor
WIREING LOOM (DSS only)

RUBBER SEAL FOR LAMP

CLAMP SPRING

901
901
901
901
901
901

810
220

805
715
989
989
989

105
105
105
105
105
901

144
144
301
940
920

105
105
105
105
115

105
105

101

141

135

140

901

960

78a
75a
76a
39
34
41

30A
71

43
20
22
26

27
28
0314
20
17
84

39
60
16
15
25a

24
24
25
25
33

22

32

01

12

43

86

27

£8.42
£69.61
£3.47
£3.42
£4.14
£5.70
£6.85
£3.67
£3.17
£16.48
£0.65
£17.86
£8.33
£8.06
£11.66
£8.78
£4.64
£1.76
£10.64
£202.87
£26.02
£31.41
£200.86
£2.78
£50.24
£13.07
£3.32
£2.97
£3.67
£21.40
£9.82
£16.98
£35.90
£4.64
£6.78
£7.37
£7.30
£7.30
£56.06
£11.06
£38.53
£3.89
£92.87
£105.95
£1.93
£93.34
£0.10
£1.63
£97.61
£163.15
£119.70
£2.08
£9.32
£14.52
£2.31



502 285 0100
502 585 8192
503 105 73

503 108 0621

503 303 2017/03

504 105 0010
504 106 0052
504 108 0072
504 108 0072
504 108 0101
504 108 0122
504 108 0131
504 108 0390
504 108 0390/0
504 108 3061
504 108 3431
504 108 3441
504 108 3521
504 108 3531
504 108 3541
504 108 3561
504 108 3571
504 108 4011
504 108 4021
504 108 4051
504 108 4062
504 108 4092
504 108 4101
504 108 4121
504 108 4141
504 108 4152
504 108 4156
504 108 4201
504 108 4281
504 108 4301
504 108 4311
504 108 4331

504 108 4341/70
504 108 4400/15

504 108 4411
504 108 4421
504 108 4472
504 108 4490
504 108 4511
504 108 4591
504 108 4601
504 108 4611
504 108 4621
504 108 4631
504 108 4641
504 108 4651
504 108 4672
504 108 4681
504 108 4691
504 108 4701

CONNECTING PLUG for H/Lampbulb
HEADLAMP REFLECTOR

DOUBLE VALVE SPRING

ANGLE BRACKET

PISTON 81.00 Special High/Comp
CAMSHAFT COMPLETE

ENGINE DEFLECTOR END PLATE LHS
CLAMP FOR FILTER

AIR CLEANER CONNECTION MK1
RUBBER HOSE for air cleaner
CLAMP

GASKET (thick) for Webber Carb
FUEL PUMP RECON SOLEX
SOLEX PUMP COMPLETE NEW
PIN for diaphagm

PETROL STRAINER for Solex Pump
SEAL RING for Solex Petrolpump
PIN

PIN for Carburettor

SPRING

SPRING for Solex Petrol Pump
SPRING PLATE

CARBURETTOR TOP (Weber)
GASKET for Weber Carb Top
SPRING FOR PUMP

PISTON FOR PUMP

PRESSURE VALVE for weber carb
JET Accelerating 50 (weber)
GASKET FOR WEBER CARB
BUTTERFLY

AXLE FOR THROTTLE

SPINDLE

RETORSION SPRING (Weber carb)
CARBURETTOR IDLE MIX SCW/Weber
BOLT for carb.clamp (weber)

JET Blast for main jet (weber)

SEAL WASHER

JET for Weber Carb
CARBURETTOR needle valve/Weber
ROD for Weber Carburettor

SPRING CLIP for Weber Carb
CARBURETTOR FLOAT for Weber32
CHOKE FLAP

SPRING return for carb (weber)
LINKAGE ROD

CLIP

RETAINING CLIP

AIR ADJ SCREW

SPRING

GASKET for Carburettor (Solex)
GASKET for Carburettor (Solex)
CARBURETTOR FLOAT/solex 40 PID
CARBURETTOR Float Axle (Solex)
CLIP for SOLEX CARB

JET

960
940

105

125

135

135

145
147
147

140
140

141
140
140

140
140
140
140

140
140
140
140
140

140

144
144
144
144
144

28

22

10a

19

O

02

(o]

10

23
28
30
31

40
41
42
47

51

20
27
32
33
34

£3.17
£24.19
£13.43
£0.97
£94.59
£85.02
£6.01
£4.43
£0.00
£8.35
£1.68
£3.36
£79.51
£97.03
£0.13
£0.76
£0.35
£7.39
£0.20
£0.78
£0.65
£3.77
£10.48
£2.93
£2.15
£6.93
£1.62
£1.62
£0.70
£5.25
£5.12
£5.60
£0.79
£2.55
£0.34
£1.55
£0.18
£2.52
£7.94
£1.30
£0.47
£25.70
£7.95
£0.70
£4.57
£0.46
£0.10
£1.45
£0.20
£0.87
£0.46
£3.97
£0.37
£0.81
£2.08



504 108 4711
504 108 4722
504 108 4781
504 108 4790
504 109 0010
504 113 0131
504 122 0020
504 122 0030
504 122 0322
504 122 0361
504 122 0391
504 124 0032
504 136 3052
504 136 3061
504 136 3071
504 136 3081
504 172 0161
504 172 0201
504 172 0211
504 172 0221
504 172 0271
504 176 0271
504 186 0300
504 208 0091
504 208 0122
504 208 0190
504 208 0300
504 208 3331
504 208 3352
504 209 0010
504 209 0020
504 209 0090
504 224 0281
504 226 0012
504 236 0040
504 279 0381
506 103 0060
506 105 0040
506 116 0022
506 203 0060
506 303 0060
506 403 0060
507 107 0081
508 107 0010
508 107 0030

508 166 0448/07

604 4163
6220 266 9031
690 102 0010
690 102 0020
690 106 0292
690 106 0302
690 108 0671
690 112 0012
690 112 0032

SCREW for Solex Carb
CARBURRETTOR DIAPHRAGM/Solex40
SPRING for Carburettor (Solex)
CARBURETTOR THROT/VALVE(Solex)
VOLTAGE REGULATOR

PLAIN WASHER 12mm

4TH SPEED GEARS 23/30 Apk

5Th SPEED GEARS

GEAR 3rd speed (layshaft)
SYNCHRONIZER RINGfor5041220360
SYNCHRO RING

PLATE - APP UNKNOWN

FILLER CAP

FILTER for brake fluid resivor

JOINT RING

CONTAINER BRACKET

RUBBER SEAL for window catch
RUBBER SEAL for window catch
END NUT for window catch

PIN for window catch

SCREW 6x10mm countersunk
SPRING for engine comp. lid
SWITCH TOGGLE TYPE

JOINT RING

CLAMP for MK 1 AIR FILTER
PETROL PUMP (Comp) Weber
PETROL PUMP REPAIR KIT (Weber)
PUSH ROD for Weber PM 26
DIAPHRAGM PM 26 PM 27 short
REGULATOR 12volt (Bosch)
STARTER SOLENOID

HORN (Bosch 12 volt Comp)

BRASS BUSH

CABLE ASSY

BRAKE RESERVOIR TANK
RUBBER STRAP for W/Screen APT
BEARING SHELL (AS 501 103 0060
CAMSHAFT Complete

CLUTCH PLATE for 4 speed G/box
BIG END BEARING 1st repair25mm
BIG END BEARING2nd repair 50mm
BEARING SHELL 4th REP

SCREW for Oil Switch

OIL FILTER ASSY.COMP spin off
OIL FILTER (Spin Off Type)
SEALING STRIP

WASHER

RUBBER MOUNT

PULLEY (PTO GOVERNOR)
PULLEY (650 Stationary Engine)
DYNA START STRAP WITH BRACKET
DYNA START STRAP WITH BRACKET
GASKET

EXHAUST PIPE 650 Stat.Engine
EXHAUST PIPE 650 Stat.Engine

144
144
144
144
901

209
209
209
209

715
715
715
715
2809
2809
2809
2809
2809
2040

136
145
145
145
145
901

930

715
2105

110
160
105
105

115
116
116
2611

105
105

155
155

37 £0.48
40 £1.79
66 £0.37
1 £15.98
16 £0.00
£0.21
4A £150.57
TA £150.57
31 £117.01
34d £30.35
£32.25
£5.76
32 £1.97
37 £4.80
36 £2.23
38 £7.21
74 £0.12
75 £0.19
76 £1.89
72 £0.20
71 £0.13
35 £0.62
£5.21
£2.24
10 £2.20
1 £46.97
£11.98
5 £6.29
7 £17.73
16 £46.99
£39.95
26 £16.30
£0.75
£11.35
31 £26.08
35a £3.73
£36.76
1 £107.25
02 £36.10
21 £20.12
21 £22.14
£31.08
56 £4.50
50 £97.23
58 £6.06
£1.78
9* £1.13
£2.56
33B £29.71
33B £20.71
£3.34
£3.34
£0.40
01 £23.66
02 £23.60



690 114 0231
690 114 0231
690 114 0272
690 114 0301
690 114 0311
690 114 0332
690 116 0110
690 116 0121
690 116 0141
690 121 0021
690 121 0031
690 121 0051
690 122 0011
690 126 0031
690 126 0071
690 126 0081
690 126 0091
690 208 0402
6920 775 1904
6920 775 1908
6920 775 1929
700 027 1473
700 043 0412
700 101 0031
700 101 0061
700 101 0072
700 101 0220
700 101 0222
700 101 0231
700 101 0272
700 101 0282
700 101 0291
700 101 0301
700 101 0381
700 101 0391
700 101 0422
700 101 0441
700 101 0502
700 101 0572
700 101 0601
700 101 0802
700 101 0812
700 101 0851
700 101 0872
700 101 0891
700 102 0020
700 102 0042

700 103 0061/10
700 103 0061/30
700 103 0150/03
700 104 0041/03
700 104 0044/03

700 104 0061
700 104 0302
700 106 0012

SUPPORT

BEARING BRACKET

GOVERNOR CONTROL SHAFT
FIBRE WASHER

FLEXIBLE WASHER

BUSH for governor (stat eng)

FLEXI COUPLING 650 Stat.Engine
Driver650cc Stationary Engine

DISC 650cc Stationary Engine
COVER 650cc Stationary Engine
BEARING BUSH 650cc Stat.Engine
GASKET 650cc Stationary Engine
DRIVE SHAFT 650cc Stat.Engine
WITHDRAWL SHAFT 650cc Stat/Eng
SPRING for HUB 650cc Stat/Eng
PLATE 650cc Stationary Engine
SLEEVE 650cc Stationary Engine
INTAKE MANIFOLD STAT ENG
PLATE

COVER WITH PLAQUETTE
RUBBER CHORD 12 X 700mm
COVER FOR HORN BUTTON
STEERING AXLE CENTRE PIN
GASKET between Oil/Fill&Gov
COVER PLATE REAR 160mm clutch
LOWER COVER PLATE LHS

OIL CAP Complete (early)

OIL FILLER CAP M.K.1

BREATHER PIPE

LOWER DEFLECTOR PLATE L.H.S
LOWER DEFLECTOR PLATE R.H.S
LOWER DEFLECTOR PLATE L.H.S
LOWER DEFLECTOR PLATE R.H.S
INTERMEDIATE RING bell housing
STUD 10x55mm

COVER PLATE front 180mm clutch
LOWER COVER PLATE (Centre mk2)
AIR DEFLECTOR for heater

TUBE FOR DIPSTICK

RUBBER SEAL for OIL CAP

OIL CAP (Top Cap)

OIL CAP (Bottom Cap)

SEAL FOR CAP

OIL FILL CAP (White Plastic)
SPRING (coil)for Oil Cap Valve
PULLEY FOR CRANKSHAFT/Govenor
PULLY DOUBLE "V" C/Shaft(Steel
GUDGEON PIN for 653cc piston
GUDGEON PIN

PISTON 79.99 mm STD + Gud/Pin
CYLINDER BARREL 80mm Tol. 1
CYLINDER BARRELL 81MM
WASHER 8mm for Cylinder Head
OIL BACKFLOW PIPE RHS
BLOWER COVER EARLY ROUNDED

130
130

130
130
160
160
160
201
201
201
210
170
170
170
170

930
505
130
125
125
115
115

125
125
125
125
201
101
125
125
125

115
115
115
115
115
115
105
105
105

105
101

101
101

61
36

64
66
40
41
43
11
02
10
01
02
08
09
10

25

32
16
13
01

20
21
22
23
44
17
15
16
17a

04
04
15
13
12
08
33
12
26

22
31

25
44a

£24.20
£5.24
£5.25
£0.10
£1.69
£4.75
£18.41
£15.19
£37.95
£51.50
£15.32
£0.36
£39.30
£16.26
£1.16
£12.78
£1.88
£126.31
£1.10
£11.87
£1.33
£7.57
£41.10
£0.72
£20.70
£15.59
£25.44
£3.49
£1.84
£11.69
£11.65
£22.58
£22.04
£13.95
£1.54
£32.01
£18.56
£9.52
£2.55
£1.07
£9.27
£8.02
£0.98
£4.14
£0.10
£41.67
£107.53
£19.89
£13.78
£94.79
£80.87
£93.17
£0.20
£1.69
£21.36



700 106 0031
700 106 0052
700 106 0061
700 106 0082
700 106 0201
700 106 0261
700 106 0271
700 106 0281
700 106 0302
700 106 0311
700 106 0422
700 106 1102
700 106 1152
700 106 1172
700 107 0191
700 107 0202
700 107 0222
700 107 0231
700 108 0051
700 108 0062
700 108 0150
700 108 0150R
700 108 0161
700 108 0171
700 108 0351
700 108 0490
700 108 0512
700 108 0520
700 108 0582
700 108 0762
700 108 0782
700 108 0800
700 108 0820
700 108 0830
700 108 0891
700 108 0901
700 108 0912
700 108 0922
700 108 0932
700 108 0951
700 108 0968
700 108 1000
700 108 1182
700 108 1202
700 108 1230
700 108 1272
700 108 1782
700 108 1942
700 108 1992
700 108 2151
700 108 2490
700 108 2612
700 108 2621
700 108 2632
700 108 2642

DYNA-START PULLEY NUT
DEFLECTOR PLATE RHS

CABLE CLAMP

REAR DEFLECTOR PLATE RHS
SPRING CLIP for Blower Housing
CLIP

CONNECTING PIECE

RETAINING SPRING

AIR VENT

RUBBER BELOW for blower hood
AIR VENT

DYNASTART FAN

DYNA-START PULLEY (centre)hard
DYNA - START END PULLEY (APK)
RUBBER SEAL

DEFLECTOR PLATE for oil cooler
OIL COOLER (New Type)

CLAMP SPRING/oil cooler vent
ANGLE for carb. return spring

AIR INTAKE TUBE
CARBURETTOR (Zenith 32 NDX)
CARBURETTOR RECON

GASKET thick/fibre carb/in-man
GASKET Fibre for Zenith carb

NUT 8mm.(12mm across flat)Carb
PETROL FILTER ASSEMBLY
REDUCING PIECE for filter
PETROL PIPE filter to pump
THROTTLE VALVE ACTUATING LEVER
CLAMP for AIR FILTER (early)
SCREW FOR AIR FILTER

OIL BATH AIR CLEANER comp
OIL BATH AIR CLEANER Comp
BRACKET FOR FILTER

SQUARE NUT M6

RUBBER SEAL for oil bath

OIL BATH STRAINER

OIL CONTAINER for air filter
RETAINING BOLT for air vent
HOSE CLAMP LOCK

HOSE STRAP (Price per metre)
WEBER CARB COMP 32 ICS

AIR CLEANER CONECTION MK. 1
CLIP

WEBER CARB COMP (STAT ENG)
HAND SCREW

CONNECTION CENTRIFUGAL TYPE 3
CYCLONIC FILTER

CONNECTION CENTRIFUGAL TYPE 4
GASKET (foam) AIR CLEANER
AIR FILTER ASSY / WEBER CARB
AIR FILTER COVER

SEAL RING for air filter lid

COVER for AIR FILTER (inner)
FIXING ANGLE FOR WEBER

120
125
920
125
125

125
125
125
125
120
120
120
125
125
115
125
815

140
140
135
135
135
145
150
150
815

135
135
137

135
135
135
135
125
125

136

170

170
170

135
135
135

19

35

19

53
54
51
30

4a
5A
41
40
33
42
29

19
20
14*
30
15
16
24

(G20

A WN

57*
58*

10

11

52

53
51

£12.80
£46.94
£0.81
£18.08
£1.05
£2.05
£5.74
£4.60
£19.32
£15.16
£22.19
£68.64
£25.20
£15.59
£15.38
£15.28
£117.23
£11.34
£0.61
£8.05
£683.12
£289.30
£3.34
£2.08
£0.15
£23.52
£1.07
£5.18
£7.82
£8.81
£0.99
£60.73
£38.75
£14.14
£0.11
£3.51
£10.43
£14.84
£3.99
£0.62
£1.35
£129.82
£18.91
£0.78
£133.61
£2.08
£22.54
£16.27
£53.92
£0.70
£46.00
£10.33
£1.62
£5.15
£2.07



700 108 2652
700 108 2662
700 108 2710
700 108 2790
700 108 3011
700 108 3022
700 108 3031
700 108 3041
700 108 3199
700 108 4012
700 108 4031
700 108 4041

700 108 4051/55

700 108 4061

700 108 4081/80

700 108 4110
700 108 4121
700 108 4131
700 108 4161
700 108 4181
700 108 4201
700 108 4221
700 108 4231
700 108 4251
700 108 4261
700 108 4271
700 108 4280
700 108 4351
700 108 4381
700 108 4420
700 108 4451
700 108 4472
700 108 4481
700 108 4500
700 108 4511
700 108 4521
700 108 4531
700 108 5012
700 108 5052
700 108 5062
700 109 0040
700 109 0050
700 109 0061
700 109 0090
700 109 0100
700 109 0110
700 109 0122
700 109 0151
700 109 0171
700 109 0192
700 109 0200
700 109 0252
700 109 4010
700 109 4020
700 109 4032

FIXING BRACKET (ZENITH CARB)
FIXING ANGLE top Zenith/Carb
KIT FOR WEBER CARB / FILTER
AIR FILTER KIT SA WEBER COMP
OLIVE FOR FUEL PIPE

PETROL FILTER CARTRIDGE
PETROL FILTER glass bowl
RUBBER RING for Pet/Filt bowl
REPAIR KIT
CARBURETTORdouble float/Zenith
JET Air Correction 240 (Zenith

JET MAIN (Zenith Carburettor)
SLOW RUNNING JET 55

RUBBER SEAL for Zenith Carb
STARTER JET

PUMP PISTON for Zenith Carb
GASKET

GASKET FOR TOP COVER

SEAL RING for Zenith Carb
SPRING CLIP for Carburettor
RETAINING SCREW

LENS HEAD SCREW

THROTTLE VALVE SHAFT
GASKET for Zenith Carburettor

AIR ADJUSTMENT SCREW
SPRING for Zenith Carb pumprod
PUMP ROD (Zenith Carburettor)
IDLE ADJUST SCREW(Zenith Carb)
THRUST SPRING/adjusting screw
LEVER for choke Zenith Carb
BOLT (Slotted for Zenith Carb)
VALVE

PETROL PIPE SCREW to Carb
FUEL LINE BRAIDED

SEAL RING (Zenith Carb)

SEAL RING (Zenith Carb)

SEAL RING (Zenith Carb)

PLATE FOR FUEL PUMP MOUNT
PETROL PUMP MOUNT (ELECTRIC)
PETROL PIPE BANJO

REGULATOR ASSY COMP SUPPRESSED
DISTRIBUTOR COMPLETE W.PROOF

RUBBER CAP for Suppressor
SPARK PLUG LEAD waterproof H.T
SPARK PLUG LEAD waterproof LHS
SPARK PLUG LEAD waterproof RHS
H.T LEAD (Coil to Distributor)

DUST COVER for Distributor

DUST PLUG for Distributor

ROTOR ARM Bosch (Early Type)
COIL 12v.Bosch (Navy)

SPARK PLUG (Shielded)
RESITANCE (waterproof)for APK
DISTRIBUTOR CAP Waterproof APK
CONTACT SET use 710 109 5230

135

145
145
145

140
140
140

140

140

140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140

140

140
140
140

910
901
910
910
910
901
901
901
901
910
910
910
910
910

56

32
33
34

52
66
67

71

91

152
103e
50
62

30
26
48
42
11
12
141
196

162

76
102
104

30
79
77
75
76
77
45
a7
39
25
82
94
36
4041

£1.96
£1.76
£4.20
£37.63
£0.15
£15.86
£3.53
£0.61
£0.00
£13.26
£5.47
£10.54
£10.14
£2.17
£10.95
£20.68
£1.17
£9.32
£0.13
£0.44
£0.96
£1.45
£23.63
£1.69
£4.13
£0.20
£20.12
£1.13
£0.48
£2.17
£1.52
£32.81
£4.18
£5.35
£0.58
£0.74
£0.37
£4.62
£5.87
£2.07
£163.21
£159.50
£1.52
£42.42
£20.86
£24.06
£4.20
£1.30
£0.48
£5.78
£86.54
£17.86
£31.65
£39.08
£5.15



700 109 4042
700 110 0009
700 110 0009/R
700 110 902

700 112 0302/SS
700 112 0302'S'
700 112 0381
700 112 0392
700 112 0392/SS
700 112 0421
700 112 0612/SS
700 112 0612'S'
700 112 0632'S'
700 112 0632'SS
700 112 0662
700 112 0662'S'
700 112 0662'SS
700 112 0682/SS
700 112 0682'S'
700 112 0702/SS
700 112 0702'S'
700 112 0722
700 112 0732
700 112 0772'S
700 112 0772/SS
700 112 1031
700112 1132
700 114 0021
700 114 0041
700 114 0051
700 114 0062
700 114 0102
700 114 0121
700 114 0132
700 114 0139
700 114 0141
700 114 0192
700 114 0212
700 114 0241
700 114 0271
700 114 0282
700 114 0291
700 114 0322
700 114 0341
700 114 0362
700 114 0371
700 114 0381
700 114 0401
700 114 0412
700 114 0432
700 114 0451
700 114 0461
700 116 0032
700 116 0042
700 116 3010

CONTACT SET use 710 109 5230
ENGINE COMP NEW MK 1

ENGINE COMP MK1 RECON

DRIVE SHAFT

SILENCER (ROUND, STAINLESS)
SILENCER (Round Version)
BRACKET for Round Silencer
EXHAUST MANIFOLD/S.D.P.Orignal
MANIFOLD (STAINLESS)
RESTRICTOR PLATE
CONNECTING PIPE (S.STEEL)
EXHAUST CROSS/PIPE(Heat Exch)
EXHAUST MANIFOLD MildSteel RHS
EXHAUST MANIFOLD Stainless RHS
EXHAUST MANIFOLD(Original) LHS
EXHAUST MANIFOLD MildSteel LHS
EXHAUST MANIFOLD Stainless LHS
CONNECTING PIECE LHS (S.STEEL)
EXHAUST CON/PIPE (M/Steel) LHS
CONNECTING PIECE RHS (S.STEEL)
EXHAUST CON/PIPE (M/Steel) RHS
BRACKET for heat ex. RHS
BRACKET for heat ex. LHS
SILENCER FLAT

SILENCER (FLAT, STAINLESS)
PLATE

BRACKET

GOVERNOR HOUSING COVER
GOVERNOR PULLEY

SHAFT FOR GOVERNOR

LEVER inside Governor

BRACKET for Govenor

GASKET for Governor Housing
GOVERNOR CENTREFUGE
GOVERNOR COMPLETE

SPACER

GOVERNOR CONTROL ROD to Zenith
GOVERNOR ACTUATING LEVER
GOVERNOR LEVER SUPPORT

EYE BOLT for Governor Spring
GOVERNOR SPINDLE(Zenith Carb)
THROTTLE for governor
GOVERNOR LEVER

SUPPORT for governor

ADJUSTING LEVER for governor
SPRING

GOVERNOR HOUSING early
BUTTERFLY

SPINDLE FOR BUTTERFLY

ROD FOR ACCELERATOR

CROSS PIN FOR GOVERNOR
ADJUSTING PIN

CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING APP UN
CLUTCH FORK LEVER

CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE EARLY M1

910

155
155
155
155
155

156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
155
155
130

130
130
130
130

130
130
130
130
130
130
130

131
131
131
131

130
130

130
160

41

06
11
01

15
15
la
la
01
01
01

02
2A
2a
1la
11
06

1la
16a
02

11
21

10
19a
36
44
42
47A
49a

62
64
66
60

a7
1E

1C
03

£5.15
£3,569.50
£3,280.20
£107.34
£154.00
£132.00
£11.66
£239.84
£154.00
£1.46
£77.00
£114.75
£68.02
£66.00
£66.78
£68.02
£66.00
£33.00
£29.04
£33.00
£29.04
£5.90
£5.90
£139.70
£93.50
£0.00
£0.40
£8.87
£7.56
£5.35
£2.75
£13.01
£0.37
£94.95
£56.10
£0.24
£4.00
£5.73
£9.06
£1.86
£24.57
£1.82
£6.19
£11.30
£12.84
£0.86
£17.02
£2.96
£7.73
£3.18
£3.34
£14.84
£20.79
£7.94
£73.92



700 116 3022
700 116 3030
700 116 3051
700 116 3151
700 116 3251
700 116 3261
700 116 3271
700 116 3281
700 116 3291
700 116 3301
700 116 3311
700 116 3321
700 116 3331
700 116 3361
700 121 0291
700 121 0302
700 121 0321
700 121 0331
700 121 0342
700 121 0351
700 121 0361
700 121 0372
700 121 0401
700 121 0411
700 121 0432
700 121 0471
700 121 0501
700 121 0531
700 121 0541
700 121 0551
700 121 0561
700 121 0571
700 121 0591
700 121 0612
700 121 0621
700 121 0651
700 121 0792
700 121 0802
700 121 0812
700 121 0821
700 121 0831
700 121 0851
700 121 0861
700 121 0902
700 121 0911
700 122 0371
700 122 0600
700 122 0601
700 122 0631
700 122 0662
700 122 0672
700 122 0731
700 122 0741
700 122 0751
700 122 0811

CLUTCH DISK MK1 EARLY
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING MK 1
CLUTCH SPRING

SPRING CLIP

SPRING FOR CLUTCH PLATE
SPRING CUP

SWIVEL PIN

CLUTCH PLATE RELEASE FINGER
WASHER

ADJUSTING NUT

WITHDRAWL RING

SPRING for clutch press.plate
YOKE FOR CLUTCH

SPRING CLIP for CLUTCH PLATE
COVER for gear housing

OIL DEFLECTOR

RETAINING PLATE

COVER PLATE for Gearbox PTO
SELECTOR BOX HOUSING
BEARING BUSH for selector
RETAINING PLATE

COVER PLATE EARLY

SEAL RING

INTERMEDIATE PLATE/selecthouse
BEARING for SELECTOR ROD
BUSHING

LOCK WASHER

GASKET for inspection cover
GASKET paper for insp/cover

CABLE SUPPORT FOR INSP COVER

GASKET for PTO OUTLET
RETAINING PLATE

HALF WASHER

DIP STICK FOR GEARBOX
RETAINING PLATE for gearbox
LOCKING PLATE

BUSH for Selector Rod

GEARBOX CREEPER GEAR HOUSING

GEARBOX INTERMEDIATE FLANGE
SUPPORTING FLANGE in G/Box
RETAINER

TAB WASHER

GASKET for gearbox

COVER , UPPER GEAR CHANGE
GASKET selector house cover
SPLINED BUSH

GEAR

GEAR WHEEL

THRUST WASHER

GEAR WHEEL for mainshaft
LAYSHAFT GEAR for Apk
SPACER for Layshaft

BUSH for 4th speed gear
THRUST WASHER 3rd/4th speed
CLUTCH SHAFT

160
160
160

161
160
160
160
160
205

205

220
205

205
205

205
205

205

811

209
205
220
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205

209
209
209
209
209

8
10
11

13
14
15
15a
10a
60

84

46
67

66
77

61
68

86

33

16a
86
72
46
34
43
82
79
47
71
72

19
3la
06
35
33

£37.84
£36.58
£2.32
£0.86
£2.55
£1.54
£13.88
£4.62
£1.76
£1.08
£9.04
£1.05
£0.45
£0.29
£12.54
£2.48
£3.80
£5.89
£33.15
£1.78
£2.51
£10.88
£0.61
£0.87
£11.15
£25.40
£2.28
£0.35
£0.29
£6.44
£0.19
£13.52
£0.62
£5.43
£3.49
£0.61
£12.79
£62.66
£80.83
£13.90
£3.03
£1.05
£1.19
£14.05
£2.74
£8.39
£20.01
£17.22
£2.33
£67.00
£75.55
£7.52
£16.46
£8.03
£18.50



700 122 0821
700 122 0851
700 122 0871
700 122 0931
700 122 0941
700 122 0951
700 122 0961
700 122 1001
700 122 1011
700 122 1021
700 122 1031
700 122 1041
700 122 1061
700 122 1071
700 122 1101
700 122 1111
700 122 1121
700 122 1131
700 122 1141
700 122 1161
700 122 1171
700 122 1181
700 122 1221
700 122 1240
700 122 1271
700 122 1280
700 122 1301
700 122 1311
700 122 1351
700 122 1371
700 122 1381
700 122 1391
700 122 1451
700 122 1453
700 122 1471
700 122 2250
700 122 2271
700 122 2302
700 122 2351
700 122 2511
700 122 2521
700 122 2541
700 122 2542
700 122 2550
700 122 2581
700 122 2601
700 122 2612
700 122 2621
700 122 2631
700 122 2641
700 122 2651
700 122 2661/01
700 122 2661/02
700 122 2661/03
700 122 2661/04

THRUST WASHER for gearbox
SUPPORT RING for G/Box
CIRCLIP for G/BOX BALL RACE
THRUST WASHER

GEAR

SPLINED BUSH for PTO shaft
THRUST WASHER

CLUTCH PIECE EARLY
WASHERS

THRUST WASHER 4th speed
DISC RING

LOCKING KEY

NUT

TAB WASHER for layshaft
BLOCKING RING 2/3rd Gear
CIRCLIP for synchro hub
SPRING FOR SYNCHRO HUB

SPRING for G/BOX SYNCRO/HUB

LOCK KEY for synchro hub
BLOCKING RING 4/5th Gear
CIRCLIP for 4/5th synchro

SPRING for G/BOX SYNCHRO/HUB

SPRING

GEAR SET 5th Speed Complete
BEARING BUSH for layshaft.
GEAR SET for Gear box
SPACER for reverse shaft
WASHER for gearbox

PTO SHAFT EARLY

PTO HOUSING COVER early

THRUST WASHER for crown wheel

BUSH (Brass) for gearbox
BUSH brass for gearbox
BEARING BUSH for gearbox
FLANGE FOR PTO

SLIPPING GEAR early 4 speed
CIRCLIP

PROTECTING SLEEVE for PTO
GEAR SHAFT

WASHER

DOUBLE GEAR for PTO Shaft
PTO SHAFT in gearbox

PTO SHAFT for gearbox
INTERMEDIATE SHAFT

GEAR WHEEL

PACKING RING

GEAR WHEEL

SPLINED HUB for gearbox
CENTERING SLEEVE for gearbox
DIFF LOCK SHAFT

SPLINED BUSH for gearbox
ADJUSTING RING
ADJUSTING RING
ADJUSTING RING
ADJUSTING RING

209
209
310

215
215
210

209

211

209
208
209

209
208
209
209
209

209
209
209
209
209
215
215
310
209
209
209
215

215

215
215
215

208
209
209

208
310
310
310
310

65
17
19*

23
50

36

44

11
9*
23

26
14
38
39
26

07
63

67
10
12

14
58
a7
47
15

02

10A

18
70
71

9a
9
9c
9d

£5.39
£9.54
£3.98
£1.96
£18.07
£31.98
£1.94
£16.34
£3.82
£8.29
£3.98
£2.24
£0.69
£0.65
£46.77
£0.89
£0.17
£0.26
£0.46
£46.77
£1.35
£0.65
£2.11
£223.40
£19.89
£62.81
£1.76
£0.20
£85.28
£6.97
£3.49
£3.89
£11.86
£24.90
£24.09
£74.54
£0.37
£4.82
£25.05
£0.21
£169.68
£97.27
£107.27
£76.49
£47.54
£4.15
£31.17
£17.44
£9.89
£52.68
£13.72
£2.42
£2.42
£2.42
£2.42



700 122 2661/05
700 122 2661/06
700 122 2661/07
700 122 2661/08
700 122 2661/09
700 122 2661/10
700 122 2661/11
700 122 2661/12
700 122 2661/13
700 122 2661/14
700 122 2661/15
700 122 2740
700 122 2761
700 122 2771
700 122 2831
700 122 2841
700 122 2861
700 122 2901
700 122 2911
700 122 2920
700 122 3021
700 122 3031
700 122 3041
700 122 3091
700 122 3201
700 122 3301
700 122 3331
700 122 3361
700 122 3870
700 122 7011
700 122 7031
700 123 1701
700 124 1051
700 124 1271
700 124 1401
700 124 1411
700 124 1451
700 124 1541
700 124 1551
700 124 1561
700 124 1582
700 124 1591
700 124 1601
700 124 1611
700 124 1661
700 124 1672
700 124 1682
700 124 1691
700 124 1701
700 124 1721
700 124 1731
700 124 1741
700 124 1751
700 124 1761
700 124 1781

ADJUSTING RING

ADJUSTING RING

ADJUSTING RING

ADJUSTING RING

ADJUSTING RING

ADJUSTING RING

ADJUSTING RING

ADJUSTING RING

ADJUSTING RING

ADJUSTING RING

ADJUSTING RING

SYNCHRO CLUTCH SLEEVE
TRIPLE GEAR

DRIVING GEAR

SHIM WASHERS

SHIM WASHER

SHIM WASHER

DOUBLE GEAR

UPPER INTERMEDIATE SHAFT
SELECTOR GEAR

SECURING DISK

GEAR

SPROCKET

WASHER

DOUBLE GEAR

DOUBLE GEAR for PTO shaft
LAYSHAFT 2nd and 3rd Speed
SPRING for PTO Shatft

BALL RACE (Double) for gearbox
PACKING RING

PACKING RING

PULLEY SINGLE FOR C/SHAFT
SLIDING JOINT

SELECTOR ROD for reverse
Selector Fork for 2nd/3rd Gear
SELECTOR for reverse
SELECTOR BUSHING EARLY PTO
SPRING FOR GEAR LEVER (EARLY)
SPRING PLATE for Gear Lever
BALL CUP

TOP BALL CUP

BUSH KIT for Gear Lever Fork
BEARING BOLT (EARLY MK 1)
SHIM for Gear Lever End
SELECTOR FINGER
SELECTOR LEVER

SHIFT ROD

GEAR SHIFT FINGER

STOP PLATE

SELECTOR ROD for reverse gear
SELECTOR ROD 2nd & 3rd Gear
SELECTOR SHAFT
INTERLOCKING FINGER (4 speed)
DRIVER

SELECTOR RAIL

310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310

208

208

208
215
209
215
209

3020
220
220
220
220
840

820
820
820
820

220
220

220
220

220

220

9e
of

99
9h
9i

9k
9l

9m
9n
90
9p

39

35

38
10
01

48
67
33
61
61
66
21

24

26
25

39
48

61
62

56

41

£2.42
£2.42
£2.42
£2.42
£2.42
£2.42
£2.42
£2.42
£2.42
£2.42
£2.42
£118.98
£69.18
£47.74
£1.58
£1.97
£1.58
£101.54
£33.68
£36.14
£4.20
£20.32
£5.25
£0.18
£51.98
£103.50
£198.70
£1.16
£72.12
£3.96
£3.89
£60.30
£4.97
£10.93
£21.38
£5.49
£11.14
£3.53
£2.31
£0.00
£7.54
£5.25
£2.63
£0.29
£10.45
£20.60
£8.11
£10.25
£9.61
£11.25
£24.79
£25.65
£6.80
£7.98
£14.50



700 124 1791
700 124 1801
700 124 1841
700 124 1861
700 124 1871
700 124 1941
700 124 1971
700 124 2001
700 124 2012
700 124 2022
700 124 2052
700 124 2112
700 124 2121
700 124 2221
700 124 2231
700 124 2271
700 124 2281
700 124 2291
700 124 2312
700 124 2321
700 124 2331
700 124 2347
700 124 2361
700 124 2362
700 124 2371
700 124 2521
700 124 2531
700 124 2541
700 124 2591
700 124 2600
700 124 2601
700 124 2621
700 124 2641
700 124 2851
700 124 2852
700 124 2871
700 124 2881
700 124 2981
700 124 2992
700 124 3031
700 124 3041
700 124 3061
700 124 3071
700 124 3081
700 124 3091
700 124 7001
700 124 7011
700 124 8012
700 124 8022
700 124 8052
700 126 0062
700 126 0081
700 126 0112
700 126 0151
700 126 0162

SPACER for selector arm
COTTER for Brake/Clutch Pedal
STUD

RUBBER BOOT for Gear Lever
GEAR KNOB EARLY

SELECTOR FORK 4/5th spd(brass)
SCREW

MOUNTING BRACKET for diff.lock
INTERMEDIATE LEVER

GEAR LEVER for PTO (green top)
ROD FOR PTO

LEVER FOR PTO LINKAGE
LOCKTAB

LOCKER FOR GEAR LEVER
FULCRUM BOLT for gearlever
SPRING PLATE

THRUST WASHER for gear lever
SPACER for gear lever

GEAR ROB for SWB

SHIM for gear rod flange3/size
FLANGE

WASHER

SPINDLE MK 1 EARLY

LINKAGE SHAFT

SELECTOR RAIL (EARLY)
SELECTOR TAPPET 2nd/3rd gear
FORK FINGER

SELECTOR TAPPET reverse gear
PIN u/v joint on gear lever
SELECTOR ROD COMPLETE 1st Gear
SELECTOR FORK

SELECTOR ROD for 1st gear
LOCKNUT FOR GEAR KNOB
GEARSHIFT SHAFT

GEARSHIFT SHAFT

LEVER

SELECTOR INTERLOCKING FINGER
THRUST SPRING for Gearlever
GEAR KNOB 4 + K

SPRING

ANGLE

SHIM for Gear Lever Housing
THRUST WASHER

THRUST WASHER for gear lever
THRUST WASHER for gear lever
SELECTOR SHAFT

PIN

CRANKED LINK ROD

LEVER

HAND LEVER

BRAKE PEDAL

BRAKE LEVER CLAMP

CLUTCH PEDAL
BRAKE/CLUTCH PEDAL SHAFT
ADJUSTING LEVER

220
220

820

220

840
840
840

821
820
820
820
#20
820
820

220

220

220
820
220
221
220
820

220
220
220
820
820

820
820
820
820
820

801
801
810
801

42
49*

20

64

10

16
10

o 0

29
30

32

56

54
13
66b
66A
6la

a7
53
55

N

37
12
12
12
12

01
3

£2.31
£3.99
£0.84
£13.26
£3.61
£20.36
£0.92
£4.74
£17.70
£13.99
£12.38
£3.76
£0.96
£0.84
£5.91
£2.04
£0.13
£1.83
£20.05
£0.61
£8.61
£1.21
£8.86
£15.84
£6.88
£4.40
£4.66
£7.93
£0.99
£47.86
£21.38
£7.02
£1.72
£25.19
£27.35
£10.87
£15.27
£1.01
£6.05
£5.32
£1.07
£0.24
£1.45
£0.08
£0.13
£25.65
£0.69
£10.42
£10.87
£15.70
£22.85
£8.27
£22.43
£4.52
£9.28



700 126 0191
700 126 0201
700 126 0222
700 126 0231
700 126 0242
700 126 0252
700 126 0261
700 126 0302
700 126 0311
700 126 1192
700 126 1222
700 126 1232
700 126 1252
700 126 1271
700 126 2121
700 127 0012
700 127 0041
700 127 0062
700 127 0081
700 127 0102
700 127 0124
700 127 0181
700 127 0202
700 127 0251
700 127 0300
700 127 0372
700 127 1021
700 127 1032
700 127 1052
700 127 8030
700 128 0041
700 128 0091

700 128 0112/80

700 128 0131
700 128 0142
700 128 0172
700 128 0191
700 128 0201

700 128 0212/80

700 128 0232

700 128 0242/50

700 128 0261
700 128 0281
700 128 0291
700 128 0342
700 128 0432
700 128 0441
700 128 0451
700 128 0461
700 128 0472
700 128 0482
700 128 0492
700 128 0521
700 128 0541
700 128 0571

THRUST WASHER for brake pedal
BUSH nylon brake/clutch pedals
CLUTCH CABLE for LHD SWB
RUBBER BOOT FOR CLUTCH CABLE
CLUTCH CONDUITE LHD SWB
BRACKET for clutch conduit

CLIP for Clutch Couduit.

BRACKET FOR TORQUE TUBE
RUBBER CONNECTING HOSE
BRACKET FOR CLUTCH CABLE
BRACKET for Cl/Cable Conduit
CONDUIT for clutch SWB RHD
CLUTCH CABLE for RHD SWB
RUBBER BOOT for clutch cable
RUBBER BUSH for C/Cable Tube
ACCELERATOR PEDAL for L.H.D.
BOLT for accelerator pedal
ACCELERATOR PUSH ROD LHD
CLEVIS ROD END
INTERMEDIATE LEVER(THROTTLE)
THROTTLE ROD SWB WEBER EARLY
SPRING FOR ENGINE LID CATCH
PULL KNOB

RUBBER GROMMET

HAND THROTTLE CONTROL (comp)
CHOKE CABLE SWB (inner)
ACCELERATOR PEDAL SHAFT
LEVER for accelerator
ACCELORATOR PUSH ROD
LEVER FOR CARBURETTOR
LEVER FOR SHIFT ROD
SUPPORTING LEVER for Diff.Lock
HAND LEVER for Rear Diff.Lock
PIN for Diff Mechanism.

LEVER for diff.rod relay
INTERMEDIATE LEVER

SPINDLE FOR RELAY LEVER
BUSHING

FRONT D/L LEVER

LEVER for 4WD spindle

HAND LEVER for 4x4

BOLT FOR DIFF LOCK ARM
STOP FOR LEVER

PIN for 4x4 lever

RELAY ARM FOR D/L (EARLY)
ARM FOR D/L early pin type

RING for split pin

PIN for diff lock

RELAY ARM EARLY

BRACKET FOR REAR DIFF LOCK
LINKAGE ROD

FORK END FOR D/L LEVER EARLY
RIVET PIN

RETAINING CAP for Dif/lock/Ivr
RUBBER COVER for Ball Joint

801
810
810

810
810
810

810
810
810
810
810
810
810
815
815
815

815

2040

715
815
815
815
815
815

830
830
830
825
825
825
825
825
835
835

835

825
825

830
825
825
830

10*
25

13
15
16

14
28
15a
13a
25b
26
19
01

11

15

75*
31
26
3a
2a
1lla

45
41
67
25
29
27
26
21

01

22*
30

63
31
32
78*

£0.35
£0.99
£17.18
£1.05
£18.63
£5.21
£3.63
£7.62
£2.23
£9.04
£8.23
£20.06
£17.18
£1.82
£2.08
£34.65
£7.17
£4.37
£3.11
£15.32
£7.44
£0.87
£5.26
£0.68
£28.82
£5.92
£10.08
£4.52
£2.70
£5.52
£6.08
£1.76
£21.85
£2.30
£10.86
£7.67
£1.24
£4.90
£16.31
£6.69
£15.24
£5.93
£4.70
£1.20
£9.39
£7.13
£1.17
£2.98
£2.45
£6.88
£1.35
£4.58
£0.08
£5.64
£0.91



700 128 0601
700 128 0652
700 128 0681
700 128 0702
700 128 0712
700 128 0722
700 128 0732
700 128 0742
700 128 0751
700 128 0772
700 128 0791
700 128 0801
700 128 1121
700 128 1130
700 128 1131
700 128 1142
700 128 8032
700 128 8071
700 130 0109
700 130 0419
700 131 0351
700 131 0391
700 131 0401
700 131 0432
700 131 0501
700 131 0512
700 131 0571
700 131 0582
700 131 0612
700 131 0632
700 131 0641
700 131 0651
700 131 0721
700 131 0751
700 131 0871
700 131 0902
700 131 0942
700 131 1002
700 131 1052
700 131 1182
700 131 1302
700 131 1312
700 131 1612
700 131 7202
700 132 0302
700 132 0482
700 132 0501
700 132 0510
700 132 0521
700 132 0531
700 132 0541
700 132 0571
700 132 0731
700 132 0791
700 132 0812

PIN for diff. lock lever
INTERMEDIATE LEVER

DUMMY CAP

LEVER intermed.for diff.rods
ACTUATING LEVER

SHIFT ROD (Rear) 2400mm Long
ROD shift for diff.locks/552mm
CENTRAL LEVER for PTO LEVER
CENTRE PIN EARLY

SHIFT ROD (Front) 375mm
WASHER

RUBBER BOOT for PTO Select
RUBBER DISTANCE PIECE
SUPPORT CLIP SET for cent/tube
SUPPORT CLIP

BRACKET for central tube

HAND LEVER

BUSH, PLASTIC

REAR AXLE COMPLETE
TORQUE TUBE COMPLETE
BUSHING

WASHER for central tube

SUMP GUARD rear early 4 speed
SUMPGUARD MOUNT EARLY MK 1
FRONT SKID PLATE for LHD
MOUNTING BRACKET/FNT Skidplate
BRACKET for Rubber Mounting
RUBBER MOUNTING for SKIDPLATE
BRACKET for sumpguard LHS
BRACKET for sumpguard RHS
TENSION WASHER for side brace
COVER PLATE for Rubber Boot
GASKET for central tube

SHIM for 4 speed gearbox
COVERING PLATE TORQUE TUBE ?
DRIVING SHAFT for early Typ700
SUMP MOUNT GUARD - EARLY
TORQUE TUBE

DRIVING SHAFT for Type 700
BRACKET for sumpguard

SIDE BRACE RHS

SIDE BRACE LHS

BRACKET lhs for skidplate
TORQUE TUBE TURTLE

PLATE

SPACER for Gearbox Dif/housing
DIFFERENTIAL GEAR CASING
DIFF GEAR

BUSH for Crown Wheel & Pinion
SELECTOR for differential
SELECTOR FINGER for diff

TAB WASHER for crown wheel
DIFF LOCK GEAR

LATERAL COVER
SELECTOR FORK (for rear dif)

830
831
840
830
8 30
830
830
840

840
830
840
840
840
840
840

310
320

320
320
320
320
320
320
405
156
310

310

310
320
405
405
320

201
225

225
225
225
225

830

49*
55
40*
58
51
54
52
30

16
56A
36
31A
47A
a7
45

06

05
10
11

40
49
35

02

3la*
31b*

27
12

23
19
20
21

£7.98
£11.47
£2.50
£5.08
£16.01
£8.33
£8.15
£16.94
£2.23
£6.88
£2.43
£5.18
£0.63
£27.30
£13.01
£11.10
£14.18
£2.27
£4,922.50
£293.61
£4.62
£1.35
£74.18
£11.02
£47.03
£23.66
£7.12
£4.66
£11.86
£11.86
£1.96
£5.91
£0.83
£5.29
£54.84
£189.43
£10.13
£157.65
£97.26
£8.33
£27.70
£27.70
£11.11
£110.00
£0.00
£31.12
£130.36
£73.58
£24.73
£23.01
£3.86
£0.41
£50.96
£41.65
£46.27



700 132 0831
700 132 0841
700 132 0851
700 132 0861
700 132 0881
700 132 0891
700 132 0911
700 132 0931
700 132 0951
700 132 0961
700 132 0971
700 132 1001
700 134 0041
700 134 0141
700 134 0151
700 134 0271
700 134 0291
700 134 0421
700 134 0981
700 134 1271
700 134 1321
700 134 1331
700 134 1641
700 134 1721
700 134 1727
700 134 1762
700 134 1772
700 134 2111
700 134 2212
700 134 2221
700 134 2242
700 134 2251
700 134 2291
700 134 2301
700 134 2321
700 134 2341
700 134 2371
700 134 2381
700 134 2391
700 134 2451
700 134 2461
700 134 2471
700 134 2501
700 134 2511
700 134 2541
700 134 2661
700 134 2681
700 134 2711
700 134 2761
700 134 2771
700 134 2781
700 134 2791

700 134 2801/00
700 134 2801/01
700 134 2801/02

HOLLOW SCREW for Diff LockBolt
DIFF.LOCK BOLT for housing
RUBBER BOOT for diff.lock bolt
RETAINING SPRING

DIFF.LOCK LOCATING PLATE
THRUST WASHER

BOLT 8x20mm

FORK END for diff.lock bolt
HEXAGON NUT 7mm/diff.lock pin
PACKING RING for Diff

LOCK PLATE

LATERAL COVER

OIL DEFLECTOR for brake drum
WASHER for Hubs 26x16x3
WHEEL STUD

NUT to Repair Brake Adjuster
RUBBER SEAL for Road Spring
BEARING PIN for Brake Shoe
SPRING for Brake Shoe

LAUFRING RACE

RETAINING PLATE

SPECIAL NUT for rubber spring
WASHER for brake drum
BRAKE DRUM for Haflinger
BRAKE DRUM RECON c/w 2 SHOES
HUB GEAR CASING rear LHS

HUB GEAR CASING rear RHS
SPRING pull off for brakes

UPPER SPRING SUPPORT
COVER FOR RUBBER CUSHION M
SPRING SUPPORT for Road Spring
ROAD SPRING SUPPORT CONE
MACHINED BARREL BOLT/backplate
BARRELL BOLT

RETAINING PLATE for pin LHS
RETAINING PLATE for brake shoe
SPRING (Road Coil Spring)
TOOTHED WHEEL FOR HUB(13teeth)
TOOTHED WHEEL FOR HUB(39teeth)
NUT Castle 14x1.5 RH Thread

NUT Castle 14x1.5 LH Thread
LOCK PINS

RUBBER HOLLOW SPRING
WASHER for Shock/Ab Bolt
TOOTHED WHEEL 14 teeth
GASKET paper for rear hub

CLIP

O-RING hub housing/whl flange
THRUST WASHER for hubs
RUBBER SEAL (Oval) for Hub
COVER for hub adjust shim
THRUST WASHER for hub
THRUST WASHER for Hub Adjust
THRUST WASHER for Hub Adjust
THRUST WASHER for Hub Adjust

825
830
825
825
830
830
225
825
825
225

301
705
601

710
401
701
701

401
401
701
701

605
605
705
401

401
401
605

701
701
401
605
605
601
601

401
405
605
605

601
601
605
601
601
601
601
601

5*
06
66

16
7*
08
18

22a
28
37*

12
14*

15
16
10
9*

8a
09
18

11
21
12

5*
6*
13
21
21
24
25

14
39
21
09

41*
33a*
41
42*
66*
40
40
40

£5.57
£5.08
£2.75
£0.86
£7.48
£0.61
£0.20
£4.18
£0.20
£6.30
£0.48
£46.90
£0.65
£2.28
£4.71
£0.75
£8.17
£0.37
£2.00
£6.84
£4.64
£5.85
£3.51
£92.73
£51.70
£75.32
£97.32
£3.61
£11.81
£8.17
£23.57
£4.64
£2.09
£3.17
£0.94
£0.94
£32.53
£35.23
£47.43
£2.04
£2.04
£0.11
£13.26
£0.41
£37.27
£0.83
£0.23
£0.65
£4.98
£1.45
£13.26
£4.64
£5.91
£5.91
£5.91



700 134 2801/03
700 134 2801/04
700 134 2801/05
700 134 2801/06
700 134 2801/07
700 134 2801/08
700 134 2801/09
700 134 2801/10
700 134 2801/11
700 134 2801/12
700 134 2801/13
700 134 2801/14
700 134 2801/15
700 134 2840
700 134 2870
700 134 2880
700 134 2900
700 134 2920
700 134 2942
700 134 2952
700 134 3000
700 134 3020
700 134 3040
700 134 3140
700 134 3221
700 134 3261
700 134 3331
700 134 3361
700 134 3368
700 134 3369
700 134 3470
700 134 3471
700 135 0331
700 135 0341
700 135 0352
700 135 0371
700 135 0382
700 135 0491
700 135 0501
700 135 0511
700 135 0521
700 135 0531
700 135 0541
700 135 0552
700 135 0621
700 135 0631
700 135 0641
700 135 0651
700 135 0702
700 135 0732
700 135 0742
700 135 0761
700 1350771
700 135 0781
700 135 0791

THRUST WASHER for Hub Adjust
THRUST WASHER for Hub Adjust
THRUST WASHER for Hub Adjust
THRUST WASHER for Hub Adjust
THRUST WASHER for Hub Adjust
THRUST WASHER for Hub Adjust
THRUST WASHER for Hub Adjust
THRUST WASHER for Hub Adjust
THRUST WASHER for Hub Adjust
THRUST WASHER for Hub Adjust
THRUST WASHER for Hub Adjust
THRUST WASHER for Hub Adjust
THRUST WASHER for Hub Adjust
SWING AXLE RHS REAR

SWING AXLE LHS REAR

GEAR SET FOR HUB FRONT
GEAR SET FOR HUB FRONT
GEAR SET FOR HUB FRONT
REAR DRIVE SHAFT RHS

REAR AXLE SHAFT LHS

GEAR SET FOR HUB REAR APK
GEAR SET FOR HUB REAR
GEAR SET FOR HUB REAR
BRAKE LINING (SET OF 8)

BOLT 8x73mm Machined (BrakeHub
ROAD SPRING front/rear LWB
SPRING STOP

SPLIT RUBBER BOOT

RUBBER BOOT (Split) for S/Axle
REPAIR KIT for SWING AXLE comp
GEAR SET FOR HUB REAR
BOLT FOR REPAIR KIT
GUIDING CONE

HANDBRAKE ROD

ADJUSTER

LINKAGE ROD

CLEVIS ROD

ABUTMENT PLATE MK 1 EARLY
WASHER for handbrake lever
LEVER

LEVER

SPRING

SPRING

LEVER WITH PIN

WASHER for handbrake lever
HANDBRAKE LEVER SPRING
HANDBRAKE LEVER ROD
BRACKET for nipple H/B Cable
HAND BRAKE CABLE Mk 1
LEVER FOR HANDBRAKE MK1 EARLY
LEVER FOR HANDBRAKE MK1 EARLY
SPRING FOR HANDBRAKE

CLIP FOR H/BRAKE CABLE (EARLY)
SPRING rear hub(h/brake) LHS
SPRING rear hub(h/brake) RHS

601
601
601
601
601
601
601
40

601
601
601
601
601

601

302
605

605

605
401
401

305
301

805
805

805

805
805
805
805

705
705

40
40
40
40
40
40
40

40
40
40

40
40

21b

11
21

21
11
13a
13C
31
31

18
22

5A

5A

(&)

31

24
25

£5.91
£5.91
£5.91
£5.91
£5.91
£5.91
£5.91
£5.91
£5.91
£5.91
£5.91
£5.91
£5.91
£95.05
£95.05
£0.00

£162.65

£0.00
£93.17
£93.17

£177.23
£177.23

£0.00
£24.20

£1.32
£35.88
£21.07
£27.01
£27.69
£35.86

£162.66

£0.59
£1.03
£4.65
£5.80
£7.39
£3.62
£3.51
£0.43
£8.64
£15.70
£2.67
£2.32
£6.90
£0.74
£0.64
£0.99
£0.94
£0.00
£8.71
£8.71
£2.24
£5.78
£4.62
£4.62



700 135 0801
700 135 0851
700 135 0861
700 135 0871
700 135 0891
700 135 0902
700 135 0912
700 135 0922
700 135 0932
700 135 0951
700 135 0961
700 135 0971
700 135 0991
700 135 1001
700 135 1011
700 135 1042
700 135 1081
700 135 1109
700 135 8012
700 135 8031
700 135 8042
700 136 0042
700 136 0052
700 136 0071
700 136 0081
700 136 0110
700 136 0119
700 136 0120
700 136 0129
700 136 0130
700 136 0139
700 136 0151
700 136 0162
700 136 0172
700 136 0182
700 136 0192
700 136 0202
700 136 0222
700 136 0232
700 136 0242
700 136 0252
700 136 0281
700 136 3022
700 136 3041
700 136 3052
700 136 3101
700 136 3151
700 136 3212
700 136 3321
700 136 3330
700 136 4012
700 136 4541
700 140 0109
700 140 0409
700 141 0142

WASHER

RETURN SPRING RHS

RETURN SPRING LHS

WASHER for returning spring
ABUTMENT PLATE for rear brake
BRAKE INTERMEDIATE LEVER LHS
LEVER inside rear br/drum RHS
HAND BRAKE SPINDLE LHS
SPINDLE br/drum(h/brake) RHS
BRAKE LEVER for rear hub LHS
BRAKE LEVER for rear hub RHS
PIN for rear brake drum

NUT (Special for Brake Spring)
SUPPORT BRACKET

SUPPORT for Brake Cable
HANDBRAKE CABLE (complete)
HAND BRAKE Ajusting Nut

SPRING CUP KIT

BRAKE CABLE

SUPPORT FOR CABLE

LEVER ARM

BRAKE HOSE front

BRAKE HOSE (connecting)
BRACKET for checkstrap

BRACKET for check strap

BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER for Haf
BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER REP.KIT
REPAIR KIT 19mm

REPAIR KIT

BRAKE CYLINDER comp.front 22mm
BRAKE CYL. REP KIT front 22mm
BRAKE PIPE RES TO CYL

BRAKE PIPE LINE

BRAKE PIPE LINE

BRAKE PIPE (Cent/Block to RHS
BRAKE PIPE LINE LHS

BRAKE PIPE LINE RHS

BRAKE PIPE LINE LHS

BRAKE PIPE LINE RHS

BRAKE PIPE LINE/wheel cyl.RIhs
BRAKE PIPE rear R.H.S.

BRAKE CYLINDER BANJO UNION
MASTER CYLINDER VALVE

MAIN CUP

PISTON FOR MASTER CYL

DUST COVER for mast. brake/cyl
RUBBER GROMMET FOR MAST CYL
BRAKE CYLINDER PISTON 22mm
RING CUP

BLEED SCREW for Front Wh.Cyl.
BRAKE FLUID TANK (early)
RUBBER PLUG

FRONT AXLE ASSY MK 1

CHECK DALE AXLE
INTERMEDIATE CASING(Cent/Tube)

705
705
705
705
705
705
705
705
705
705
705
705
805
805
805
805
705

715
715
405
405
710
710

710
710

715
715
715
715
715
715
715
715
715
715
710

710
710
710
710
710
715

305

33
32
34
08

15
16
17
18
Ta
35
36
40
29
23

09

55
56
57
58
59
61
63
62
64
50
02

10
15
41
6C
45

16

£2.06
£7.12
£7.12
£0.87
£6.24
£12.05
£12.05
£9.06
£9.06
£14.30
£14.30
£1.06
£0.95
£4.04
£3.51
£47.03
£5.23
£4.26
£0.00
£1.21
£13.31
£31.04
£15.27
£1.76
£1.76
£75.04
£27.69
£0.00
£14.76
£54.80
£21.27
£5.48
£5.91
£5.61
£4.33
£5.85
£5.91
£5.89
£5.89
£5.24
£2.64
£4.14
£4.66
£5.23
£5.49
£4.14
£3.76
£14.28
£2.55
£3.61
£11.28
£0.25

£3,275.80
£3,275.80

£80.80



700 141 0261
700 141 0671
700 141 0711
700 141 0721
700 141 0731
700 141 0741
700 141 0751
700 141 0761
700 141 0791
700 141 0891
700 141 0951
700 141 1382
700 141 1421
700 141 1451
700 141 1482
700 141 1512
700 141 1521
700 141 1561
700 141 1591
700 141 1601
700 141 1611
700 141 1631
700 141 1671
700 141 1681
700 141 1691
700 141 1701
700 141 1711
700 141 1741
700 141 1822
700 141 1870
700 141 1881/01
700 141 1881/03
700 141 1881/04
700 141 1881/05
700 141 1881/06
700 141 1881/07
700 141 1881/08
700 141 1881/09
700 141 1881/1
700 141 1881/10
700 141 1901
700 141 1941
700 141 1952
700 141 1961
700 141 1971
700 141 1981
700 141 2031
700 141 2041
700 141 2051
700 141 2061
700 141 2071
700 141 2081
700 141 2091
700 141 2101
700 141 2121

O-RING g/box selector cover
COUPLING EARLY

4X4 SELECTOR FORK

FULCRUM BLOCK FOR 4X4 COUPLING
CATCH for 4x4 selector

BUSHING for catch on 4x4

TAB WASHER for 4x4 selector
SPINDLE FOR 4x4

PLAIN WASHER

WASHER for side brace

WASHER

RUBBER CUSHION (platform supt)
COVER for rubber cushion
SUSPENSION BEARING (Top)
SPRING END CAP
CROSSMEMBER

BUSH for centre steering pin
SWIVEL PIN ( Top)

SWIVEL PIN lower

BALL CUP for lower swivel pin
SHIM for lower swivel pin

CUP BEARING

COVER RING for Low Swivel Pin
CROSSMEMBER CARRIER front LHS
CROSSMEMBER CARRIER
CROSSMEMBER CARRIER
CROSSMEMBER CARRIER rear LHS
GEAR

DIFF PLUNGER

CROWN WHEEL AND PINION (front)
TUBE SUPPORT

TUBE SUPPORT

TUBE SUPPORT

TUBE SUPPORT

TUBE SUPPORT

TUBE SUPPORT

TUBE SUPPORT

TUBE SUPPORT

TUBE SUPPORT

TUBE SUPPORT

RETAINING FLANGE for Gearbox
OIL THROWER on crown wheel/pin
SIDE BRACE EARLY

WASHER for Tie Brace

WASHER for Tie Brace

PIVOT PIN for side brace

RUBBER BUSH for Side Brace
SHIM CONE side brace std

SHIM CONE s=2 for side brace
SHIM CONE s=2 for Side Brace
SHIM CONE s=3 for side brace
SPACER FOR 4X4 SPINDLE
COTTER PIN for 4x4 select fork
WASHER FOR DIFF

COTTER PIN for top swivel pin

205

835
835
835

835
401

401
401
401

305
601
601
601
601
601
601
401

401
310

225

205
310

405
405
405
405
405

405
405
835
835

601

88

19
18
17

12
20

23
24
22

09
46
64
55
62
56
54

15

10

44
17

33
34
35
32
38

38
38
12
14

47

£0.19
£10.37
£26.00
£26.62
£3.52
£12.29
£0.41
£11.22
£0.35
£0.67
£0.62
£30.11
£7.65
£11.33
£0.00
£195.02
£12.06
£44.09
£55.44
£4.58
£1.74
£21.32
£6.78
£11.92
£16.96
£12.64
£11.92
£72.92
£8.68
£390.90
£2.32
£2.32
£2.32
£2.32
£2.32
£2.32
£2.32
£2.32
£2.32
£2.32
£17.07
£1.76
£14.28
£1.19
£2.20
£10.12
£2.42
£1.76
£1.76
£1.76
£1.76
£1.41
£1.05
£1.57
£5.25



700 141 2131
700 141 2141
700 141 2152
700 141 2161
700 141 2171
700 141 2181
700 141 2191
700 141 2211
700 141 2221
700 141 2231
700 141 2241
700 141 2251
700 141 2261
700 141 2271
700 141 2281
700 141 2291
700 141 2301
700 141 2331
700 141 2401
700 141 2500
700 141 2512
700 141 8002
700 141 8061
700 141 8121
700 141 8131
700 142 0271
700 142 0281
700 142 0291
700 142 0462
700 142 0541
700 142 0551
700 142 0561
700 142 0571
700 142 0582
700 142 0611
700 142 0632
700 142 0651
700 142 0672
700 142 0682
700 142 0721
700 142 0740
700 142 0880
700 142 0941
700 142 0951
700 143 0341
700 143 0371
700 143 0392
700 143 0401
700 143 0421
700 143 0432
700 143 0441
700 143 0451
700 143 0471
700 143 0481
700 143 0491

SPEEDO CASTING

GASKET paper for Speedo Cover
DRIVE CASTING FOR SPEEDO
BUSH for speedo drive spindle
SHAFT

SPEEDO WORM GEAR

WORM DRIVE

SPEEDOMETER PINION

BRASS COUPLING FOR SPEEDO
COVER FOR SPEEDO DRIVE
SEALING CORD

RUBBER SEAL for Lower Swiv/Pin
SPACER

RUBBER GROMMET for Speedocable
DRIVE WHEEL FOR SPEEDO
SPEEDO DRIVE SHAFT

WORM GEAR

EXTENTION FOR GREASE NIPPLE
DISTANCE WASHER 1, 50
FRONT AXLE TUBE

HALF SHAFT front
CROSSMEMBER MODIFIED
PLATE - APP UNKNOWN

AXLE PIN

RING 14 X 21 X 2

PACKING SLEEVE for C/V Joint
PRESSURE RING for C/V Joint
RETAIN RING for C/V Joint
WHEEL DRIVE HOUSING front
BUSH for top swivel pin

BUSH for lower swivel pin
MACHINED BARREL BOLT for Hub
MACHINED BARREL BOLT for Hub
CONSTANT VELOCITY JOINT
THRUST WASHER for CV joint

CV RACE

GASKET for Front Hub

HUB HOUSING RIGHT

HUB HOUSING LEFT

RUBBER BOOT FOR MK 1 CV JOINT
HOSE CLAMP complete

GEAR SET FOR HUB FRONT
CLIP FOR CV BOOT-SHORT
HOSE CLAMP/rubberboot C/VJoint
STEERING ARM for front hub
LOCKER for steering arm
STEERING STOP

RELAY LEVER

O-RING base of centre pin
THRUST WASHER nylon/cen.st/pin
COVER RING 0-Ring on cent/pin
COTTER PIN centre steer.axle
TAB WASHER for Steering ( LHS
TAB WASHER for Steering ( RHS
JOINT WASHER

315

315

315
315
315

315
601

315

601
310

301

601
601
601

601
601
601
601

601

601

601
220

505
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
505
505

08

02

22

11A

20

53

32

74
20A*

02

17d
17c
17e

11
12

27

71
37

44
43
49

~N

06

40
41

£30.05
£0.26
£13.90
£0.47
£5.74
£9.06
£6.99
£18.19
£6.41
£5.60
£1.35
£2.21
£1.83
£2.31
£8.59
£9.28
£7.07
£1.33
£3.49
£334.46
£65.93
£223.60
£3.60
£13.67
£0.73
£2.28
£4.69
£17.64
£97.05
£10.45
£13.50
£1.88
£2.68
£262.90
£1.52
£42.00
£1.17
£78.84
£78.84
£17.82
£1.49
£168.19
£1.49
£1.30
£21.07
£6.00
£6.28
£32.26
£0.52
£1.57
£1.77
£4.70
£3.91
£3.91
£1.12



700 143 0501
700 143 0511
700 143 0521
700 143 0531
700 143 0541
700 143 0591
700 143 0601
700 143 0611
700 143 7021
700 143 7091
700 143 7111
700 143 7330
700 143 7342
700 143 7541
700 147 0262
700 147 0272
700 147 0300
700 147 0312
700 147 0321
700 147 0331
700 147 0341
700 147 0351
700 147 0409
700 147 8120
700 147 8131
700 147 8142
700 147 8162
700 147 8171
700 147 8210
700 147 8221
700 147 8231
700 147 8242
700 147 8300
700 147 8311
700 147 8330
700 147 8342
700 147 8351
700 147 8361
700 147 8402
700 147 8411
700 147 8421
700 147 8431
700 147 8441
700 153 0012
700 153 02/1
700 154 0232
700 154 0381
700 154 7001
700 154 7011
700 155 0062
700 155 0091
700 155 0132
700 155 0141
700 1550171
700 156 1562

CLAMP for TRACKROD
TRACKROD TUBE

RUBBER COVER

RUBBER BOOT for trackrod end
TAB WASHER for steering arm
WIRE CIRCLIP for Rubber Boot
SPRING WASHER

RUBBER RING

AL CAST 6 HOLE

AXLE - STEERING ??

COVER RING

DAMPER

TOWING ARM FOR TURTLE
PLAQUETTE

STEERING WHEEL

HORN PUSH for steering wheel
STEERING COMPL

Steering Support

NYLON BUSH for steering box
SHIELD for Steering Box
STEERING DROP ARM
DEFLECTOR HOOP
STEERING BOX COMPLETE
HOUSING FOR STEERING
BUSH FOR STEERING BOX
OIL SEAL for steering box
HOUSING COVER

GASKET for steering box
DRIVING SPINDLE

UPPER RING

BEARING CUP

BALL CAGE for steering box
CASTER WHEEL SHAFT
AJUSTING SCREW for steeringbox
STEERING COLUMN COVERING TUBE
BEARING FOR STEERING COLUMN
CENTERING RING/steering column
THRUST SPRING /steering column
ADJUSTING FLANGE

GASKET SHIM

GASKET SHIM

GASKET SHIM

GASKET SHIM

WHEEL 15J X 13

INNER TUBE

SHOCK ABSORBER (Sachs)
SPACER for checkstrap
MOUNTING

MOUNTING

STARTING HANDLE

JACK HANDLE

TOOL ROLL

TOMMY BAR for Dyna-Start Nut
DIPSTICK FOR PETROL MK1
ADAPTER

505

505
505

501
501
501
501
501
501
501

502

502
502
502
502
502

502
502
502
502

502

502

502
502
502
502
502

405
405

3095

3095

3095

175

19

a7
16B

05

07
12
21
25

13

15

19

20

64
04

25C
25B

26
26

26
26

1A
26b

23

22

15

11

£2.64
£27.71
£1.01
£0.44
£0.81
£0.47
£0.34
£0.08
£8.17
£47.59
£4.25
£32.37
£124.10
£1.10
£92.84
£18.54
£207.13
£154.46
£10.32
£3.91
£24.75
£5.37
£316.05
£105.60
£9.92
£2.71
£40.94
£0.34
£126.19
£7.52
£9.02
£16.80
£140.26
£5.21
£47.74
£20.59
£0.47
£1.69
£9.78
£1.88
£1.88
£1.88
£1.88
£84.21
£20.30
£36.05
£0.65
£6.93
£6.93
£17.74
£9.42
£52.68
£6.15
£12.68
£5.30



700 161 0321
700 161 0331
700 161 0381
700 161 0912
700 161 0951
700 161 0961

700 161 0998/07

700 161 1082
700 161 1132
700 161 1211
700 161 1281
700 161 1368
700 161 1441
700 161 1462
700 161 1561
700 161 2001
700 161 2071
700 161 2091
700 161 2252
700 161 2608
700 161 2861
700 161 2922
700 161 3078
700 161 3622
700 161 4042
700 161 5231
700 161 5692
700 161 6091
700 161 6321
700 161 6598
700 161 6702
700 161 7071
700 161 7121
700 161 8318
700 161 8412
700 161 8422
700 164 0181
700 164 0252
700 164 0261
700 164 0271
700 164 0572
700 166 0070
700 166 0141
700 166 0161
700 166 0272
700 166 0281
700 166 0380
700 166 0440
700 166 0450
700 166 0461
700 166 0591
700 166 1082
700 166 1190
700 166 1228/1
700 166 1228/2

TUBE for platform side rail

TUBE for platform side rail
CORNER PIECE for Platform
BATTERY TRAY

TOW HOOK rear LHS

TOW HOOK rear RHS

RUBBER PROFILE for Bat.Box Etc
HANDLE for Engine cmpt.Door
REAR ENGINE BAY X MEMBER MK1
GRILL FOR ENGINE COVER
ANGLE BRACKET

RUBBER PROFILE for Eng/ComplLid
RETAINING CLIP

RETAINING PLATE

SPRING CLIP

RUBBER GROMMET for Battery Box
BATTERY Fixing Rod.

BATTERY FIXING ANGLE

REAR MUDGUARD LHS EARLY
RUBBER PROFILE. Eng Comp.2530
CATCH for Engine Door

BRACKET FOR CROSS TUBE
RUBBER PROFILE

INSPECTION DOOR for eng/compt
PETROL TANK FLAP MK2
RUBBER PLUG for Engine Compt.
SEAT BELT MOUNTING forPlatform
TOWING EYE

TUBE SPACER

RUBBER PROFILE

AIR CONDUIT for Engine Bay
STAY for Engine CompartmentLid
THREADED UNION for side rail
RUBBER SEAL

SUPPORT

SUPPORT

BRACKET for Battery Box
BATTERY LID STAY

ROD FOR BATTERY BOX
BATTERY FIXING ANGLE straight
FUSE CHAIN

PUSH SWITCH

EBERSPACHER Mounting Bracket
HOSE 470 X 50

EBERSPACHER Fixing Angle
EBERSPACHER SHIELD

EBERSPACHER GLOW PLUG(beru194)

CLAMP MOUNT FOR EBER
EBERSPACHER CONTROL SWITCH
EBERSPACHER RUBBER GROMMET
EBERSPACHER LATCH

HEATER VENT for windscreen
HEATER DISTRIBUTION VALVE
HEATER HOSE 170 x 50 Heat/Ex
HEATER HOSE 220 x 50 Heat/Ex

2001
2020
2001
901

2040
2040
2020
2040

2040

2020
910
910
901

2040
2040

2020

2020
2020

2040
2040
2040
2001

2020
2020

901
2020

2925

2925
2925
2925

3040
2925
3040
175
156
156
156

24
3a
57
10
10A
07
19

14

a7
71
59*
60

20

15

31
39A

60a
55
34
22

6d
16

60A
5A

02

09
10
36

34
35
54
l*
40
35b
35a

£1.50
£1.29
£24.82
£15.15
£1.83
£1.83
£9.66
£10.21
£68.78
£6.95
£2.06
£28.14
£1.98
£2.52
£0.00
£2.09
£1.35
£3.19
£20.85
£27.39
£0.61
£3.21
£3.58
£42.02
£69.59
£3.18
£5.51
£10.62
£2.05
£3.27
£57.73
£3.62
£1.76
£5.92
£4.16
£19.80
£17.44
£25.14
£1.20
£2.28
£1.30
£6.35
£10.24
£1.32
£8.72
£17.07
£11.20
£4.18
£26.42
£4.87
£0.94
£24.04
£73.51
£1.40
£1.64



700 166 1228/3
700 166 1231
700 166 1362
700 166 1381
700 166 1391
700 166 1520
700 166 1540
700 166 1562
700 166 1601
700 166 1631
700 166 1652
700 166 1681
700 166 1732
700 166 1761
700 166 1781
700 166 1791
700 167 0101
700 167 0110
700 167 0171

700 167 2002/55

700 167 2081
700 167 2102
700 167 3081
700 167 3091
700 167 3102
700 167 3122
700 167 3221
700 167 8042
700 167 8051
700 171 0382
700171 0731
700 171 0741

700 171 0762/23

700 171 0771
700 171 0851
700 171 0862
700 171 0881
700 171 1041
700171 1091

700 171 1502/22

700171 1881
700 171 2092
700 171 2102
700 171 2132
700 171 2141
700 171 2281
700 171 8042
700 172 0201
700 172 0341
700 172 0372
700 172 0401
700 172 0422
700 172 0521
700 172 0641
700 172 0711

HEATER HOSE 400 x 50 (demist)
HEATER HOSE 360mmlong/60mmdiam
LEVER for Heater Dit.Box
CLAMPING BOLT for heater ctrl
SPRING for Heater Flap/Pulloff
HEATER CONTROL CABLE SWB
RUBBER BOOT

ADAPTOR for heater hose

CLAMP for Heater Cable

BRACKET for Heater Tube

CLAMP for heater hose

COVER

SUPPORT for Air Ducting

SPRING CLIP for heater control
SEAL CORD(Asbestos)Eberspacher
EBERSPACHER sealing washer
RUBBER STRAP FOR PETROL TANK
PETROL TANK FILLER CAP
PETROL TANK DRAIN PLUG
PETROL TANK MK1

PETROL TANK STRAP

PETROL TANK (early)

RUBBER STRAP for petrol tank
PETROL TANK RUBBER PROFILE
PETROL TANK STRAP

FUEL LINE

GASKET for petrol tank sender
STRAP

RUBBER STRAP FOR PETROL TANK
THREADED PLATE for bulkhead
PLATE /Threaded for Windscreen
MOUNTING PLATE

WINDSCREEN SECURING CATCH Comp

PLASTIC SHIM

RUBBER STRAP

RUBBER SHIM

HOOK for Windscreen Strap
RUBBER BUSH for steering colum
BEARING for steering column
BADGE "Steyr-Puch”
SERRATED PLATE
HEADLAMP BACK

HEADLAMP BACK

BRACKET FOR LIGHT

COVER

CAST SUPPORT

CONTROL BOX

STAPLE for WINDSCREEN
WASHER for Windscreen Bolt
BRACKET FOR WIPER MOTOR
GLASS FOR WINDSCREEN
WINDSCREEN RUBBER/Split Screen
STAPLE for WINDSCREEN
BOLT for windsreen pivot
PLATE for Rubber Seal

175

156
175
156
175

175
175
175
175

175
175
2925
2925
151
150
150

150
150
150

150

2001
2205
2205
2205

210
2305
501
501
2105

2205
2205

2206
2205
2205
2205
2205

41
32
48
25

11
27
35
12

16
34
69
68

08

5A

33

16
17
21
15

21
50
16
15
10

32
11

03
31
10
06

£3.21
£2.98
£6.34
£2.31
£1.95
£9.36
£2.17
£14.29
£0.29
£6.24
£14.99
£3.08
£3.51
£1.67
£1.17
£3.52
£2.88
£19.37
£4.38
£319.00
£10.23
£327.65
£3.39
£9.24
£10.23
£8.61
£0.83
£11.22
£7.58
£3.51
£2.79
£0.61
£38.92
£0.39
£2.54
£11.44
£2.01
£1.07
£12.95
£20.79
£5.20
£12.57
£12.57
£6.80
£13.55
£5.09
£69.62
£1.06
£0.80
£13.26
£15.13
£35.92
£0.94
£5.38
£0.73



700 174 0378
700 174 1281
700 174 1431
700 174 1551
700 174 1562
700 174 1582
700 174 1672
700 174 1682
700 174 1902

700 174 2131/23

700 174 2221
700 174 2382
700 174 2392
700 174 2582
700 174 2600
700 174 2610
700 174 2682
700 174 2702
700 174 2731
700 174 2781
700 174 2791
700 174 3031
700 174 3041
700 174 3101
700 174 4121
700 174 4162
700 174 4252
700 174 4382
700174 5110
700 174 5221
700 174 5641
700 174 5942
700 174 6812

700 174 6832/11

700 174 6912
700 176 2682
700 176 4500
700 176 4621
700 179 0502
700 179 0571
700179 1012
700 183 0402
700 183 0432
700 183 0522
700 183 0551
700 183 0581
700 183 0590
700 183 0822
700 183 0911
700 183 1340
700 183 1350
700 183 1372
700 184 0071
700 184 0102
700 184 0112

FOAM SEAL

FIXING ANGLE

FIXING BRACKET

WASHER for Wing Nut (Threaded)
DOOR HINGE (Front Top RHS)
DOOR HINGE

DOOR HINGE BRACKET FOR B.HEAD
DOOR HINGE BRACKET for bulkhed
SIDE RAIL (lateral)

WING SCREW for Windscreen
DOOR LOCK STOP

DOOR HINGE BRACKET for bulkhed
DOOR HINGE BRACKET for bulkhed
NUT PLATE for side window

DOOR rear (RHS) black canvas
DOOR rear(LHS) black canvas cp
DOOR HINGE rear(R.H.S)

DOOR HINGE rear (LHS)

STOP for DOOR

PIN for Door check strap

FIXING ANGLE for F/Glass Cab
CORNER PIECE for sideboard
PLATE (Threaded for Sideboard)
HOOK FOR LOCK CHAIN
TRAVERSE SUPPORT

BODY REAR RAIL for PLATFORM
STRAP

CROSS TUBE

BODY SIDE with Hinge and Lock
HOOK FOR SIDEBOARD

ROUND HEAD SCREW

LOWER CROSS TUBE (Spring End)
MIDDLE CONNECTING TUBE LHS
WINDSCREEN Top Hood Tube
SEAT BELT MOUNTING for Tube
DOOR HINGE rear RHS

DOOR HANDLE for F/Glass Cab
GLASS - POLY CAB DOOR SLIDING
SEAT COVER GREEN

CLIP FOR SEAT

SEAT FRAME MK 1

CARRIER for rifle holder

RIFLE HOLDER (Lower Rear)
RIFLE HOLDER (Lower Front)
RUBBER BUFFER for rifle holder
BRACKET for Rifle Holder

RIFLE HOLDER upper

SUPPORT BRACKET

SECURING PLATE

HAND PUMP

WINDSCREEN WASHER NOZZLE
WINDSCREEN WASHER SIEVE
WASHER for bumper bar

REAR BUMPER (SWISS) RHS
REAR BUMPER (SWISS) LHS

2020

2612
2805

2001
2515
2611
2805
2001
2001
2805
2815
2815
2815
2815

2805
2209
2510
2510
2001

2515

2510

2611
2611
2611
2611
2815
2809

3005
3005
3005
3005
3005
3005

1040
1040
2095

22

05
2A

26*
12*
7C
7B
24
01
01

15
60
24A
25
10

02

23

15
64*
54

(3)
19c

25
28
15
29
11
10

04

£2.00
£0.55
£5.35
£0.75
£15.17
£6.35
£4.80
£4.80
£14.64
£3.61
£2.98
£4.80
£4.80
£4.38
£152.46
£152.46
£5.15
£5.15
£0.00
£0.73
£1.76
£2.22
£1.45
£1.21
£9.03
£19.55
£2.63
£34.01
£165.33
£4.40
£1.69
£25.59
£17.07
£26.62
£3.87
£5.15
£14.93
£17.19
£35.81
£2.89
£49.31
£22.22
£11.42
£17.92
£0.73
£2.54
£40.03
£4.13
£3.96
£47.60
£4.76
£0.41
£1.76
£27.38
£27.38



700 184 0251
700 184 0261
700 184 1102
700 185 0030
700 185 0060
700 185 0061
700 185 0080
700 185 0090
700 185 0210
700 185 0220
700 185 0230
700 185 0260
700 185 0300
700 185 0361
700 185 0371
700 185 0391
700 185 0412
700 185 0421
700 185 0432
700 185 0591
700 185 0661
700 185 0670
700 185 0721
700 185 0741
700 185 0760
700 185 0780
700 185 1030
700 185 1040
700 185 1082
700 185 1121
700 185 1202
700 185 1461
700 185 2019
700 185 4052
700 185 5218
700 185 7000
700 185 7051
700 185 8001
700 185 8031
700 185 8041
700 185 8062
700 185 8081
700 185 8111
700 185 8122
700 185 8200
700 185 8300
700 185 8400
700 185 8420
700 185 8430
700 185 8442
700 185 8452
700 185 8531
700 185 8701
700 186 0022
700 186 0032

RUBBER PLUG

RUBBER PLUG for Bumper Bars
REAR BUMPER FOR APTL NAVY
CONVOY LAMP SMALL

SIDE REPEATER EARLY
TERMINAL BLOCK for steer/lock
NUMBER PLATE LAMP COMP
LIGHT Warning (RED) for Dash
WINDSCREEN WIPER BLADE (Haf)
WINDSCREEN WIPER ARM LHS
WINDSCREEN WIPER ARM RHS
WINDSCREEN WIPER PUSH ROD
WINDSCREEN WIPER Bellcrank Com
RUBBER BAND SEAL

RUBBER SLEEVE

RUBBER CAP for Battery Cable
CABLE

DYNA-START EARTH STRAP
BATTERY BOX EARTH STRAP (pair)
CABLE GROMMET

SWITCH (Bosch)

SWITCH for lights

EARTH STRAP

SEAL FOR HEADLAMP

CIRCUIT BREAKER 8 AMP
CONDENSER

SCREENING UNIT (Waterproof)
SUPPRESSOR Waterproof for APK
STARTER CABLE (braided) navy
SPACER SHELL

BATTERY CABLE (SWB)Bat to Sele
RUBBER PROTECTIVE CAP
CABLE STRAND COMPLETE
COUPLING

RUBBER CORD

CABLE STRAND COMPLETE
GROMMET

LENS oblong / amber

RUBBER GASKET for Light
RUBBER GASET for Lamp
INDICATOR REPEATER EARLY
LENS for LAMP(rear) oblong red
RUBBER SEAL for No/Plate Light
LENS for Number Plate Light
WIPER MOTOR COVER With gear
LAMP HOLDER

SUPPRESS CABLE
SUPPRESSOR CABLE for (APK)
SUPPRESSOR CABLE for (APK)
SUPPRESS CABLE

SUPPRESS CABLE

RUBBER SEAL FOR LAMP

LENS rear/square red/orange
SPEEDO CABLE (comp) LHD
SPEEDO CABLE INNER LHD only

2095

920

1001
920

1020
1020
1020
1020
1029

901

901
901
815

920

910
910
910

901
920

920

980
980
980

960*
1001
1001
965
960

910
910

315
315

04

16¢c
30
10
10

(e¢]

02
07

104

64
64
21

22

90
97
72

70
44

02

06
32
33
la
27A

66
67

30
31

£3.04
£3.61
£134.20
£49.19
£14.17
£22.36
£9.23
£5.87
£8.86
£13.84
£13.84
£5.25
£24.06
£1.32
£2.07
£0.77
£11.03
£2.26
£5.13
£1.05
£11.52
£10.59
£2.01
£1.00
£7.99
£6.64
£56.91
£60.38
£13.26
£1.25
£20.36
£0.53
£51.92
£7.94
£3.30
£7.52
£0.31
£8.78
£1.43
£2.55
£10.96
£16.10
£1.69
£1.50
£10.02
£10.33
£13.64
£4.63
£4.94
£14.52
£14.52
£5.96
£13.26
£26.62
£6.97



700 186 0070
700 186 0100
700 186 0130
700 186 0150
700 186 0171
700 186 0211
700 186 0230
700 186 0250
700 186 1022
700 186 1032
700 186 1050
700 186 7010
700 186 8071
700 187 0032

700 187 0032/A

700 187 0158
700 187 0208

700 187 0320/H3

700 187 0331
700 187 0341
700 187 0351
700 187 0381
700 187 0461
700 187 5101
700 187 5111
700 187 5122
700 187 5131
700 187 5208
700 187 5218
700 187 5221
700 187 5251
700 201 0082
700 201 0122
700 202 0031
700 203 0071
700 203 0073
700 203 0081

700 203 0156/04
700 204 0012/NC
700 204 0012/R

700 204 0022

700 204 0022/R
700 204 0022/RC

700 206 0012
700 206 0102
700 206 0311
700 207 0162
700 208 0282
700 208 0370
700 208 0492
700 208 0520
700 208 0782
700 208 0820
700 208 0830
700 208 0992

SWITCH (PUSH)

TRAFFICATOR SWITCH HOUSING
IGNITION SWITCH COMP - EARLY
SWITCH (Ignition-Starter) Comp
RUBBER BOOT/trafficator switch
SPACER SLEEVE for dip switch
SWITCH for Hazard Lights

SWITCH for Windscreen Wiper
SPEEDO CABLE RHD

SPEEDO CABLE INNER / APP ?
PETROL GAUGE for Dash

MICRO SWITCH

KEY for Bosch Ignition (E 48)

SHORT HOOD / SWISS ARMY/ GREEN

SHORT HOOD / SWISS / USED / CF
STRAPPING 35mm

COTTON STRAP 20mm P.P.Metre
EYELET 30mm for Canvas (Green)
EYELET 25mm for Canvas 2 parts
BUCKLE

BUCKLE for Canvas Strap (20mm)
CAP

LEATHER STRAP for canvas
STRAP HOOK for rubber stetcher
STRAP LINK

RUBBER STRAP Comp.with hooks
HOOK for Rubber Cord on Canvas
RUBBER CORD 8mm(price p metre)
RUBBER CORD5mm(price p metre)
KNOT CLAMP for cotton strap
EYELET

LOWER COVER PLATE RHS

OIL FILLER PIPE

FLYWHEEL (VENTED)

2nd RING 80MM

PISTON RING(2nd.Comp.80.5mm)
OIL SCRAPER 80MM

PISTON 81mm Comp + Gudgeon Pin
CYLINDER HEAD LHS NEW COMP
CYLINDER HEAD LHS RECON
CYLINDER HEAD RHS NEW BARE

CYLINDER HEAD RHS RECON COMP
CYLINDER HEAD RHS RECON BARE

BLOWER COWL Early non vented
DYNA-START BLOWER FAN (Apk)
RUBBER BOOT for air cleaner

AIR DUCT FOR OIL COOLER
INLET MANIFOLD

PETROL PIPE (Pump to Carb)
PETROL FILTER inline plastic
PETROL PIPE

HAND SCREW

OIL BATH AIR CLEANER comp
BRACKET FOR AIR FILTER
INTAKE MANIFOLD for Weber Carb

930

920
930
930
930
920
315

920

920

2710
2170
2711

2711

2710
2711
2711
2711
2711
2711
2711
2711

125

115

105

105

101

126
120
125

135

150
145

136

16a
24
20

13
30A

17a

2*

04
05
11
8A
12
13
16
16
18

14

24A

22

(32

03a
31

12

17
30a

12

£4.87
£9.42
£48.15
£35.48
£3.03
£1.19
£44.21
£12.30
£26.62
£14.16
£42.25
£15.43
£7.58
£269.83
£119.79
£7.84
£3.34
£1.83
£1.01
£4.22
£2.75
£0.70
£3.19
£3.19
£1.32
£6.03
£2.73
£2.45
£1.05
£0.62
£0.26
£18.00
£39.01
£40.18
£7.10
£6.52
£7.94
£86.70
£206.80
£123.84
£187.83
£154.00
£121.88
£16.26
£91.82
£3.17
£14.17
£79.61
£14.38
£2.85
£2.42
£2.52
£37.40
£9.64
£237.84



700 208 2402
700 208 2571
700 208 4009
700 209 1010
700 213 1312
700 214 0051
700 214 0139
700 214 0172
700 214 0381
700 216 0010

700 216 0010 R

700 216 0022
700 216 0042
700 216 3051
700 216 3251
700 216 3341
700 221 0471
700 221 0802
700 222 0600
700 222 0611
700 222 0651
700 222 0891
700 222 1011
700 222 1031
700 222 1041
700 222 1091
700 222 1131
700 222 1190
700 222 1191
700 222 1201
700 222 1231
700 222 2551
700 222 3331
700 224 1771
700 224 2201
700 224 2209
700 224 2241
700 224 2362
700 224 2521
700 224 2992
700 224 3021
700 224 3021
700 226 0471
700 227 0181
700 227 0202
700 227 0370
700 227 0372
700 227 0380
700 228 0551
700 228 0652
700 228 1111
700 231 0451
700 231 1002
700 231 1202
700 232 0929

AIR FILTER ELEMENT/501 108 832
JOINT RING

CARBURETTOR REP/KIT Zenith32nx
RUBBER CAP for H.T Lead

SIDE BRACE LHS (with bracket)
AXLE FOR LEVER

GOVERNOR COMPLETE

LEVER FOR GOVERNOR
GOVERNER HOUSING

CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE (Haf)
CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE REFURBED
CLUTCH PLATE for "HAFLINGER"
WITHDRAWL LEVER

SPRING CLUTCH PLATE

SPRING for MK 11 Cltch.PressPI
CLUTCH LINING

SPACER

GEARBOX CREEPER GEAR HOUSING
REVERSE WHEEL ASSY
SYNCHRONIZER HUB/for7002220600
CONNECTOR SPLINED

PTO SHAFT - EARLY

THRUST WASHER 3rd speed
THRUST WASHER 5th speed

LOCK KEY for Synchro Hub
SYNCHRONIZER for 700 222 0600
THRUST SPRING for Syncro
SYNCHRO HUB ASSY 4/5th speed
SYNCHRONIZER HUB for7002221190
LOCKING KEY for Syncro Hub
AXLE for reverse shaft

GEAR

LAYSHAFT 2nd & 3rd speed (APK)
RUBBER BOOT for gear rod/box
GEAR LEVER HOUSING

GEAR LEVER COMPLETE
SQUARE JOINT for gear lever
GEARBOX UNIVERSAL JOINT
SELECTOR TAPPET 2nd/3rd GEAR
GEAR LEVER KNOB (4 Speed)
THRUST SPRING for gear lever
SPRING

SEAL RING FOR EBERSPACHER
PULL OFF SPRING

PULL KNOB for H/Throttle

CHOKE CABLE SWB (complete)
CHOKE CABLE inner SWB
CONTROL CABLE INNER
RETAINING RING/Diff Lock Lever
LEVER intermed. for diff.rods
BEARING PIN

NUT 8mm Special

TORQUE TUBE BARE SWB

REAR SUMP GUARD

CROWN WHEEL AND PINION (rear)

135

140
901
405
130

131
160

160

160
160
810
205
209
209

209
209
209
209
208
209
209
209
209

209
220
820

820
220
220
820
820

815
815
815

830
840
156
310
320
225

49

31b
13

60

16
38
46
27
21

30
45
44
21
13
42
37
43
55

1A
38
19

11
31
56

17

32
25
26

55a
27A
14

N

11

£11.30
£0.63
£46.97
£2.81
£29.77
£4.47
£56.10
£3.99
£34.68
£107.12
£81.91
£78.79
£10.60
£3.31
£3.25
£4.79
£7.98
£65.97
£104.20
£63.02
£9.30
£16.13
£2.51
£3.97
£5.40
£53.93
£0.47
£106.30
£63.09
£3.61
£46.90
£51.98
£196.28
£19.57
£22.26
£77.48
£3.34
£38.75
£8.64
£11.46
£0.52
£0.00
£2.43
£2.00
£2.26
£12.05
£3.29
£3.51
£13.13
£11.99
£6.73
£1.35
£179.53
£74.58
£435.59



700 234 0151
700 234 2311
700 234 2812
700 234 2840
700 234 2870
700 235 0380
700 235 0382
700 235 0811
700 235 0832

700 235 0832/C

700 236 0021
700 236 0261
700 236 0271
700 236 3141
700 240 0409
700 241 0671
700 241 0761
700 241 1901
700 241 2401
700 241 2421
700 241 2431
700 241 2500
700 242 0580
700 242 0682
700 243 0282
700 243 0292
700 243 0310
700 243 0431
700 243 0460
700 243 0521
700 243 0531
700 243 1000
700 253 0062
700 254 0271
700 261 0552
700 261 0592
700 261 0682
700 261 0922
700 261 1171
700 261 1281
700 261 1432
700 261 1571
700 261 1952
700 261 6032
700 261 6121
700 261 6131
700 261 6502

700 261 7242 SS
700 261 7252 SS

700 266 0380
700 266 0450
700 266 0461
700 266 1228
700 266 1238
700 267 0150

WHEEL STUD for Haflinger

BRAKE SHOE ADJUSTER BOLT
WHEEL FLANGE

SWING AXLE R.H.S (Rear)
SWING AXLE L.H.S. Rear

CLEVIS LINK ROD

HANDBRAKE ROD SWB

SPRING CUP for brake drum
HANDBRAKE LEVER
HANDBRAKE LEVERcomp.parts 1-26
BRAKE PIPE DIST (Brass 4 gang)
ANGLE for Brake Hose LHS
ANGLE for Brake Hose RHS

PLAIN WASHER for Mas/BrakeCyl
FRONT AXLE ASSY MK2
SELECTOR

SPINDLE for 4 x 4

RETAINING PLATE

DISTANCE WASHER 1,45

LOCK PLATE RHS Dif/side plate
LOCK PLATE LHS Dif/side plate
FRONT AXLE TUBE

C/V JOINT/Same as 703 142 2000
HUB HOUSING front LHS
STEERING TRACKROD END RHS
STEERING TRACKROD END LH
STEERING TRACK ROD

BEARING WASHER

STEERING DRAG LINK for L.H.D.
RUBBER BOOT for Track Rod End
RUBBER BOOT

DRAG LINK RHS

WHEEL RIM 12"

BOLT 12x169mm for sidebrace
HINGE for Pan Cover

HINGE for engine comp. lid

CATCH for engine cmpt.cover
HINGE

STRENGTHENING PLATE

ANGLE Guard Plate

HINGE

STAPLE

FLAP for ENGINE DOOR

RIM STIFFENING FRONT

SIDE MEMBER LHS

SIDE MEMBER RHS

COOLING AIR INTAKE MK 1
SPLASH GUARD RHS S STEEL
SPLASH GUARD LHS S STEEL
EBERSPACHER GLOW PLUG
EBERSPACHER Heater Switch
EBERSPACHER RUBBER GROMMET
EBERSPACHER Heater Hose 680x50
HEATER HOSE 60x350mm for DMIST
PETROL PIPE braided 250mm Mk1

601
601
601
301
301

805
705
8 05
805
715
715
715
710

835

310
401
401
301
601
601
505
505
505

505
505

405

2020
2040
2040

2040
2405

2001
2040

2040

3040
3040
3040
3040
175
151

30*
71
29
10b
10

22a
26

01
42
65
66
14

10

20a
6A
6B
01
17
01
14
15
12

33a
16A

10
27
15
01

37
25

23
29

41

36
34
35
65

13

£4.71
£4.66
£34.89
£95.05
£95.05
£4.63
£12.79
£1.13
£17.95
£28.68
£8.06
£4.13
£4.13
£0.26
£3,179.00
£13.88
£10.75
£5.18
£3.49
£0.88
£0.88
£120.37
£332.07
£100.71
£27.60
£27.60
£92.03
£1.58
£52.78
£1.67
£1.32
£91.61
£51.29
£2.56
£6.28
£9.83
£8.61
£2.55
£5.25
£0.43
£23.32
£2.57
£22.86
£151.61
£77.00
£77.00
£46.83
£58.85
£58.85
£25.08
£24.97
£1.17
£4.54
£4.55
£3.19



700 267 3002 R

700 271 0831

700 271 0902/95

700 271 8500
700 272 0721
700 274 1551
700 274 1702
700 274 2131
700 274 4911
700 274 5221
700 274 5222
700 274 6752
700 276 4631
700 283 0800

700 284 0002 HT

700 285 0030
700 285 0060
700 285 0080
700 285 0350
700 285 0530
700 285 0540
700 285 0562
700 285 0760
700 285 0930
700 285 1020
700 285 1082
700 285 1091
700 285 1202
700 285 1261
700 285 8322
700 285 8351
700 285 8501
700 285 8521
700 285 8611
700 286 0090
700 286 8041
700 287 0081
700 287 0330
700 287 2402
700 287 2602
700 287 2612
700 301 0100
700 303 0074
700 303 0134
700 304 0022
700 308 0370
700 308 4009
700 312 0602
700 314 0012
700 314 0130

700 314 0139/95

700 316 0042
700 316 3030
700 322 1231
700 324 1462

PETROL TANK MK2

FIXING PLATE FOR STRAP
HEADLAMP GUARD (SWISS)
MIRROR HEAD

RUBBER SEAL

THREADED WASHER FOR WING SCREW
CROSS TUBE for Side Board

M8 X 20 WING SCREW

GLASS - POLY CAB REAR

CABLE HOOK for SIDEBOARD
HOOK FOR SIDEBOARD

TUBE for CANVAS BOW

GLASS - POLY CAB DOOR FIXED
CLIP

FRONT BUMPER

CONVOY LIGHT

LIGHT Side repeater

LIGHT for number plate (comp)
REAR REFLECTOR

BATTERY CLAMP/Brass(pos+)
BATTERY CLAMP/Brass(neg-)
BATTERY CLAMP SCREW
CIRCUIT BREAKER 4 AMP

REAR LAMP COMP. CARELLO
STARTER SOLENOID(Bosch)12 Volt
STARTER CABLE D/Start-solnoid
PLATE BRACKET

STARTER CABLE LWB

LENS rear/round/red (Carello)
REFLECTOR

SPRING FOR HEADLAMP SA
GLASS FOR LAMP

SCREW for Lens

REAR LENS RED (LUCAS)

SWITCH (Dip for Headlights)

Barrell key

PLASTIC WINDOW for rear door
EYELET 25mm with staple3 parts
DOOR COVERINGfront RHS (green)
DOOR COVERING REAR RHS BLACK
DOOR COVERING LHS REAR BLACK
CRANKCASE comp 643cc (HAF)
PISTON RING (1st Comp 81.0mm)
PISTON RING(1st Chrome 81.0mm)
CYLINDER HEAD Comp RHS 643cc
PETROL PIPE LONG

GASKET SET FOR ZENITH 32NDIX
EXHAUST HEAT EXCHANGER r.h.s.
GOVERNOR HOUSING
GOVERNOR CENTRIFUGE complete
GOVERNOR COMPLETE
WITHDRAWL LEVER for Clutch
CLUTCH REALEASE BEARING (Haf)
AXLE FOR REVERSE SHAFT
SELECTOR FORK

2105
2205

2510

2511

2612

2095

956
1001

901
901
901

1002
901
901

901
1002

982
1003

930

2815
2609
2805

101
105
105
101

156
130
130

810
160
209

50B

42

la

40
40

51
52
56

20A
87
72

70

05

20a

18
11
29

24f
24e
32a

10b
02
la

31
03
55

£324.50
£4.00
£5.29
£14.16
£0.95
£0.42
£11.88
£1.86
£0.00
£3.99
£7.07
£8.81
£14.52
£0.84
£123.20
£35.82
£6.89
£25.07
£1.32
£13.77
£5.25
£8.18
£7.99
£32.23
£115.70
£12.56
£4.98
£12.56
£5.69
£17.84
£0.74
£7.48
£0.62
£5.37
£13.26
£6.31
£24.66
£2.04
£46.75
£75.02
£75.02
£258.23
£6.28
£11.44
£251.24
£2.28
£21.12
£150.57
£17.02
£62.34
£57.20
£22.76
£49.90
£47.99
£12.42



700 324 2162
700 324 2211
700 324 2252

700 324 2252/95

700 327 0142
700 327 0142
700 327 0370
700 327 0372
700 341 0092
700 341 1512
700 341 2401
700 361 0432
700 361 1032
700 361 3802
700 361 3812

700 364 0072/05

700 364 0122
700 364 0202
700 364 0242
700 366 0180

700 367 3002/20

700 371 1282

700 374 4302/11

700 385 0040
700 385 0050
700 385 0350
700 385 0920
700 385 0930
700 385 8241
700 386 0130
700 386 8041
700 408 2690
7004140172
700 424 2221
700 432 0791
700 432 1111

700 432 1121/05
700 432 1121/10

700 434 4292
700 434 4302
700 441 0142
700 441 2401
700 454 0252
700 454 0261
700 471 0012
700 485 0040
700 485 0050
700 485 0200
700 485 0930
700 485 8081
700 485 8200
700 486 0010
700 514 0172
700 541 2401
700 554 0252

PTO SELECTOR

SELECTOR RAIL

GEAR LEVER

GEAR LEVER

ROD FOR THROTTLE Weber SWB
ACCELLERATOR ROD SWB WEBER
CONTROL CABLE

CONTROL CABLE INNER

FRONT FINAL DRIVE CASING
CROSSMEMBER strengthened.
DISTANCE WASHER 1,40

REAR CROSSMEMBER FOR PLATFORM

REAR DOOR (SWISS)
BRACKET FOR LAMP RIGHT
BRACKET FOR LAMP LEFT
TOOL BOX ( Comp. with door)
TOOL BOX DOOR

BATTERY BOX for (SWB APK 700)
BATT BOX DOOR COMP
EBERSPACHER Distribution Vent
PETROL TANK (fuel signal type)
INSTRUMENT PANEL (2 Fuses)
GUARD PLATE for platform
TRAFFICATOR LAMP (Comp)
REAR LAMP COMPLETE

REAR REFLECTOR

REAR LAMP LUCAS PATTERN
REAR LAMP LUCAS PATTERN
LENS FOR NO PLATE SWISS

IGNITION SWITCH COMPLETE SWISS

BOSCH KEY

AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY comp
GOVERNOR LEVER

LOCKER for gearlever
DIFFERENTIAL SIDE COVER LHS
BUSH threaded for swing axle
THREADED BOLT for s/axlelst RP
THREADED BOLT for s/axle2nd RP
BRAKE SHOE + lining rear LHS
BRAKE SHOE REAR RHS
INTERMEDIATE CASING(cent/tube)
DISTANCE WASHER 1,35
SUSPENSION CHECK STRAP
SPRING CLIP for checkstrap
FRONT PANEL SWISS LHD

LAMP COMPLETE FLASHER
LIGHT rear/round/red and amber
WIPER MOTOR MK 1

LIGHT (Amber) Lucas Complete
LENS rear/round/red with amber
AUX. WHEEL COVER(Wiper Motor)
SPEEDO HEAD M.P.H.
GOVERNOR LEVER

DISTANCE WASHER 1,30

AXLE CHECK STRAP

840
820
820
820

305
401
310

2020
2020
2020

3040
150
2205
2405
980

1001
1003
1003

135
130
820
302
302
302
302
705

305

405
405

1001

1003
1001
1020
920
130
310

23
18

la
20a

3a
05

40b

20

25
15

15
16
22b
15
16
16
02

16

21
22

la
la
15
20a

£6.01
£7.85
£19.60
£15.19
£9.13
£8.05
£15.18
£5.29
£152.46
£229.09
£3.49
£79.54
£150.81
£24.24
£24.24
£70.18
£34.64
£202.65
£23.57
£75.66
£200.32
£38.70
£86.54
£42.19
£31.71
£2.15
£35.52
£35.42
£2.85
£45.42
£17.86
£62.43
£10.11
£0.58
£61.41
£16.47
£21.40
£21.40
£27.23
£20.02
£80.80
£3.49
£42.75
£0.95
£317.90
£15.10
£28.77
£20.88
£46.70
£9.55
£11.57
£99.10
£8.81
£3.49
£42.24



700 561 6032
700 571 1262
700 571 1540
700 571 1580
700 585 0000
700 585 0050

700 603 0041/30

700 608 1111
700 641 2401
700 728 1121
7007417

700 785 2000
700 821 1252
701 123 0061
701 123 0071
701 123 0081
701 123 0111
701 123 0661
701 123 0672
701 123 0792
701 123 1041
701 123 2061
701 123 3142
701 136 6500
701 166 1041
701 166 1062
701 166 1071
701 166 1092
701 166 1172
701 166 1221
701 166 1261
701 174 3451
701 174 4881
701 174 4890
701174 4911
701 174 4921
701 174 4931
701 174 4941
701 174 4981
701 174 5062
701 176 4008
701 176 4018
701176 4381
701176 4421
701176 4431
701 176 4491
701 176 4500
701 176 4510
701 176 4521
701 176 4531
701 176 4560
701 176 4631
701176 4711
701176 4721
701176 4731

RIM STIFFENING FRONT

DASH COVER

MIRROR ARM LHS SWISS
MIRROR ARM RHS SWISS

CABLE STRAND COMPLETE
LIGHT rear/square/amber(Hella)
PISTON & CYLINDER SET X2 (81MM
INTAKE MANIFOLD REPAIR PIPES
DISTANCE WASHER 1,25

RUBBER BUSH

ROOF BAR LONG

CABLE STRAND COMPLETE
GEARBOX HOUSING 5 Speed
TIGHTENING SCREW for PTO
ROD STOP

SUPPORTING BOLT + LH thread
SHAFT for PTO Pulley

BRACKET

TOWING BAR

TOWING PIN with safety chain
WASHER

FLANGE for PTO Shaft

GARROT PIN

PINZGAUER BRAKE CYL.REPAIR KIT
SHAFT for Air Vent

LEVER for Air Vent

CABLE CLIP

CABLE PULL for Air Flap

SPRING BEARING

FIBRE BUSH for Air Vent

STOP SLEEVE for air flap

CANVAS TILT SUPPT F/Glass Cab
FIXING SCREW for F/Glass Cab
VIBREX - LOCK for dash panel
GLASS - POLY CAB REAR
WINDSCREEN RUBBER POLY CAB
RUBBER PROFILE for rear window
FILLING STRIP (rear window)
RUBBER PROFILE for F/Glass Cab
WINDOW PROTECTION GUARD (rear)
DOOR FIBRE GLASS RHS

DOOR FIBRE GLASS LHS

SPRING for door lock

SPRING for door lock RHS
SPRING for door lock LHS

KNOB for F/Glass door lock

DOOR HANDLE for F/Glass Cab
DOOR HANDLE C/W LOCK

DOOR LATCH F/Glass Cab

DOOR LOCK BASEPLATE

DOOR HANDLE for F/Glass Cab
GLASS - APP UNKNOWN
RETAINING CLIP

WINDOW CATCH F/Glass Cab RHS
WINDOW CATCH F/Glass Cab LHS

201

920
1000

310

920
201
3020

3020
3020

3030
3030
3020
3070
41.1

2219
2219
2219
2219
2219
2219
2219
2609
2009
2209

2209
2209
2009
2209
2809
2809
2809
2809
2809
2809
2809
2809
2809
2809
2809

2809
2809

30

20a

30
01
10

23

13
16
24

62
02

&)]

07
20
03

16A
25

02

21
06
1A

17
12A
12
11b
19c
198B
23
26
19c

73a
73

£71.50
£12.20
£17.18
£17.18
£36.08
£17.95
£290.40
£70.63
£3.49
£0.69
£9.02
£48.72
£200.84
£22.84
£3.51
£3.51
£12.89
£4.18
£84.98
£62.59
£0.98
£101.71
£17.95
£12.95
£4.63
£12.73
£5.27
£3.91
£6.00
£1.21
£1.21
£11.86
£9.02
£3.19
£15.27
£32.34
£13.40
£3.19
£11.98
£58.59
£55.25
£55.25
£0.46
£5.18
£5.23
£0.95
£15.80
£21.65
£6.45
£2.17
£12.82
£15.18
£1.49
£10.37
£10.37



701176 4741
701176 4911
701 176 4951
701176 4971
701 176 4988
701 176 4998
701 176 5008
701 185 0030
701 185 0040
701 185 0840
701 185 4110
701 185 4150
701 185 4160
701 187 0013
701 223 0010
701 223 3132
701 274 4131
701 274 4702
701 274 4971
701276 4171
701 276 4181
701 276 4202
701 276 4212
701 276 4242
701 276 4252
701 276 4300
701 276 4310
701 276 4602
701 276 4621
701 276 4631
701 276 4681
701 276 4691
701 276 4858
701 285 0020
701 286 4022
701 286 4032
701 287 3002
701 323 0651
701 374 4961
701 374 4971
701 376 4600
701 376 4610
701 376 4621
701 376 4631
701 423 0651
701 585 0000
703 123 0010
703 123 1352
703 124 0102
703 126 0012
703 126 0022
703 126 0102
703 126 0112
703 127 0050
703 127 0052

DOOR SEAL

PROFILE FOR WINDOW

WINDOW Protective Lath

SHOCK COVERING for Rub/profile
RUBBER PROFILE F/Glass window
FILLER STRIP for Rub/profile
PACKING STRIP for window
TRAILER SOCKET

LIGHT WARNING (Green) Comp
LIGHT FOR DASH - YELLOW
WINDSCREEN WIPER ARM (F/G Cab)
PUSH ROD for windscreen wiper
PUSH ROD for windscreen wiper
CANVAS BULKHEAD Dark Green
PTO-BRACKET ASSY (Complete)
TOW BAR PIN

MESH VENT

FRONT SHELF PANEL COMP
STEP Lath.for F/Glass Cab LHS
BASE PLATE

BASE PLATE

DOOR HINGE F/GLASS CAB

DOOR HINGE LHS above

DOOR HINGE F/GLASS CAB

DOOR HINGE LHS below

DOOR LOCK for F/Glass Cab LHS
DOOR LOCK for F/Glass Cab RHS
WINDOW FRAME

WINDOW GLASS SLIDING for door
WINDOW (F/Glass door)

REST RAIL RHS

REST RAIL LHS

RUBBER PROFILE(sliding window)
FLASHER UNIT Bosch 12v 21w.
SPEEDO CABLE Polyester Cab typ
SPEEDO CABLE INNER F/Glass Cab
CANVAS TILTblackSWB F/GlassCab
PIN

STEP Lath.for F/Glass Cab RHS
STEP FOR F/GLASS CAB LHS
SLIDING WINDOW Complete RHS
SLIDING WINDOW Complete LHS
GLASS - POLY CAB DOOR SLIDING
GLASS - POLY CAB DOOR FIXED
BOLT for Tow Bar

CABLE STRAND

PROPELLER SHAFT for PTO 725mm
TOW BALL for Tow Bar

GEAR SHIFT ROD Type 703
CLUTCH CABLE CONDUITE 703 LHD
CLUTCH CABLE LHD / LWB
CONDUIT for clutch cable

CLUTCH CABLE for RHD / LWB
CHOKE CABLE for 703 LWB
CHOKE CABLE for 703 inner

2809

2809
2809
2809
2809
2809
3030
920

1029
1029
1029

3020
3070

2209
2009

2809

2809
2809
2809

2809

2809
2809
2809
930
315
315
2709
3021
2009

2809
2809

3030

3020
3031
820
810
810
810
810
815
815

27

70
67
63
64
65
101
10b

2A

08

20
20B

8a
8C

61

68A
68
69
15a
30b
31b
35

20C

30d
30b

4a

30d
15

29A
13

25A
13a
25c¢
25a
26A

£7.96
£13.86
£7.51
£1.58
£35.64
£1.62
£2.45
£12.46
£5.87
£5.37
£15.32
£30.50
£30.50
£169.22
£334.76
£25.72
£11.29
£92.76
£17.07
£1.21
£1.08
£41.51
£43.82
£43.82
£41.51
£38.48
£38.49
£27.37
£11.86
£11.86
£12.68
£12.68
£3.03
£31.98
£26.62
£6.90
£1,057.06
£0.74
£17.07
£17.07
£200.57
£200.57
£20.24
£12.42
£3.49
£5.39
£92.49
£24.21
£69.61
£36.40
£18.56
£9.06
£19.61
£24.97
£4.40



703 128 0012
703 128 0052
703 128 0062
703 131 0052
703 134 0051
703 134 0151
703 135 0012
703 135 0041
703 142 2000
703 153 0012
703 164 0081
703 166 1072
703 166 1520
703 166 1522
703 167 0130
703 167 1142
703 174 0200
703 174 0302
703 174 0352
703 174 0432

703 174 0512/11
703 174 0512/69

703 174 4002
703 179 0010
703 179 0012
703 179 0071
703 179 0081
703 185 0252
703 185 4000
703 186 0010
703 227 0012
703 261 0661
703 327 0012
710101 0131
710101 0141
710 102 0201

710 103 0100/03

710103 0111
710103 0113
710 103 0121
710103 0123
710 105 0151
710 105 0161
710 105 0181
710105 0191
710 105 0221
710 105 0271
710 106 0271
710 106 1341
710 107 0181
710 107 0251
710 107 0332
710 109 0252

710 109 0252 C
710 109 0252 CS

ROD shift for diff.locks LWB
SHIFT ROD for diff.lock front
SHIFT ROD for diff.lock

DRIVING SHAFT for Type 703
ROAD SPRING front Apk

WHEEL STUD For 13" Wheel only
HANDBRAKE ROD LWB
SUPPORT for CABLE CONTROL
UNIVERSAL SHAFT (700 242 0580)
WHEEL 5J x 13

CABLE HOLDER

ANGLE for air tube

HEATER CONTROL CABLE LWB
CONTROL CABLE INNER
PETROL TANK SIGNAL

PETROL TANK STRAP

SAFETY CHAIN

MIDDLE CONNECTING TUBE RHS
TOP CROSS TUBE for 703 LWB
TOP TUBE for CANVAS TILT
MIDDLE CON TUBE (Beige)
MIDDLE CON TUBE (Green)
SUPPORT for Rear Hood Tube
SEAT FRAME For Front LHS.
SEAT FRAME FRONT LHS

SEAT BEARING PLATE (Passenger)
BEARING BOLT for drivers seat
STARTER CABLE LWB

WIRING HARNESS comp
SPEEDO HEAD (Km's)
THROTTLE ROD LWB WEBER
BRACKET FOR AIR DUCT

ROD FOR THROTTLE / LWB WEBER
WASHER FOR ROCKER COVER
GASKET FOR BELLHOUSING
THROWER FOR OIL

PISTON COMP 92mm

PISTON RING

PISTON RING TOP REP 1
PISTON RING 92MM

PISTON RING 2ND REP 1
WASHER FOR PUSH ROD TUBE
GASKET RING

LOCATING PLATE

LOCK PLATE

SPRING SHIM

SPRING FOR PUSH ROD TUBE
FAN BELT - PINZ

PACKING RING

GASKET

SEAL FOR OIL COOLER

OIL FILTER

SPARK PLUG (Bosch)

SPARK PLUG (Champion)
SPARK PLUG CHAMPION

830
840
840
310
401

805
805
601
701
155
170
175

150
150
2305
2612
2612
2609
612
612
2609
2305

2305
2305

929
920

175

101

115
901
901

52a
16A
17A
2A

13b

22b
43
17
11A
16
21
25a

25

72
13
02

a7
47
02
01

11
12

39

42

27
35
35

£8.99
£30.50
£30.50
£226.55
£59.19
£2.54
£9.06
£0.94
£332.07
£47.80
£1.03
£25.38
£5.23
£3.29
£35.84
£10.23
£14.88
£17.07
£46.50
£26.83
£24.66
£24.66
£11.65
£56.63
£53.37
£6.75
£6.25
£14.53
£82.84
£99.80
£7.36
£3.05
£7.07
£0.46
£2.64
£17.41
£96.99
£17.73
£17.73
£17.73
£17.73
£0.31
£0.97
£4.86
£1.84
£0.43
£0.96
£9.57
£5.37
£0.46
£1.94
£15.62
£2.50
£21.99
£16.96



710 109 5010
710 109 5041
710 109 5210
710 109 5222
710 109 5230
710 109 5242
710121 5321
710 121 5361
710 121 5381
710 122 5141
710 124 2861
710 124 2881
710 124 3061
710 126 3601
710127 2221
710 128 3300
710 128 5151
710 131 2071

710 131 5081 HT

710 132 2558
710 132 2580
710 132 2601
710 132 3961
710 132 4132
710 134 2151
710 134 2381
710 134 3261

710134 3261 S

710135 3121
710 135 3342
710 135 3391
710 136 4412
710 136 4422
710 136 4432
710 136 4501
710 136 4591
710 136 4611
710 136 4621
710 136 4691
710 136 4700
710 136 5021
710 136 6062
710 136 6111
710 136 6111
710 136 6231
710 136 6580
710 142 3002
710 142 3011
710 142 3761
710 142 3771
710 143 2811
710 143 2821
710 143 2831
710 143 3101
710 143 3161

RESISTOR

LOCK SPRING

colL

DISTRIBUTOR CAP
CONTACT SET (Pinz & W.P. Haf)
CONDENSER

GASKET

SEAL RING

SEAL RING

THRUST PIECE

BALL CUP

BOOT FOR GEAR LEVER
BALL HALF

BUSH FOR GEARLEVER
SPRING

COVER FOR SWITCH

CUP SEAL SLAVE CYL 4X4 DL
GASKET FOR SWITCH / CYLINDER
PIN FOR HITCH

STRAP FOR CUFF
TURNBUCKLE FOR CUFF
BOOT FOR SWING AXLE
STARTING DISC
MAGNETIC PLUG
LAUFRING RACE

LOCK PLATE

OIL SEAL FOR HUB

OIL SEAL FOR HUB OVERSIZE
SPRING CLIP

HANDBRAKE CABLE 6X6
RETURN SPRING

BRAKE TUBE

BRAKE HOSE

BRAKE HOSE FRONT
SPRING CLIP

SPRING FOR BRAKE SHORT
THRUST SPRING

SPRING PLATE

BANJO

BLEED VALVE

STOP PLATE

BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH
SEAL RING

O RING

CAP FOR RES

BLEED VALVE

SEAL RING

SCRAPER RING

COLLAR

COLLAR

SHIM FOR STEERING AXLE
SHIM FOR STEERING AXLE
SHIM FOR STEERING AXLE
BUSH FOR RELAY ARM
BUSHING

901

910
910

310
310

410

701

960

401

70

[N

17

30

£22.11
£0.35
£59.54
£101.64
£6.85
£29.74
£5.36
£0.15
£21.60
£32.12
£9.56
£5.03
£2.43
£3.41
£1.45
£9.75
£7.95
£0.47
£31.90
£3.60
£2.43
£53.34
£65.71
£5.21
£6.84
£4.26
£10.40
£18.02
£0.63
£17.22
£13.96
£23.31
£37.61
£18.29
£0.23
£7.22
£0.19
£1.29
£19.11
£9.05
£6.52
£21.01
£0.63
£0.26
£9.27
£13.42
£1.12
£9.23
£1.45
£2.79
£0.95
£0.95
£0.95
£19.20
£1.53



710 143 3411
710 143 5120
710 147 2071
710 147 2190
710 147 5172
710 147 5211
710 147 5221
710 147 5231
710 147 5241
710 147 5311
710 153 3031
710 154 2602
710 154 3671
710 154 3831
710 154 4081
710 155 2110
710 203 0130
710 203 0136
710 209 0090
710 209 0122
710 209 0132
710 209 0142
710 209 0152
710 209 0162
710 222 6260
710 232 4009
710 235 3352
710 235 3412
710 236 4581
710 236 5122
710 326 5090
710 326 5200
710 328 5120
710 332 2600
710 332 2970
710 336 6020
710 336 6070
710 336 6500
711161 1381
711 161 3021
711 164 0391
711164 0472
711 167 0202
711167 0231
711167 0371

711 167 0400/55

7111710110
711171 0140
7111710792
711171 1160
711172 0502
711 172 0552
711172 0562
711172 0572
711172 0580

BOLT SLEEVE

DUST COVER FOR BALL JOINT

V RING

STEERING PUMP
ADJUSTING FLANGE
SEALING SHIM

SHIM FOR STEERING BOX
SHIM FOR STEERING BOX
SHIM FOR STEERING BOX
PLASTIC HOSE

WHEEL NUT PINZ

CHECK STRAP

SPRING PLATE
CENTERING RING
SPRING SHIM
SCREWDRIVER

PISTON RING OIL SCRAPER 92MM
PISTON RING OIL SCRAPER REP 1

VOLTAGE CONTROL
IGNITION CABLE 800mm
IGNITION CABLE 750mm
IGNITION CABLE 900mm
IGNITION CABLE 1000mm

IGNITION CABLE 400mm KING

HARDY SPICER

BALL CUP

HANDBRAKE CABLE 4X4
HANDBRAKE DISC
SPRING FOR BRAKE LONG

BRAKE SHOE RECON EXCHANGE
REPAIR KIT CLUTCH MASTER CYL
REPAIR KIT CLUTCH SLAVE
REPAIR KIT 4x4 & DL M. CYL
BOOT FOR SWING AXLE REP KIT

SWITCH FOR LOCK
MASTER CYL REP KIT

BRAKE CYL REP KIT FRONT

BRAKE CYL REP KIT REAR
WATER DRAIN PLUG
GROMMET

BATTERY FIXING ROD

TENSION STRIP FOR BATTERY

EXTRACTION TUBE

GASKET FOR FUEL LIFT PIPE

RUBBER SEAL

FILLER CAP

VIBREX LOCK

REAR MIRROR

LAMP GUARD SWISS
REAR MIRROR COMPLETE
WINDSCREEN FRAME
BEARING FOR WIPER
PUSH ROD FOR WIPER
PUSH ROD FOR WIPER
WIPER ARM

420

3095

601

705

661

2206

14

30

26

£6.64
£7.57
£5.03
£379.28
£90.39
£1.05
£0.88
£0.88
£0.88
£1.76
£3.39
£131.81
£0.29
£11.40
£4.66
£9.79
£17.73
£17.73
£64.27
£53.35
£53.35
£53.35
£53.35
£46.53
£148.89
£3.81
£15.63
£117.70
£2.77
£30.60
£27.83
£14.53
£23.54
£70.80
£21.47
£55.91
£13.64
£17.95
£2.32
£0.29
£2.18
£13.60
£20.52
£3.08
£18.90
£21.76
£4.27
£23.38
£20.89
£64.34
£493.90
£56.71
£13.42
£13.42
£56.27



711172 1171
711 174 0681
711174 0681
711174 0791
7111751131
711 176 0398
711176 1681
711176 1781
711176 2021
711176 2251
711176 2261
711176 2271
711176 2330
7111790971
711179 0991
7111830771
711183 0981
711 183 1002
711183 1431
711 1850130
711 185 0140
711 185 5081
7111855161
711 193 0202
711193 0212
711 195 0320
7111950331
711 267 0250
711 272 0591
711276 2171
711 283 1501
711 285 0160
711 372 0590
711 385 0160
711 386 0040

711 386 0040 S

711 387 0010
711 464 0301
712102 1031
712 104 0061
712 104 1043
712 104 1053
712 105 1091
712 105 1100
712 106 1470
712 106 1581
712 106 1611
712 106 1621
712 106 1651
712 107 0071
712 107 1151
712 107 1161
712 108 0051
712 108 0071
712108 1072

SPRING

RUBBER PLUG

RUBBER PLUG DOOR STRIKE
SPRING

SPRING CLAMP

SEAL PROFILE PER METRE
WINDOW SEAL

STRAP FOR WINDOW
LOCKING CATCH
ECCENTRIC PLATE
ECCENTRIC RHS
ECCENTRIC LHS
CYLINDER LOCK (set of 3)
RUBBER CLAMP

CASING PART

STRAP

RUB STRIP (4x4 M)

LOWER HOLDER

LABEL 24V

REAR LAMP COMP
INDICATOR LAMP COMP
ISOLATOR KEY
INDICATOR LENS

STEP FRONT RIGHT

STEP FRONT LEFT

COVER FOR ROOF MOUNT
RUBBER SEAL FOR ANTENNA
TANK SENDER UNIT - PINZ
WIPER BLADE 300MM
DISTANCE RING

VIN PLATE

FLASHER RELAY

WIPER BLADE 340MM
FLASHER UNIT BOSCH
FUEL GUAGE

FUEL GUAGE

CANVAS HOOD REAR 4X4 good used

BATTERY TRAY

RING GEAR

ROCKER GASKET
VALVE GUIDE INLET
VALVE GUIDE EXHAUST
LOCK PLATE

VALVE STEM SEAL
WIRE LOCK

FELT STRIP

FIXING SLEEVE
RUBBER WASHER

CUP WASHER

SLEEVE

GASKET COPPER
GASKET COPPER
GASKET FOR MANIFOLD
GASKET

PETROL FILTER PINZ

2120

980

55

990

940

101
101

26

51

32

35

46
74

£1.95
£0.57
£0.54
£1.57
£3.10
£17.72
£7.24
£3.14
£1.35
£2.35
£29.43
£29.43
£68.90
£3.17
£13.02
£4.32
£289.30
£17.15
£2.00
£17.82
£38.30
£12.57
£12.54
£112.34
£112.34
£8.25
£14.53
£227.44
£15.93
£4.05
£12.61
£25.15
£19.58
£41.97
£0.00
£46.57
£687.50
£41.98
£118.13
£3.82
£23.58
£23.58
£9.54
£3.89
£2.35
£0.33
£1.20
£0.36
£0.54
£0.31
£0.75
£0.75
£1.72
£0.96
£4.53



712 108 1102
712 108 1281
712 108 1331
712 108 5200
712 108 5251
712 108 5261
712 108 5600

712 109 0050 R

712 109 0062
712 109 0222
712111 0012
712 111 0071
712 111 0091
712 111 0101
712111 0111
712 112 1241
712112 1251
712 112 1291
712 112 1421
712 115 1021
712 1151161
712 116 0012
712 116 0050
712 116 1061
712116 5100
712 119 0021
712119 0271
712 119 0291

712 187 3128/07

712 201 5100
712 202 0031
712 208 0051
712 209 5261
712 212 1192
712 216 0062
713 174 0251
713183 0331
713 183 0342
713 185 5041
716 106 0122
716 106 0132
716 108 5050
716 108 5060
716 109 0090
716 109 0301
716 111 0022
716 113 0202
716 113 0321
716 117 0071
716 117 0281
716 118 0221
716 118 0361
716 119 5022
716 121 6662
716 122 5391

LEVER FOR THROTTLE

SEAL RING

SPACER

REPAIR KIT PINZ / ZENITH
CARB GASKET

MIXTURE SCREW LARGE
REPAIR KIT FOR FUEL PUMP
STARTER MOTOR RECON
RUBBER MOUNTING FOR STARTER
NUT PLATE PINZ STARTER
PINZGAUER EXHAUST MANIFOLD
GASKET FOR MANIFOLD

NUT FOR MANIFOLD

WASHER

CENTERING RING

COPPER JOINT WASHER (SILENCER)
SEAL RING FOR EXHAUST
CLAMP FOR EXHAUST
INSULATING STRIP K EXH CLAMP
SUMP GASKET

WASHER FOR SUMP
DISENGAGER

PRESSURE PLATE

CLIP FOR BEARING

CLUTCH KIT COMP

AIR FILTER PINZ

TENSION SCREW
PROTECTIVE STRIP

RUBBER CORD 6MM

GASKET SET ENGINE

SCREW SPECIAL

GASKET FOR INLET MANIFOLD
ADJUSTMENT SCREW
EXHAUST SILENCER (PINZ)
FRICTION DISK

LOCK BOLT

CLAMP K EXHAUST

CABLE FOR EXHAUST
GASKET FOR RIM

FAN COUPLING

FAN

FUEL FILTER

FILTER

STARTER MOTOR EXCHANGE
NUT FOR ALTERNATOR
PRESSURE PLATE TD

ENGINE MOUNT

SPACER SLEEVE

RADIATOR HOSE

GROMMET FOR RADIATOR
JOINT GASKET

EXHAUST CLAMP

AIR FILTER TD PINZ

SEAL RING

CONTACT BOLT FOR REV LAMP SW

930

12

155

155

18

010

040

30

30

10

10

£68.52
£7.79
£1.20
£168.41
£19.44
£4.86
£61.78
£183.24
£68.51
£15.52
£269.98
£0.95
£0.85
£0.46
£4.20
£5.56
£9.17
£3.60
£1.39
£13.31
£2.30
£104.72
£136.79
£1.58
£513.04
£16.10
£21.13
£2.29
£4.13
£234.30
£4.15
£1.55
£4.86
£201.30
£182.26
£17.82
£3.08
£6.62
£3.04
£237.33
£0.00
£13.50
£17.60
£138.60
£11.10
£206.80
£40.88
£2.07
£18.81
£3.17
£3.34
£4.75
£20.60
£0.14
£2.64



716 124 2301
716 124 2301
716 124 2321
716 126 0261
716 126 2110
716 126 5210
716 126 5220
716 126 8250
716 127 0380
716 128 0130
716 128 0301
716 128 0321
716 128 0361
716 134 0041
716 134 0461
716 134 0471
716 136 0060
716 136 0070
716 136 0602
716 136 5020
716 142 0519
716 143 5012
716 143 5042
716 147 0391
716 147 0650
716 147 0722
716 147 5320
716 147 8171
716 147 8260
716 147 8410
716 153 0032
716 153 0061
716 154 1032
716 154 1111
716 154 1121
716 154 1201
716 154 1860
716 166 0010
716 166 1600
716 167 0301
716 167 0401
716 167 0551
716 167 0551
716 167 5011
716 169 0790
716 170 0110
716 172 0101
716 172 0111
716 173 0080
716 173 0350
716 173 5022
716 174 1360
716 174 1561
716 176 0161
716 176 0580

FIXING RING FOR GEARSHIFT BOOT
FIXING RING FOR GEAR LEVER
BOOT FOR GEAR LEVER
GROMMET FOR RES

MASTER CYL CLUTCH COMP
MASTER CYL TD

SERVO

RESERVOIR

CABLE -TD

DRYER FOR VACUUM SYSTEM
DIAPHRAGM

GASKET

SLEEVE PLASTIC

REAR AXLE SHAFT

OIL SEAL

RUBBER SEAL

BRAKE CALIPER TD

BRAKE CALIPER TD

BRAKE HOSE

BRAKE PADS SET OF 4
FRONT HALF AXLE RHS COMP
TRACKROD END L/H
TRACKROD END R/H THREAD
STEERING WHEEL

CENTRE FOR STEERING WHEEL
PULLEY TD

SEAL KIT FOR STEERING VALVE
PIPE FOR STEERING
STEERING VALVE COMPLETE
STEERING BOX

WHEEL RIM TD

WHEEL BOLT

SHOCK ABSORBER

NUT

O RING

CIRCLIP

SWITCH LEVEL TD

HEATER COMPLETE 24V
CABLE FOR VENT

BASE PLATE

FUEL FILTER TD

RUBBER SEAL

SEAL RING FOR FUEL TANK FILLER
O RING FOR SENDER UNIT
GRILLE COMPLETE

TOGGLE CLIP

WINDSCREEN

WINDSCREEN RUBBER
WIPER BLADE

WASHER NOZZLE TD
WASHER PUMP 24V

HINGE

RUBBER BUFFER

WINDOW LOCK

DOOR CATCH

£10.70
£9.71
£19.18
£3.65
£304.81
£326.70
£437.36
£58.42
£44.81
£9.94
£15.75
£1.68
£2.05
£208.30
£5.25
£2.66
£156.20
£156.20
£38.72
£66.00
£3,358.74
£49.59
£49.59
£76.25
£15.26
£17.60
121 3 £33.22
£32.78
£1,750.98
£1,666.50
£157.30
£3.72
£134.71
£1.34
£1.54
£0.72
£567.60
£336.95
£24.88
£1.96
£4.46
£0.95
£6.56
£5.68
£92.62
£11.48
£116.04
£67.00
£18.50
£5.37
£64.57
£4.84
£0.52
£15.29
£14.82



716 176 0800
716 176 0810
716 176 5171
716 176 5181
716 177 0318
716 177 1212
716 181 0161
716 181 0260
716 181 0901
716 183 0491
716 183 0600
716 183 0782
716 183 3221
716 183 3552
716 185 0071
716 185 0510
716 185 2400
716 186 0120
716 186 0281
716 186 0321
716 186 0600
716 187 0012
716 187 0422
716 187 0432
716 228 0210
716 231 1541
716 236 0041
716 267 0179
716 269 0361
716 285 5110
716 286 0010
716 292 0241
716 292 0561
716 367 0050
716 386 0361
717 131 0230
717 222 0210
718 183 0581
718 183 0591
719 183 0011
725810079

758 107 0010
758 117 0032
758 117 0152
758 117 0382
758 118 0212
758 118 0271
758 119 0101
758 126 8050
758 127 8082
758 131 0031
758 131 8752
758 132 0762
758 135 8042
758 154 1082

SEAL FOR DOOR RIGHT
SEAL FOR DOOR LEFT
DISTANCE PIECE WINDOW CATCH
SLIDE RAIL

PROTECTIVE STRIP

REAR ROOR DROP DOWN
CLAMP

COVER STEERING

COVER

SPLASH GUARD

SEAT BELT ASSY

STRAP

SCREW MACHINE

COVER FOR ENGINE
HEADLAMP RIM

SWITCH

CONVOY LIGHT TD

SWITCH

LENS FOR SWITCH BATTERY
LENS FOR SWITCH INDICATORS
PREHEATING RELAY

HOOD FOR TD 4X4 GREEN
FLAP FOR HOOD

FLAP FOR HOOD

DIFF LOCK ACTUATOR
HOLDER FOR SPRING
BRAKE DISC

FUEL STRAINER
PROTECTION FOR TANK TD
LENS FOR REAR LAMP HELLA
SPEEDO (MILES)

LABEL OP VOLTAGE

LABEL ENGINE STOP
SENDER UNIT

LENS FOR SWITCH DL
TORQUE TUBE 4X4 TD

PROP SHAFT TD

WATER DRAIN RIGHT
WATER DRAIN LEFT

SIDE RAIL 6x6

FUSE 30A

OIL COOLER TD

RADIATOR TD

RES FOR COOLANT
INTERCOOLER TD

GASKET FOR EXHAUST
RUBBER SUPPORT FOR EXHAUST
INTERCOOLER HOSE

PEDAL BLOCK COMP WATERPROOF
CABLE THROTTLE

PLATE FOR HITCH

FRONT SUPPORT RHD I/C
BALL CUP

HANDBRAKE CABLE

STRAP FOR COMPRESSOR

£90.86
£90.86
£2.81
£23.54
£5.36
£478.50
£3.67
£98.32
£21.37
£14.91
£61.48
£5.32
£0.34
£577.73
£14.38
£0.00
£61.49
£0.00
£0.99
£0.99
£60.83
£1,375.00
£45.98
£41.79
£105.06
£29.89
£214.93
£41.58
£67.10
£16.90
£297.00
£7.82
£12.32
£123.83
£1.33
£1,650.00
£295.90
£4.22
£4.22
£140.05
£0.29
£239.80
£434.50
£25.96
£748.00
£7.44
£7.46
311 14 £35.57
£773.30
£40.57
£126.90
£1,498.20
£25.40
£57.09
£12.91



758 154 1131
758 154 5109
758 169 0232
758 169 0262
758 169 0401
758 172 0122
758 183 0200
758 183 1721
758 185 0030
758 185 0051
758 185 0450
758 185 1991
758 185 2301
758 185 5012
758 185 5030
758 186 0050
758 186 0122
758 186 0170
758 187 0452
758 193 0052
758 193 0159
758 217 0032
758 217 0271
758 265 0152
758 585 3010
81531

800 0001 HT
800 0002 HT
800 0003
800 0004
800 103 0001
800 108 0001
800 108 0002
800 108 0003
800 111 0001
800 111 0002
800 111 0003
800 111 0004
800 111 0005
800 126 0001
800 136 0001
800 160 0001
800 160 0002
800 167 0001
800 167 0002
800 183 1382
800 185 9281
800 193 0001
800 194 0001
800 203 0001
800 203 0002
900 0759
900 0799
900 0906
900 0909

SLEEVE

COMPRESSOR KIT COMPLETE
GRILLE FRONT LEFT

GRILLE RH REAR

RUBBER CLAMP FOR GRILLE
SCREW PUCH

HOLDER FOR JERRYCAN
COVER

LAMP COMPLETE FRONT IND
CONDENSER

CABLE HARNESS

BOX FOR RELAY

CAP WITH CHAIN

LENS FOR LAMP

LAMP COMPLETE LEFT
SPEEDO HEAD TD KMH (MPH)
SPEEDO CABLE TD

SWITCH

SNOW COVER FOR RADIATOR
WINCH 24V

SOLENOID FOR WINCH
RADIATOR TD

HOSE

BATTERY BOX DOOR

CABLE HARNESS

PULL KNOB ALLOY

BADGE SET 700 AP 5 SP 47 MPH
BADGE SET 703 AP 5 SP 47 MPH
BADGE SET 700AP 4 SP 36 MPH
BADGE SET 700 AP 4 SP 58 KMH
PISTON 82MM HIGH COMPRESSION
REPAIR KIT FOR PM24

REPAIR KIT FOR WEBER PM26 + 27
REPAIR KIT FOR SOLEX PE15080
SERVICE KIT MK1 ENGINE
SERVICE KIT MK2 ENGINE
REPAIR KIT FOR STEERING PIN
HUB SEAL KIT

SWIVEL PIN KIT

CLUTCH CABLE FLEXIBLE TYPE
ADAPTOR FOR M/CYL

SIDE PANEL FRONT WELL LEFT
SIDE PANEL FRONT WELL RIGHT
PLUG M12 x 1 FOR PETROL TANK
FITTING KIT FOR TANK

REAR MUDFLAP

POWER DIST. BOX TD PINZ
BRACKETS FOR WINCH

PLUG FOR SOCKET

PISTON RING SET 80MM
PISTON RING SET 80.5MM

BULB

BULB 35x35w for head lamp
BREATHER PIPE/Qilcap to Airfil
CONNECTING HOSE

710

2120

960
940
116
3040

13

18

10
18
02
82

£1.73
£544.19
£80.85
£108.17
£5.37
£18.48
£270.16
£2.52
£16.75
£16.38
£19.78
£174.41
£13.13
£9.32
£51.96
£205.04
£14.81
£17.69
£42.65
£2,242.90
£193.60
£728.93
£31.02
£107.03
£792.00
£1.45
£62.70
£62.70
£62.70
£62.70
£92.86
£35.33
£35.20
£41.80
£55.00
£60.50
£66.00
£49.50
£220.00
£48.62
£6.91
£68.31
£68.31
£2.67
£18.98
£9.74
£182.91
£52.80
£24.20
£42.02
£42.02
£1.21
£3.58
£2.52
£3.99



900 1003
900 1006
900 1013
900 1020
900 1027
900 1034
900 1040
900 1048
900 1049
900 1052
900 1062
900 1067
900 1075
900 1078
900 1085
900 1097
900 1104
900 1105
900 1106
900 1108
900 1109
900 1111
900 1112
900 1118
900 1124
900 1125
900 1126
900 1128
900 1129
900 1132
900 1135
900 1136
900 1139
900 1142
900 1143
900 1144
900 1145
900 1146
900 1147
900 1151
900 1154
900 1161
900 1163
900 1173
900 1184
900 1185
900 1187
900 1198
900 1206
900 1214
900 1304 SS
900 1312
900 1321
900 1409
900 1412

BOLT 7x30mm for gearlever fork
BOLT 8x95mm for Gear/Box
BOLT 7x30mm

BOLT 8x30mm

BOLT 7x40mm

SCREW

BOLT M6 X 90

BOLT 8X35mm for Exhaust Clamp
BOLT 8x80mm for brk/backplate
BOLT 8x25mm

BOLT 8x48mm for Hub Backplate
BOLT 8x145mm for dynastrap
BOLT 8x65mm for hub Backplate
BOLT 7x20mm

BOLT 7x45mm for crankcase
BOLT

BOLT 8 X 25 mm

BOLT 5x8mm for Heater

BOLT 10x10mm for Front S/Plate
BOLT 6x20mm for W/Screen Lock
BOLT 6x12mm for Eberspacher
BOLT 8x30mm

BOLT 10x20mm

BOLT 6x40mm for head lamp
BOLT 8x20mm for P/Tank Strap
BOLT 8x25mm for Toolbox
BOLT

BOLT

BOLT

BOLT 6x15mm

HEXAGON BOLT

SCREW

BOLT 5x8mm

BOLT 6x28mm for distrib.clamp
SCREW

BOLT 8x15mm

BOLT 8x20mm

BOLT 8x18mm

BOLT 8x22mm

SCREW

BOLT 12x25mm

BOLT 7x25mm

BOLT 10x16mm

SCREW

BOLT 12x180mm for side brace
BOLT 8x52mm

BOLT 7x22mm

BOLT 8x27mm

CHEESE HEAD SCREW 6x30mm
BOLT

SCREW M4 X 15 SS

BOLT 5x10mm

SCREW

SCREW COUNTERSUNK

BOLT 5x12mm countersunk

820
205
820
505

155
601
2611
605
120
601
110
101

175
320
2205
3040
135
320
940
150
2020

130
115

125
901

155
150

502

501
115

405
601
220
901
135

1001
901

701

28
62
28*
20

14

13
16
13*
03

33
15
22*

16*
12
10

25

46*
31

1lla*
32*

12*
4*

33*

19

58
67*
53*
31

35
19a*

8*

£0.51
£0.77
£0.34
£0.34
£0.53
£0.24
£1.06
£0.34
£1.21
£0.31
£0.56
£0.99
£1.10
£0.29
£0.34
£0.13
£0.20
£0.24
£0.34
£0.19
£0.17
£0.23
£0.34
£1.18
£0.19
£0.20
£0.15
£0.13
£0.50
£0.46
£0.39
£0.20
£0.13
£0.35
£0.24
£0.22
£0.26
£0.34
£0.37
£0.34
£0.29
£0.32
£0.20
£0.63
£3.43
£0.65
£0.22
£0.35
£0.21
£0.19
£0.36
£0.13
£0.48
£0.00
£0.19



900 1448
900 1505
900 1513
900 1522
900 1546
900 1619
900 1623
900 1627
900 1628
900 1649
900 1776
900 1804
900 1828
900 1829
900 1901
900 1902
900 1903
900 1905
900 1907
900 1910
900 1911
900 1912
900 1915
900 1916
900 1921
900 1922
900 1923
900 1926
900 1927
900 1928
900 1929
900 1930
900 1931
900 1933
900 1935
900 1941
900 1948
900 1955
900 1957
900 1958
900 1961
900 1978
900 1980
900 1983
900 1984
900 1985
900 1987
900 1988
900 1989
900 1991
900 1992
900 1995
900 1996
900 1998
900 2006

SCREW COUNTERSUNK
FLAT HEAD SCREW

BOLT 5x10mm

BOLT

SCREW

BOLT 5x35mm countersunk
SCREW 3x8mm for Throttle Valve
SCREW BRASS

SCREW BRASS

BOLT

SCREW THUMB

SCREW COUNTERSUNK
STUD FOR MANIFOLD
STUD FOR ROCKER COVER
STUD 6x25mm

STUD BOLT

STUD

STUD

STUD BOLT

STUD 7x18mm

STUD 7x20

BOLT 7x25mm

STUD 6x15mm

BOLT 7x105mm

STUD 6x20mm

STUD 8x22mm

STUD BOLT

STUD for distributor

STUD 8x50mm

STUD 8x30mm

STUD

STUD 8x100mm

STUD 8x40mm

STUD 7x12mm

STUD 6x40mm

GRUB SCREW

DRAIN PLUG for governor
BOLT 10x20mm

STUD 10x100mm

STUD for engine mountings
GRUB SCREW

STUD 8 x 75mm

STUD BOLT

DRAIN PLUG for oil filler plug
DRAIN PLUG

PLUG

STUD oil filter housing
STUD

STUD 8x25mm inlet manifold
BOLT (CHROME HEAD)
STUD LOWER FRONT
STUD 6x12mm

STUD 8x28mm

STUD 10x30mm for Pinzgauer
NUT 12mm

125

3005
130

130
3020

201

101
101
101
130
101
205
205
201
101
201
205
201
201
201
101
305

130
101
101
201

201

201
130

101

135

405
205
101
12

405

55*

27
50

23
19

20

12*

8*
22*

52
48
3
10
4*
50*
22
23
21*
57

27
18
16

10
27

11

17*

7la

17
6*

£0.69
£0.20
£0.14
£0.13
£0.24
£0.13
£0.13
£0.18
£0.18
£0.78
£1.58
£0.41
£2.15
£6.02
£0.34
£0.44
£1.60
£0.74
£0.68
£0.26
£0.31
£0.26
£0.26
£0.61
£0.21
£0.77
£0.40
£0.47
£0.87
£0.26
£0.63
£1.84
£0.37
£0.21
£0.34
£0.52
£0.37
£0.40
£0.83
£1.06
£0.52
£1.94
£0.59
£1.62
£1.69
£2.99
£0.69
£0.68
£0.32
£1.00
£3.33
£0.62
£0.32
£0.80
£0.24



900 2008
900 2009
900 2015
900 2016
900 2017
900 2021
900 2027
900 2028
900 2104
900 2105
900 2106
900 2315
900 2316
900 2323
900 2324
900 2912
900 2913
900 2914
900 2918
900 2934
900 2935
900 2937
900 2939
900 2942
900 2945
900 2946
900 2958
900 2966
900 2968
900 2971
900 2972
900 2978
900 3011
900 3013
900 3018
900 3141
900 3154
900 3201
900 3209
900 3210
900 3211
900 3213
900 3219
900 3232
900 3252
900 3255
900 3256
900 3261
900 3262
900 3265
900 3266
900 3267
900 3269
900 3274
900 3275

NUT 8mm (brass)for ex.manifold
NUT 8mm for cylinder head
HEXAGON NUT

NUT 8mm

NUT 10mm

NUT

NUT

HEXAGON NUT

NUT 4mm

NUT 5mm

NUT 6mm

NUT

NUT 12x1mm for Brake Ajst.Bolt
WHEEL NUT

PINZGAUER WHEEL NUT

NUT 10x1mm

NUT 14x1.5mm Castle Head G/Box

NUT 12x1.5mm

WING NUT 6mm for air filter
NUT castle 20mm

NUT 8mm (domed) for rockerbox
CASTLE NUT

WING NUT for battery box stay
NUT castle 8mm

NUT 20x1.5mm castle drop arm
NUT 12mm (Thin Castle Head)
NYLOCK NUT

SELF LOCKING NUT

NUT 8mm Nylock

SELF LOCKING NUT
LOCKING NUT M16

SELF LOCKING NUT
WASHER

WASHER 13mm

WASHER

OIL FILLER PLUG for gearbox
DISC

WASHER crinkle 5x3mm
WASHER 8mm spring
WASHER 10mm spring
WASHER 8mm spring
WASHER 6mm crinkle
WASHER for Diff.Central lever
WASHER 12mm (Spring)
SERRATED WASHER
WASHER 5mm (serrated)
SPRING WASHER

LOCK WASHER

WASHER 10mm (serrated)
WASHER 8mm (serrrated)
WASHER 7mm (crinkle)
WASHER 6mm (serrated lock)
WASHER SERRATED
WASHER SERRATED LOCK
WASHER SERRATED CONE

155
101
205
156
320

901
929
150
835

601

38
505
209
3070
135
3030
101

901
601
501
405

2040
505
2095

835

405
3030
205

1020
301
101
910
130
830
101

125
501

320
601
110
2040

02
24
38
19*
14*

54
42
31*
9*

73

19
17
52*
21*
54
17
14

63*
60
23
11

18
5*
9*

21B

4*
11
83

5*

24*
20*
55*
24*
56*
26*

25

1l4a
43*
4*

42

£0.40
£0.13
£0.61
£0.13
£0.13
£1.00
£0.98
£0.47
£0.13
£0.13
£0.13
£0.21
£0.29
£3.20
£0.00
£0.87
£0.83
£0.13
£0.52
£0.13
£0.64
£1.71
£0.95
£0.29
£2.38
£0.80
£0.48
£0.20
£0.19
£0.65
£1.09
£0.39
£0.07
£0.07
£0.99
£0.48
£0.13
£0.07
£0.07
£0.07
£0.07
£0.07
£0.07
£0.10
£0.12
£0.07
£0.36
£0.13
£0.15
£0.07
£0.10
£0.10
£0.13
£0.12
£0.12



900 3608
900 3611
900 3612
900 3615
900 3618
900 3701
900 3702
900 3705
900 3707
900 3750
900 3755
900 3780
900 3781
900 3783
900 3785
900 3787
900 3790
900 3791
900 3794
900 3796
900 3797
900 3798
900 3801
900 3802
900 3803
900 3805
900 3808
900 3813
900 3814
900 3819
900 3820
900 3826
900 3827
900 3830
900 3832
900 3835
900 3836
900 3836 HT
900 3857
900 3860
900 3875
900 3876
900 3878
900 3879
900 3903
900 3941
900 3976
900 3980
900 3993
900 4013
900 4029
900 4071
900 4158
900 4168
900 4189

LOCKTAB

WASHER TAB

LOCKTAB

LOCKTAB

LOCKTAB

FIBRE WASHER 5mm
WASHER FIBRE

SEAL RING

COPPER WASHER 8mm
O-RING /Governor Throtle Spind
SEAL RING

O-RING for top cent.steer.axle
O RING

O RING

O-RING for top swivel pin bush
O RING

O-RING for Pinz (25,2-3 C/69)
O RING

O RING

O-RING for diff.side cover

'O' RING

O RING

OIL SEAL c/shaft"V"pulley end
OIL SEAL c/shaft flywheel end
OIL SEAL SAME AS 900 3801
OIL SEAL front/rear hubs
SEAL RING

OIL SEAL for centre tube

OIL SEAL for diff.lock bolt

OIL SEAL rear hub

OIL SEAL front hub (c/v end)
OIL SEAL for steering housing
OIL SEAL

OIL SEAL

OIL SEAL

OIL SEAL

OIL SEAL inside front s/axle
OIL SEAL insde front axle

OIL SEAL for governor

OIL SEAL

O - RING FOR Top Swiv/Pin Bush
O-RING for top swivel pin
O-RING for lower swivel pin
O-RING for C/V Joint Shaft
WASHER 14mm

WASHER

WASHER

SHIM for selector

WASHER

RIVET

RIVET

POP RIVET (countersunk)
RIVET for CanvasB4x11x10/2part
RIVET for CanvasB4x11x12/2part
POP RIVET (countersunk)

502

401
830

201

115
130

505

601

37

302

105
105

601
2030
310
825
605
601
215

601
601
130

601
601
601
J01
3070
1020

220

3005

2710
2711

45

53a*

15

65

48

10

52

14

32*

30
31

31*
21

11*
18*
68
3*

68
68
14

52
51
65
26
4*
3

45

31

10*
15b

£0.10
£0.25
£0.10
£4.43
£0.10
£0.07
£0.12
£5.75
£0.13
£0.37
£1.85
£0.35
£0.56
£0.10
£0.68
£1.41
£0.41
£0.72
£1.84
£1.17
£0.13
£0.59
£0.00
£0.00
£11.54
£5.42
£6.33
£7.41
£5.09
£4.82
£4.79
£4.43
£16.48
£36.05
£5.32
£0.00
£17.48
£6.48
£0.87
£0.00
£0.24
£0.48
£0.37
£0.24
£0.07
£0.07
£1.21
£0.15
£0.67
£0.00
£0.07
£0.00
£0.32
£0.36
£0.26



900 4190
900 4204
900 4209
900 4210
900 4211
900 4213
900 4214
900 4217
900 4219
900 4222
900 4225
900 4227
900 4230
900 4241
900 4406
900 4408
900 4409
900 4502
900 4505
900 4507
900 4530
900 4551
900 4552
900 4565
900 4601
900 4607
900 4608
900 4609
900 4611
900 4617
900 4619
900 4620
900 4621
900 4625
900 4631
900 4637
900 4638
900 4639
900 4641
900 4642
900 4645
900 4672
900 4676
900 4677
900 4678
900 4679
900 4680
900 4691
900 4702
900 4703
900 4707
900 4709
900 4711
900 4716
900 4732

POP RIVET

JOINT RING for master cylinder
RIVET

COPPER WASHER 10mm

COPPER WASHER 12mm (Brk.Banjo)

FIBRE WASHER 12mm
SEAL WASHER

COPPER WASHER 16mm (drainplug)

COPPER RING c/shatft fr.pulley
COPPER WASHER

FIBRE WASHER 26mm for oil plug
FIBRE WASHER 14mm ptl.tank drn
COPPER WASHER

SEAL RING for petrol banjo
V-BELT

V-BELT for governor 8x450mm
V-BELT 8x500mm PTO governor

WOODRUFF KEY 5x7.5mm s/column
WOODRUFF KEY 4x6.5mm dyna.st

WOODRUFF KEY 2x3.7mm for gov
WOODRUFF KEY

WASHER domed 20/8,2/0,9
WASHER domed 28/10,2/1,25
SPRING WASHER

WASHER 10mm Lock
WASHER 7mm Lock

CIRCLIP

CIRCLIP

CLIP 8mm Lock

SECURING RING

CIRCLIP for Rocker Axle 15x1mm
CIRCLIP for bevel pinion
SECURING RING

CIRCLIP for gearbox
CIRCLIP for gearbox

CIRCLIP for Hand Brake Pin
CIRCLIP for H/Brake clevis pin
CIRCLIP

CIRCLIP for Valve Guide
CIRCLIP

RING CLIP

CLIP

SPRING RING

RETANING RING

CIRCLIP for gearbox mainshaft
CIRCLIP

CIRCLIP for C/Wheel Pinion
SPRING CLIP

CIRCLIP for gudgeon pin
BALL JOINT for Dif lock rods
BALL JOINT for carburretor
BALL JOINT for governor
CIRCLIP for balljoint

CLIP FOR BALL JOINT
CIRCLIP for governor

710

715
715
115

101
105

201
105

140
131
130
131
502
901
130

201
320

830
130

830
820

110
215
835
208
208
805
805

101

820
208
209

209

105
830
815
130
130

130

12

52
53*
67*

28
14

12*

164*
71A
29
71
23
7*

6*

7*
9a*

57*
38*

50*
14

5*
13
41~
5*

11*

49

36

16*

25
75
20
18*
18a*

£0.11
£0.17
£0.00
£0.18
£0.70
£0.14
£0.10
£0.40
£1.20
£0.42
£0.54
£0.19
£0.78
£0.14
£4.80
£5.25
£2.51
£0.20
£0.26
£0.24
£0.53
£0.54
£0.26
£1.32
£0.07
£0.07
£0.23
£0.29
£0.10
£0.22
£0.32
£2.55
£0.20
£0.28
£0.68
£0.20
£0.19
£0.18
£0.29
£0.26
£0.28
£5.73
£0.10
£0.36
£0.26
£0.10
£0.77
£1.95
£0.21
£1.40
£0.99
£2.28
£0.19
£0.15
£0.32



900 4738
900 4747
900 4752
900 4762
900 4780
900 4781
900 4784
900 4790
900 4801
900 4805
900 4809
900 4819
900 4825
900 4832
900 4836
900 4837
900 4839
900 4841
900 4846
900 4854
900 4861
900 4863
900 4872
900 4874
900 4888
900 4889
900 4892
900 4895
900 4898
900 4905
900 4910
900 4911
900 4914
900 4915
900 4921
900 4936
900 6004
900 6008
900 6009
900 6013
900 6110
900 6110
900 6121
900 6177
900 6178
900 6202
900 6204
900 6205
900 6206
900 6215
900 6216
900 6217
900 6220
900 6229
900 6303

CIRCLIP

CIRCLIP

CIRCLIP

CIRCLIP

CIRCLIP

CIRCLIP ballrace on c/v joint
CIRCLIP for steering box
CIRCLIP 19mm

ROLL PIN

CLEVIS PIN

DOWEL for shock absorb. bolt
CLEVIS PIN for H/Brake pulley
CLEVIS PIN for diff.lock lever
ROLL PIN for reverse shaft
ROLL PIN for selector

ROLL PIN for speedo drive
ROLL PIN for govener shaft
ROLL PIN

ROLL PIN for pressure plate
DOWEL

DOWEL for clutch press.plate
ROLL PIN for bevel pinion
ROLL PIN for governor

ROLL PIN

CLEVIS PIN for diff.lock fork
CLEVIS PIN for brake pedal
BOLT with grip screw

PIN

TOW BAR BOLT

SPLIT PIN 2x15 mm

SPLIT PIN

SPLIT PIN

COTTER PINS

SPLIT PIN

SPLIT PIN

SPLIT PIN

BALL RACE

BALL RACE EARLY T TUBE
BEARING RACE

BALL RACE for crown wheel
BALL (Steel) for Low Swv Pin
BALL RACE PINZ HUB

BALL (steel) 5.5mm synch/hub
GREASE NIPPLE

GREASE NIPPLE

BEARING FOR DYNASTART
BALL RACE for intermed.shaft
BEARING RACE

BALL RACE

BALL RACE with circlip groove

BALL RACE for Center Tube
BALL RACE for Centre Tube
BEARING RACE

ROLLER BEARING

BALL RACE

601

601
502

405
805
825
209
220
315
130

160
901
160
209
301

825
801
815

3030
156

501

310

225
601

208
175
830

208

209

310
310

23*

20*
46

13*
13*
23*
66

40*

12*
46
33
18
37*
12*
11

10*
45*

24

28
57

11*
28*
72

21

28
08

£0.24
£0.37
£0.73
£1.13
£0.14
£0.88
£0.13
£0.32
£0.13
£0.15
£0.15
£0.40
£0.46
£0.24
£0.20
£0.13
£0.08
£0.20
£0.21
£0.84
£0.15
£0.32
£0.10
£0.68
£0.46
£0.50
£3.37
£4.28
£3.89
£0.07
£0.15
£0.10
£0.15
£0.11
£0.11
£0.08
£12.93
£11.91
£11.13
£39.66
£0.83
£35.42
£0.37
£0.87
£0.47
£8.13
£12.21
£25.85
£14.17
£25.27
£39.90
£77.63
£32.38
£0.00
£23.98



900 6306
900 6311
900 6404
900 6500
900 6607
900 6608
900 6622
900 6637
900 6638
900 6648
900 6651
900 6660
900 6725
900 6730
900 6806
900 6835
900 6850
900 6851
900 6853
900 6854
900 6904
900 6905
900 6906
900 6915
900 7004
900 7006
900 9006
900 9107
900 9113
900 9117
900 9306
900 9307
900 9404
900 9406
900 9407
900 9415
900 9452
900 9503
900 9602
900 9605
900 9615
900 9618
900 9626
900 9629
900 9700
900 9803
900 9850
900 9862
901 0706
901 0757
901 0775
901 0776
901 0778
901 0782
901 0784

BEARING RACE

WHEEL BEARING

BALL RACE/Same as 700 122 3870
BUSH

ROLLER BEARING

BALL RACE for top/inter.shaft
ROLLER BEARING for hub

BALL RACE for gearbox
BEARING

BALL RACE for Half Shaft
BEARING

WHEEL BEARING

ROLLER BEARING for fr/rear hub
ROLLER BEARING(Tapered)for Hub
ROLLER BEARING FOR LAYSHAFT
ROLLER BEARING PINZ HUB
NEEDLE CAGE (ina)

NEEDLE CAGE for Gearbox
NEEDLE RACE

NEEDLE CAGE for Gearbox
NEEDLE BEARING

BEARING RACE

ROLLER BEARING

ROLLER BEARING

BOX SPANNER for tool roll
HAMMER

ALLEN SCREW 6x20mm G/Box Slt
PAN HEAD SCREW M8 x 12
SCREW M5 X 16

PAN HEAD SCREW M4 x 8
SCREW M6X16 COUNTERSUNK
SCREW M10 x 25 COUNTERSUNK
SCREW 5x12mm (coutersunk)
BOLT 5x30mm countersunk
BOLT 5x25mm countersunk
BOLT 8x20mm countersunk
BOLT 6x12mm countersunk
CHEESE HEAD SCREW

SCREW ( Raised Countresunk )
SCREW for Lock

SCREW Lens Head 3x9mm

PAN HEAD SCREW

SELF TAPPING SCREW 3x15mm
SELF TAPPING SCREW

BOLT (countersunk)

HAMMER SCREW

BUSH FOR THROTTLE LINKAGE
KNOB FOR PINZ

BULB 12V 2W for instr.light

COIL 12v.(Bosch)

BULB for Headlamp 45wx40w
RUBBER CAP

BULB 12V 4W for side light

BULB for Headlight 35wx35w
BULB FESTOON 12V 5W

410
209

208
601
208
210
602

410
601
601
209

215
208

209
210

3095
3095
220

111

3005
2809
2809
820

205

3040
2205
2809
2105

175

920
901
960
901
940
940

18
48

37
22
30

19

21
36*
33*

17*

32
15

06
10
66¢C

17
25
10*
15
43a
55

16
3a

2*

3*
25
44
81
19
18

£41.99
£43.76
£72.12
£6.19
£18.36
£31.53
£20.15
£19.03
£16.39
£15.27
£13.42
£36.58
£17.84
£19.67
£31.63
£34.58
£7.40
£15.05
£20.04
£17.70
£5.25
£17.83
£101.64
£10.43
£1.62
£11.84
£0.26
£0.40
£0.15
£0.35
£0.22
£0.69
£0.19
£0.13
£0.13
£0.26
£0.29
£0.15
£0.17
£0.15
£0.13
£0.12
£0.15
£0.00
£0.19
£0.81
£1.25
£6.56
£0.34
£20.88
£3.86
£4.35
£0.51
£4.42
£0.00



901 0785
901 0787
901 0796
901 0798
901 0799
901 0861
901 1010
901 1085
901 1944
901 1955
901 1967
901 1980
901 1988
901 2906
901 3777
901 3781
901 3785
901 3787
901 3789
901 3790
901 3791
901 3798
901 3822
901 3825
901 3834
901 3918
901 4708
901 4801
901 9803
901 9864
902 0714
902 0754
902 0756
902 0757
902 0758
902 0759
902 0765
902 0766
902 0784
902 1984
902 2908
902 3775
902 3776
902 3801
902 3803
902 3804
902 3807
902 3808
902 3819
902 3834
902 3840
902 3858
902 3860
902 4817
903 0756

BULB 12V 18W

BULB (12v18w Festoon)

LIGHT BULB (12v18w Festoon)
BULB 12V 18W

BULB 12V 18/5W

TYRE 165x12 U/V Grip SwissArmy

BOLT 10x45mm STEERBOX to PLAT

SCREW M16 X 150
THREADED PIN for diff lock
THREADED PIN for selector rod
DRAIN PLUG for CENTRAL TUBE
PETROL PUMP/TANK Hollow Screw
STUD M10 x 35

SPECIAL NUT

O-RING base of centre pin

O RING

O-RING for Clutch Lever

O RING

O RING

O RING

O RING

O RING

OIL SEAL

OIL SEAL for c/v joint

OIL SEAL FOR PINZ HUB
FIBRE WASHER

BALL JOINT

ROLL PIN FOR GEAR SHIFT
JUBILEE CLIP 62x82mm

CLIP PLATE NUT

BULB 12V CONVOY LAMP
BULB 24V PINZ HEADLAMP
BULB 24V 21W

BULB 24V 5W

BULB 24V 4W

BULB 24V 2.8W

BULB 12V 21/5W

BULB 12V 21W

BULB FESTOON 10W

PLUG

NUT (Domed) 4mm for Oil Cap
O RING

O RING FOR TRUMPET HOUSING
OIL SEAL

OIL SEAL ( Same as 900 3801)
OIL SEAL ( Same as 900 3802)
OIL SEAL

OIL SEAL for clutch bell house
OIL SEAL CRANK PINZ

OIL SEAL - PINZ C/SHAFT FRONT
OIL SEAL

V RING

OIL SEAL

ROLL PIN

BULB 24V 21W

1001
1001

701

501

835

220

310

150

505

810
101

302

601
410

135

970

115

105
105

209

10
10

13c

21A
69
27
23a

34
81

17

17b

17

10

09

30
31

64

£0.00
£0.95
£1.21
£0.00
£0.00
£86.13
£0.73
£4.64
£0.47
£0.79
£2.09
£3.49
£1.53
£3.16
£0.52
£0.41
£0.47
£0.45
£2.26
£0.35
£0.17
£0.44
£5.13
£10.81
£9.21
£0.45
£1.95
£0.43
£4.70
£0.69
£2.18
£4.51
£0.00
£0.54
£0.34
£0.37
£0.00
£0.54
£0.15
£2.05
£0.20
£1.20
£4.16
£3.74
£11.54
£12.72
£6.42
£15.05
£12.21
£25.43
£16.67
£2.08
£1.21
£0.13
£0.65



903 0757

903 3775

904 0701

910 527 0022
913 004 0080/07
941 45

946 26

BULB FESTOON 24V 5W
O RING

BULB 24V 10W

CABLE COMP

NUT

RUBBER WASHER
STUD EXTENSION

£0.58
£0.72
£0.00
£9.03
£0.40
£0.17
£3.52



